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尼龙防爆接头(8-18页) 标准防水接头(19-40页) 扁孔防水接头(41-43页)

多孔防水接头(44-62页) 防折弯电缆接头(63-67页) 90度防水弯头(68-72页)

内牙防水接头(73-75页) 阻燃防水接头(76-77页) 耐温防水接头(78-79页)

单孔防爆钢接头(80-93页) 扁孔防爆钢接头(94-96页) 多孔防爆钢接头(97-120页)
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内牙不锈钢接头(121-124页) 接管不锈钢接头(125-127页) 双锁紧不锈钢接头(126-131页)

屏蔽不锈钢接头(132-137页) 防折弯不锈钢接头(138-139页) 耐高温不锈钢接头(140-143页)

阻燃不锈钢接头(144-146页) 90度不锈钢弯头(147-148页) 铠装不锈钢填料函(149-156页)

隔爆不锈钢填料函(157-158页) 防水不锈钢填料函(159页) 船用不锈钢填料函(160页)
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防爆铜镀镍接头(161-165页) 标准铜镀镍接头(166-172页) 屏蔽防磁波接头(173-182页)

扁孔防爆铜接头(183-185页) 多孔防爆铜接头(186-204页) 双锁紧防水接头(205-207页)

接管式防水接头(208-209页) 防折弯电缆接头(210-211页) 90度金属弯头(212-213页)

耐高温金属接头(214-217页) V0阻燃金属接头(218-220页) 铠装防爆填料函(221-224页)
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防爆铜填料函(225-226页) 防水铜填料函(19-40页) 船用填料函(228页)

标准铝防水接头(229-233页) 扁孔铝防水接头(234-236页) 多孔铝防水接头(237-238页)

防磁波铝防水接头(239-241页) 硅胶耐温铝接头(242页) 不锈钢闷盖堵头(243-247页)

铜镀镍闷盖堵头(248-253页) 尼龙闷盖堵头(254-256页) 不锈钢扩径环(257-260页)
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不锈钢缩径环(261-265页) 铜镀镍扩径环(266-268页) 铜镀镍缩径环(269-271页)

铜镀镍对接环(272页) 尼龙扩径环(273页) 尼龙缩径环(274页)

尼龙对接环(275页) 锁紧螺母系列(276-284页) 夹紧圈塞棒(285-290页)

橡胶密封件(291-299页) 接地片装置(300页) 透气阀系列(301-303页)
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Ex系列-防爆尼龙防水接头
Explosion proof Nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF牙)，NPT牙

产品颜色：黑色、蓝色、浅灰色

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：防爆电气,船舶,电机,照明,机械,轨道交通

订购说明：默认配O型圈，但不附螺母，，如需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, in compliance with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black, blue, light gray

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: O-rings are provided by default, but nuts are not included. Please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-M12-06B M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 8 15 50

EX-M12L-06B M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 15 15 50

EX-M12-08B M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 15 50

EX-M16-08B M16×1.5 16 4～8 8 19 50

EX-M16-10B M16×1.5 16 5～10 8 22 50

EX-M16L-08B M16×1.5 16 4～8 15 19 50

EX-M18-10B M18×1.5 18 5～10 8 22 50

EX-M18L-10B M18×1.5 18 5～10 15 22 50

EX-M20-08B M20×1.5 20 4～8 9 24 50

EX-M20-10B M20×1.5 20 5～10 9 24 50

EX-M20-12B M20×1.5 20 6～12 9 24 50

EX-M20L-12B M20×1.5 20 6～12 15 24 50

EX-M20-14B M20×1.5 20 8～14 9 27 50

EX-M20L-14B M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 27 50

EX-M22-14B M22×1.5 22 8～14 10 27 50

EX-M22L-14B M22×1.5 22 8～14 15 27 50

EX-M24-14B M24×1.5 24 8～14 10 27 50

EX-M25-18B M25×1.5 25 13～18 11 33 50

EX-M25L-18B M25×1.5 25 13～18 15 33 50

EX-M27-18B M27×2.0 27 13～18 11 33 50

EX-M27L-18B M27×2.0 27 13～18 15 33 50

EX-M30-18B M30×2.0 30 13～18 11 33 50

EX-M32-25B M32×1.5 32 18～25 11 42 20

EX-M32L-25B M32×1.5 32 18～25 15 42 20

EX-M33-25B M33×2.0 33 18～25 11 42 20

EX-M36-25B M36×2.0 36 18～25 11 42 20

EX-M36L-25B M36×2.0 36 18～25 15 42 20

EX-M40-32B M40×1.5 40 22～32 13 52 10

EX-M40L-32B M40×1.5 40 22～32 15 52 10

EX-M42-32B M42×2.0 42 22～32 13 52 10

EX-M48-32B M48×2.0 48 22～32 13 52 10

EX-M50-38B M50×1.5 50 32～38 14 60 10

EX-M56-38B M56×2.0 56 32～38 14 60 10

EX-M60-44B M60×2.0 60 37～44 15 65 5

EX-M63-44B M63×1.5 63 37～44 15 65 5

EX-M64-44B M64×2.0 64 37～44 15 65 5
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产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-PG7-06B PG7 12.5 3～6.5 8 15 50

EX-PG9-08B PG9 15.2 4～8 8 19 50

EX-PG9L-08B PG9 15.2 4～8 15 19 50

EX-PG11-10B PG11 18.6 5～10 8 22 50

EX-PG11L-10B PG11 18.6 5～10 15 22 50

EX-PG13.5-10B PG13.5 20.4 5～10 9 24 50

EX-PG13.5-12B PG13.5 20.4 6～12 9 24 50

EX-PG13.5L-12B PG13.5 20.4 6～12 15 24 50

EX-PG16-14B PG16 22.5 8～14 9 27 50

EX-PG16L-14B PG16 22.5 8～14 15 27 50

EX-PG21-18B PG21 28.3 13～18 11 33 50

EX-PG21L-18B PG21 28.3 13～18 15 33 50

EX-PG29-25B PG29 37 18～25 11 42 20

EX-PG29L-25B PG29 37 18～25 15 42 20

EX-PG36-32B PG36 47 22～32 13 52 10

EX-PG42-38B PG42 54 32～38 14 60 10

EX-PG48-44B PG48 59.3 37～44 15 65 5

EX-NPT3/8-10B NPT3/8 16.66 5～10 11 22 50

EX-NPT1/2-12B NPT1/2 20.99 6～12 13 24 50

EX-NPT3/4-18B NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 13 33 50

EX-NPT1-25B NPT1 33.24 18～25 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-1/4-32B NPT1-1/4 41.91 22～32 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-38B NPT1-1/4 41.91 32～38 16 60 10

EX-NPT1-1/2-38B NPT1-1/2 47.8 32～38 16 60 10

EX-NPT2-44B NPT2 59.61 37～44 16 65 5

EX-G1/2-12B G1/2 20.99 6～12 13 24 50

EX-G3/4-18B G3/4 26.44 13～18 13 33 50

EX-G1-25B G1 33.24 18～25 16 42 20

EX-G2-44B G2 59.61 37～44 16 65 5

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



11

Ex系列-防爆扁孔尼龙防水接头
Explosion proof Nylon flat holes cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF牙)，NPT牙

产品颜色：黑色、蓝色、浅灰色

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：防爆电气,船舶,电机,照明,机械,轨道交通

订购说明：默认配O型圈，但不附螺母，，如需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, in compliance with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black, blue, light gray

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: O-rings are provided by default, but nuts are not included. Please specify
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产品参数表/M/PG/G/NPT
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-M20-0612B M20×1.5 6*12 20 9 27 50

EX-M20L-0612B M20×1.5 6*12 20 15 27 50

EX-M22-0612B M22×1.5 6*12 22 10 27 50

EX-M22L-0612B M22×1.5 6*12 22 15 27 50

EX-M24-0612B M24×1.5 6*12 24 10 27 50

EX-M25-0614B M25×1.5 6*14 25 11 33 50

EX-M25L-0614B M25×1.5 6*14 25 15 33 50

EX-M27-0614B M27×2.0 6*14 27 11 33 50

EX-M27L-0614B M27×2.0 6*14 27 15 33 50

EX-M30-0614B M30×2.0 6*14 30 11 33 50

EX-M32-0519B M32×1.5 8*14 32 11 42 20

EX-M32L-0519B M32×1.5 5*19 32 15 42 20

EX-M33-0519B M33×2.0 8*14 33 11 42 20

EX-M36-0519B M36×2.0 8*14 36 11 42 20

EX-M36L-0519B M36×2.0 5*19 36 15 42 20

EX-M40-1230B M40×1.5 12*30 40 13 52 10

EX-M40L-1230B M40×1.5 12*30 40 15 52 10

EX-M42-1230B M42×2.0 12*30 42 13 52 10

EX-M48-1230B M48×2.0 12*30 48 13 52 10

EX-M50-1334B M50×1.5 13*34 50 14 60 5

EX-M56-1334B M56×2.0 13*34 56 14 60 5

EX-M60-1641B M60×2.0 16*41 60 15 65 5

EX-M63-1641B M63×1.5 16*41 63 15 65 5

EX-M64-1641B M64×2.0 16*41 64 15 65 5

EX-PG16-0612B PG16 6*12 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG16L-0612B PG16 6*12 22.5 15 27 50

EX-PG21-0614B PG21 6*14 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG29-0519B PG29 5*19 37 11 42 20

EX-PG36-1230B PG36 12*30 47 13 52 10

EX-PG42-1334B PG42 13*34 54 14 60 10

EX-PG48-1641B PG48 16*41 59.3 15 65 5

EX-NPT3/4-0614B NPT3/4 6*14 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT1-0519B NPT1 5*19 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-1/4-1230B NPT1-1/4 12*30 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-1334B NPT1-1/4 13*34 41.91 16 60 10

EX-NPT1-1/2-1334B NPT1-1/2 13*34 47.8 16 60 10

EX-NPT2-1641B NPT2 16*41 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G3/4-0614B G3/4 6*14 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G1-0519B G1 5*19 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G2-1641B G2 16*41 59.61 16 65 5
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Ex系列-防爆多孔尼龙防水接头
Explosion proof Nylon Multi holes cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF牙)，NPT牙

产品颜色：黑色、蓝色、浅灰色

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：防爆电气,船舶,电机,照明,机械,轨道交通

订购说明：默认配O型圈，但不附螺母，，如需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, in compliance with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black, blue, light gray

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: O-rings are provided by default, but nuts are not included. Please specify
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产品参数表/M
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-M20-H2-06 M20×1.5 4～6 20 9 27 50

EX-M20-H3-05 M20×1.5 3～5 20 9 27 50

EX-M20-H4-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 9 27 50

EX-M20-H5-03 M20×1.5 1～3 20 9 27 50

EX-M20-H6-03 M20×1.5 1～3 20 9 27 50

EX-M22-H2-06 M22×1.5 4～6 22 10 27 50

EX-M22-H3-05 M22×1.5 3～5 22 10 27 50

EX-M22-H4-04 M22×1.5 2～4 22 10 27 50

EX-M22-H5-03 M22×1.5 1～3 22 10 27 50

EX-M22-H6-03 M22×1.5 1～3 22 10 27 50

EX-M24-H2-06 M24×1.5 4～6 24 10 27 50

EX-M24-H3-05 M24×1.5 3～5 24 10 27 50

EX-M24-H4-04 M24×1.5 2～4 24 10 27 50

EX-M24-H5-03 M24×1.5 1～3 24 10 27 50

EX-M24-H6-03 M24×1.5 1～3 24 10 27 50

EX-M25-H2-08 M25×1.5 6～8 25 11 33 50

EX-M25-H3-07 M25×1.5 5～7 25 11 33 50

EX-M25-H4-06 M25×1.5 4～6 25 11 33 50

EX-M25-H5-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 11 33 50

EX-M25-H6-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 11 33 50

EX-M27-H2-08 M27×2.0 6～8 27 11 33 50

EX-M27-H3-07 M27×2.0 5～7 27 11 33 50

EX-M27-H4-06 M27×2.0 4～6 27 11 33 50

EX-M27-H5-05 M27×2.0 3～5 27 11 33 50

EX-M27-H6-05 M27×2.0 3～5 27 11 33 50

EX-M30-H2-08 M30×2.0 6～8 30 11 33 50

EX-M30-H3-07 M30×2.0 5～7 30 11 33 50

EX-M30-H4-06 M30×2.0 4～6 30 11 33 50

EX-M30-H5-05 M30×2.0 3～5 30 11 33 50

EX-M30-H6-05 M30×2.0 3～5 30 11 33 50

EX-M32-H2-10 M32×1.5 8～10 32 11 42 20

EX-M32-H3-10 M32×1.5 8～10 32 11 42 20

EX-M32-H4-09 M32×1.5 7～9 32 11 42 20

EX-M32-H5-08 M32×1.5 6～8 32 11 42 20

EX-M32-H6-07 M32×1.5 5～7 32 11 42 20

EX-M33-H2-10 M33×2.0 8～10 33 11 42 20

EX-M33-H3-10 M33×2.0 8～10 33 11 42 20

EX-M33-H4-09 M33×2.0 7～9 33 11 42 20

EX-M33-H5-08 M33×2.0 6～8 33 11 42 20

EX-M33-H6-07 M33×2.0 5～7 33 11 42 20
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产品参数表/M
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-M36-H2-10 M36×2.0 8～10 36 11 42 20

EX-M36-H3-10 M36×2.0 8～10 36 11 42 20

EX-M36-H4-09 M36×2.0 7～9 36 11 42 20

EX-M36-H5-08 M36×2.0 6～8 36 11 42 20

EX-M36-H6-07 M36×2.0 5～7 36 11 42 20

EX-M40-H2-13 M40×1.5 11～13 40 13 52 10

EX-M40-H3-12 M40×1.5 10～12 40 13 52 10

EX-M40-H4-11 M40×1.5 9～11 40 13 52 10

EX-M40-H5-10 M40×1.5 8～10 40 13 52 10

EX-M40-H6-08 M40×1.5 6～8 40 13 52 10

EX-M42-H2-13 M42×2.0 11～13 42 13 52 10

EX-M42-H3-12 M42×2.0 10～12 42 13 52 10

EX-M42-H4-11 M42×2.0 9～11 42 13 52 10

EX-M42-H5-10 M42×2.0 8～10 42 13 52 10

EX-M42-H6-08 M42×2.0 6～8 42 13 52 10

EX-M48-H2-13 M48×2.0 11～13 48 13 52 10

EX-M48-H3-12 M48×2.0 10～12 48 13 52 10

EX-M48-H4-11 M48×2.0 9～11 48 13 52 10

EX-M48-H5-10 M48×2.0 8～10 48 13 52 10

EX-M48-H6-08 M48×2.0 6～8 48 13 52 10

EX-M50-H2-15 M50×1.5 12～15 50 14 60 10

EX-M50-H3-13 M50×1.5 10～13 50 14 60 10

EX-M50-H4-12 M50×1.5 10～12 50 14 60 10

EX-M50-H5-11 M50×1.5 9～11 50 14 60 10

EX-M50-H6-10 M50×1.5 8～10 50 14 60 10

EX-M60-H2-15 M60×2.0 12～15 60 15 65 5

EX-M60-H3-14 M60×2.0 11～14 60 15 65 5

EX-M60-H4-13 M60×2.0 10～13 60 15 65 5

EX-M60-H5-12 M60×2.0 10～12 60 15 65 5

EX-M60-H6-10 M60×2.0 8～10 60 15 65 5

EX-M63-H2-15 M63×1.5 12～15 63 15 65 5

EX-M63-H3-14 M63×1.5 11～14 63 15 65 5

EX-M63-H4-13 M63×1.5 10～13 63 15 65 5

EX-M63-H5-12 M63×1.5 10～12 63 15 65 5

EX-M63-H6-10 M63×1.5 8～10 63 15 65 5

EX-M64-H2-15 M64×2.0 12～15 64 15 65 5

EX-M64-H3-14 M64×2.0 11～14 64 15 65 5

EX-M64-H4-13 M64×2.0 10～13 64 15 65 5

EX-M64-H5-12 M64×2.0 10～12 64 15 65 5

EX-M64-H6-10 M64×2.0 8～10 64 15 65 5
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-PG16-H2-06 PG16 4～6 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG16-H3-05 PG16 3～5 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG16-H4-04 PG16 2～4 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG16-H5-03 PG16 1～3 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG16-H6-03 PG16 1～3 22.5 9 27 50

EX-PG21-H2-08 PG21 6～8 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG21-H3-07 PG21 5～7 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG21-H4-06 PG21 4～6 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG21-H5-05 PG21 3～5 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG21-H6-05 PG21 3～5 28.3 11 33 50

EX-PG29-H2-10 PG29 8～10 37 11 42 20

EX-PG29-H3-10 PG29 8～10 37 11 42 20

EX-PG29-H4-09 PG29 7～9 37 11 42 20

EX-PG29-H5-08 PG29 6～8 37 11 42 20

EX-PG29-H6-07 PG29 5～7 37 11 42 20

EX-PG36-H2-13 PG36 11～13 47 13 52 10

EX-PG36-H3-12 PG36 10～12 47 13 52 10

EX-PG36-H4-11 PG36 9～11 47 13 52 10

EX-PG36-H5-10 PG36 8～10 47 13 52 10

EX-PG36-H6-08 PG36 6～8 47 13 52 10

EX-PG42-H2-15 PG42 12～15 54 14 60 10

EX-PG42-H3-13 PG42 10～13 54 14 60 10

EX-PG42-H4-12 PG42 10～12 54 14 60 10

EX-PG42-H5-11 PG42 9～11 54 14 60 10

EX-PG42-H6-10 PG42 8～10 54 14 60 10

EX-PG48-H2-15 PG48 12～15 59.3 15 65 5

EX-PG48-H3-14 PG48 11～14 59.3 15 65 5

EX-PG48-H4-13 PG48 10～13 59.3 15 65 5

EX-PG48-H5-12 PG48 10～12 59.3 15 65 5

EX-PG48-H6-10 PG48 8～10 59.3 15 65 5
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产品参数表/G/NPT
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-NPT3/4-H2-08 NPT3/4 6～8 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT3/4-H3-07 NPT3/4 5～7 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT3/4-H4-06 NPT3/4 4～6 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT3/4-H5-05 NPT3/4 3～5 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT3/4-H6-05 NPT3/4 3～5 26.44 13 33 50

EX-NPT1-H2-10 NPT1 8～10 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-H3-10 NPT1 8～10 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-H4-09 NPT1 7～9 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-H5-08 NPT1 6～8 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-H6-07 NPT1 5～7 33.24 16 42 20

EX-NPT1-1/4-H2-13 NPT1-1/4 11～13 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-H3-12 NPT1-1/4 10～12 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-H4-11 NPT1-1/4 9～11 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-H5-10 NPT1-1/4 8～10 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/4-H6-08 NPT1-1/4 6～8 41.91 16 52 10

EX-NPT1-1/2-H2-15 NPT1-1/2 12～15 47.8 16 60 5

EX-NPT1-1/2-H3-13 NPT1-1/2 10～13 47.8 16 60 5

EX-NPT1-1/2-H4-12 NPT1-1/2 10～12 47.8 16 60 5

EX-NPT1-1/2-H5-11 NPT1-1/2 9～11 47.8 16 60 5

EX-NPT1-1/2-H6-10 NPT1-1/2 8～10 47.8 16 60 5

EX-NPT2-H2-15 NPT2 12～15 59.61 16 65 5

EX-NPT2-H3-14 NPT2 11～14 59.61 16 65 5

EX-NPT2-H4-13 NPT2 10～13 59.61 16 65 5

EX-NPT2-H5-12 NPT2 10～12 59.61 16 65 5

EX-NPT2-H6-10 NPT2 8～10 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G3/4-H2-08 G3/4 6～8 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G3/4-H3-07 G3/4 5～7 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G3/4-H4-06 G3/4 4～6 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G3/4-H5-05 G3/4 3～5 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G3/4-H6-05 G3/4 3～5 26.44 13 33 50

EX-G1-H2-10 G1 8～10 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G1-H3-10 G1 8～10 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G1-H4-09 G1 7～9 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G1-H5-08 G1 6～8 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G1-H6-07 G1 5～7 33.24 16 42 20

EX-G2-H2-15 G2 12～15 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G2-H3-14 G2 11～14 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G2-H4-12 G2 10～13 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G2-H5-10 G2 10～12 59.61 16 65 5

EX-G2-H6-08 G2 8～10 59.61 16 65 5
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产品参数表/长牙款
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EX-M20L-H2-06 M20×1.5 4～6 20 15 27 50

EX-M20L-H3-05 M20×1.5 3～5 20 15 27 50

EX-M20L-H4-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 15 27 50

EX-M20L-H5-03 M20×1.5 1～3 20 15 27 50

EX-M20L-H6-03 M20×1.5 1～3 20 15 27 50

EX-M22L-H2-06 M22×1.5 4～6 22 15 27 50

EX-M22L-H3-05 M22×1.5 3～5 22 15 27 50

EX-M22L-H4-04 M22×1.5 2～4 22 15 27 50

EX-M22L-H5-03 M22×1.5 1～3 22 15 27 50

EX-M22L-H6-03 M22×1.5 1～3 22 15 27 50

EX-M25L-H2-08 M25×1.5 6～8 25 15 33 50

EX-M25L-H3-07 M25×1.5 5～7 25 15 33 50

EX-M25L-H4-06 M25×1.5 4～6 25 15 33 50

EX-M25L-H5-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 15 33 50

EX-M25L-H6-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 15 33 50

EX-M27L-H2-08 M27×2.0 6～8 27 15 33 50

EX-M27L-H3-07 M27×2.0 5～7 27 15 33 50

EX-M27L-H4-06 M27×2.0 4～6 27 15 33 50

EX-M27L-H5-05 M27×2.0 3～5 27 15 33 50

EX-M27L-H6-05 M27×2.0 3～5 27 15 33 50

EX-M32L-H2-10 M32×1.5 8～10 32 15 42 20

EX-M32L-H3-10 M32×1.5 8～10 32 15 42 20

EX-M32L-H4-09 M32×1.5 7～9 32 15 42 20

EX-M32L-H5-08 M32×1.5 6～8 32 15 42 20

EX-M32L-H6-07 M32×1.5 5～7 32 15 42 20

EX-M36L-H2-10 M36×2.0 8～10 36 15 42 20

EX-M36L-H3-10 M36×2.0 8～10 36 15 42 20

EX-M36L-H4-09 M36×2.0 7～9 36 15 42 20

EX-M36L-H5-08 M36×2.0 6～8 36 15 42 20

EX-M36L-H6-07 M36×2.0 5～7 36 15 42 20

EX-M40L-H2-13 M40×1.5 11～13 40 15 52 10

EX-M40L-H3-12 M40×1.5 10～12 40 15 52 10

EX-M40L-H4-11 M40×1.5 9～11 40 15 52 10

EX-M40L-H5-10 M40×1.5 8～10 40 15 52 10

EX-M40L-H6-08 M40×1.5 6～8 40 15 52 10
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KL型-抗拉尼龙电缆防水接头
Tensile nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6
螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G牙，NPT牙
产品颜色：黑色，浅灰色，蓝色

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件T型设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力超强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: M , PG , G , NPT

Product color: Black, light gray, blue

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: T-shaped design of sealing element, good waterproof sealing performance,
and super strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PG. φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

KL-G3/8-10 6-10 16.66 10 22/22 50

KL-G3/8-07 3-7 16.66 10 22/22 50

KL-G1/2-12 6-12 20.955 10 27/24 50

KL-G1/2-09 5-9 20.955 10 27/24 50

KL-G3/4-18 12.5-18 26.44 12 33/33 50

KL-G3/4-13 7-13 26.44 12 33/33 50

KL-G1-25 18-25 33.2 13.5 42/41 20

KL-G1-22 15-22 33.2 13.5 42/41 20

KL-G1-1/4-32 24-32 41.9 15 51/50 10
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PG. φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

KL-M12S-06 3-6.5 12 8.5 18/15 50

KL-M12SL-06 3-6.5 12 15 18/15 50

KL-M12-08 4-8 12 8.5 18/19 50

KL-M12L-08 4-8 12 15 18/19 50

KL-M16S-08 4-8 16 10 22/19 50

KL-M16SL-08 4-8 16 15 22/19 50

KL-M16-10 6-10 16 10 22/22 50

KL-M16-07 3-7 16 10 22/22 50

KL-M16L-10 6-10 16 15 22/22 50

KL-M16L-07 3-7 16 15 22/22 50

KL-M18-10 6-10 18 10 24/22 50

KL-M18-07 3-7 18 10 24/22 50

KL-M18L-10 6-10 18 15 24/22 50

KL-M18L-07 3-7 18 15 24/22 50

KL-M20S-12 6-12 20 10 27/24 50

KL-M20S-09 5-9 20 10 27/24 50

KL-M20SL-12 6-12 20 15 27/24 50

KL-M20SL-09 5-9 20 15 27/24 50

KL-M20-14 8.5-14 20 10 27/27 50

KL-M20-11 6-11 20 10 27/27 50

KL-M20L-14 8-14 20 15 27/27 50

KL-M20L-11 6-11 20 15 27/27 50

KL-M22-14 8-14 22 11 30/27 50

KL-M22-11 6-11 22 11 30/27 50

KL-M22L-14 8-14 22 15 30/27 50

KL-M22L-11 6-11 22 15 30/27 50

KL-M25-18 12.5-18 25 11 33/33 50

KL-M25-13 7-13 25 11 33/33 50

KL-M25L-18 12.5-18 25 15 33/33 50

KL-M25L-13 7-13 25 15 33/33 50

KL-M32-25 18-25 32 12.5 41/41 20

KL-M32-22 15-22 32 12.5 41/41 20

KL-M32L-25 18-25 32 17.5 41/41 20

KL-M32L-22 15-22 32 17.5 41/41 20

KL-M40-32 24-32 40 15 50/52 10

KL-M40L-32 24-32 40 20 50/52 10

KL-M50-41 31-41 50 16 62/62 10

KL-M50L-41 31-41 50 22 62/62 10

KL-M63-45 35-45 63 18 74/68 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PG. φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

KL-PG7S-06 3-6.5 12.5 8.5 18/15 50

KL-PG7SL-06 3-6.5 12.5 15 18/15 50

KL-PG7-08 4-8 12.5 8.5 18/19 50

KL-PG7L-08 4-8 12.5 15 18/19 50

KL-PG9-08 4-8 15.2 9 22/19 50

KL-PG9L-08 4-8 12.5 15 22/19 50

KL-PG11-10 6-10 18.6 10 24/22 50

KL-PG11-07 3-7 18.6 10 24/22 50

KL-PG11L-10 6-10 18.6 15 24/22 50

KL-PG11L-07 3-7 18.6 15 24/22 50

KL-PG13.5-12 6-12 20.4 10 27/24 50

KL-PG13.5-09 5-9 20.4 10 27/24 50

KL-PG13.5L-12 6-12 20.4 15 27/24 50

KL-PG13.5L-09 5-9 20.4 15 27/24 50

KL-PG16-14 8-14 22.5 11 30/27 50

KL-PG16-11 6-11 22.5 11 30/27 50

KL-PG16L-14 8-14 22.5 15.5 30/27 50

KL-PG16L-11 6-11 22.5 15.5 30/27 50

KL-PG19-14 8-14 23.5 11 32/27 50

KL-PG19-11 6-11 23.5 11 32/27 50

KL-PG19L-14 8-14 23.5 15.5 32/27 50

KL-PG19L-11 6-11 23.5 15.5 32/27 50

KL-PG21-18 12.5-18 28.3 12 36/33 50

KL-PG21-13 7-13 28.3 12 36/33 50

KL-PG21L-18 12.5-18 28.3 15.5 36/33 50

KL-PG21L-13 7-13 28.3 15.5 36/33 50

KL-PG29-25 18-25 37 12.5 46/41 20

KL-PG29-22 14-22 37 12.5 46/41 20

KL-PG29L-25 18-25 37 17.5 46/41 20

KL-PG29L-22 14-22 37 17.5 46/41 20

KL-PG36-32 24-32 47 15 57/52 10

KL-PG36L-32 24-32 47 20 57/52 10

KL-PG42-41 31-41 54 16 64/62 10

KL-PG42-41 31-41 54 22 64/62 10

KL-PG48-45 35-45 59.3 15.5 70/65 10
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B型连体-尼龙电缆防水接头/M
B-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/M

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，符合GB/T196-1981标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件连体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Sealing element integrated design, good waterproof sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG8B-04 M8×1.25 8 2～4.5 7.5 13/12 50

MG8B-02 M8×1.25 8 1～2 7.5 13/12 50

MG10B-06 M10×1.5 10 3～6 8 15/12 50

MG10B-03 M10×1.5 10 1.5～3 8 15/12 50

MG12B-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8.5 18/19 50

MG12B-05 M12×1.5 12 3～5 8.5 18/19 50

MG12B-03 M12×1.5 12 1.5～3 8.5 18/19 50

MG12BS-07 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 8.5 18/15 50

MG12BS-05 M12×1.5 12 2.5～5.5 8.5 18/15 50

MG14B-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 8.5 18/19 50

MG14B-05 M14×1.5 14 3～5 8.5 18/19 50

MG14B-03 M14×1.5 14 1.5～3 8.5 18/19 50

MG16B-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 10 22/22 50

MG16B-07 M16×1.5 16 4～7 10 22/22 50

MG16BS-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 10 22/19 50

MG16BS-05 M16×1.5 16 3～5 10 22/19 50

MG18B-10 M18×1.5 18 6～10 10 24/22 50

MG18B-07 M18×1.5 18 4～7 10 24/22 50

MG18DB-12 M18×1.5 18 7～12 10 24/24 50

MG18DB-09 M18×1.5 18 5～9 10 24/24 50

MG20B-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 27/27 50

MG20B-11 M20×1.5 20 6～11 10 27/27 50

MG20B-07 M20×1.5 20 4～7 10 27/27 50

MG20BS-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 10 27/24 50

MG20BS-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 10 27/24 50

MG20BM-10 M20×1.5 20 6～10 10 27/22 50

MG20BM-07 M20×1.5 20 4～7 10 27/22 50

MG22B-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 10 29/27 50

MG22B-11 M22×1.5 22 6～11 10 29/27 50

MG22B-07 M22×1.5 22 4～7 10 29/27 50

MG24B-14 M24×1.5 24 8～14 10 30/27 50

MG24B-11 M24×1.5 24 6～11 10 30/27 50

MG24B-07 M24×1.5 24 4～7 10 30/27 50

MG25B-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 33/33 50

MG25B-13 M25×1.5 25 7～13 12 33/33 50

MG25B-08 M25×1.5 25 4～8 12 33/33 50
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蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG25BS-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-11 M25×1.5 25 7～11 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-09 M25×1.5 25 5～9 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-07 M25×1.5 25 4～7 12 33/27 50

MG27B-18 M27×1.5/2.0 27 13～18 15 34/33 50

MG27B-13 M27×1.5/2.0 27 7～13 15 34/33 50

MG27B-08 M27×1.5/2.0 27 4～8 15 34/33 50

MG30B-25 M30×1.5 30 20～25 15 41/41 50

MG30B-20 M30×1.5 30 16～21 12 37/35 50

MG30B-15 M30×1.5 30 9～15 12 37/35 50

MG32B-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 15 41/41 20

MG32B-22 M32×1.5 32 16～22 15 41/41 20

MG32B-18 M32×1.5 32 13～18 15 41/41 20

MG32B-12 M32×1.5 32 8～12 15 41/41 20

MG32BS-18 M32×1.5 32 13～18 15 41/33 20

MG32BS-16 M32×1.5 32 11～16 15 41/33 20

MG32BS-12 M32×1.5 32 6～12 15 41/33 20

MG36B-25 M36×1.5/2.0 36 18～25 12 45/41 20

MG36B-22 M36×1.5/2.0 36 16～22 12 45/41 20

MG36B-18 M36×1.5/2.0 36 13～18 12 45/41 20

MG36B-12 M36×1.5/2.0 36 8～12 12 45/41 20

MG40B-32 M40×1.5 40 24～32 20 50/50 10

MG40B-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 20 50/50 10

MG40BS-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 20 50/41 10

MG40BS-22 M40×1.5 40 16～22 20 50/41 10

MG40BS-18 M40×1.5 40 13～18 20 50/41 10

MG40BS-12 M40×1.5 40 6～12 20 50/41 10

MG42B-32 M42×2.0 42 24～32 15 52/50 10

MG42B-25 M42×2.0 42 18～25 15 52/50 10

MG48B-32 M48×2.0 48 31～41 16 50/50 10

MG48B-28 M48×2.0 48 22～28 16 50/50 10

MG50B-41 M50×1.5 50 31～41 22 62/62 10

MG50B-28 M50×1.5 50 22～28 22 62/62 10

MG56B-41 M56×2.0 56 31～41 16 64/50 10

MG56B-28 M56×2.0 56 22～28 16 64/50 10

MG60B-44 M60×2.0 60 35～45 18 72/75 10

MG63B-45 M63×1.5 63 35～45 18 75/65 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



25

B型连体-尼龙电缆防水接头/PG
B-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/PG

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：德制PG牙，符合DIN40430标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件连体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: PG teeth, DIN40430 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Sealing element integrated design, good waterproof sealing performance,
strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7B-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 8.5 17/19 50

PG7B-05 PG7 12.5 3～5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7B-03 PG7 12.5 1.5～3 8.5 17/19 50

PG7BS-07 PG7 12.5 3～6.5 8.5 17/15 50

PG7BS-05 PG7 12.5 2.5～5.5 8.5 17/15 50

PG9B-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 8.5 22/19 50

PG9B-05 PG9 15.2 3～5 8.5 22/19 50

PG9B-03 PG9 15.2 1.5～3 8.5 22/19 50

PG11B-10 PG11 18.6 6～10 10 22/22 50

PG11B-07 PG11 18.6 4～7 10 22/22 50

PG13.5B-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 10 27/24 50

PG13.5B-09 PG13.5 20.4 5～9 10 27/24 50

PG16B-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 11 30/27 50

PG16B-11 PG16 22.5 6～11 11 30/27 50

PG16B-07 PG16 22.5 4～7 11 30/27 50

PG19B-14 PG19 23.5 8～14 11 30/27 50

PG19B-11 PG19 23.5 6～11 11 30/27 50

PG19B-07 PG19 23.5 4～7 11 30/27 50

PG21B-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 36/33 50

PG21B-13 PG21 28.3 8～13 12 36/33 50

PG21B-08 PG21 28.3 4～8 12 36/33 50

PG25B-20 PG25 30 14～20 12.5 36/37 50

PG25B-15 PG25 30 10～15 12.5 36/37 50

PG29B-25 PG29 37 18～25 12 46/41 50

PG29B-22 PG29 37 16～22 12 46/41 50

PG29B-18 PG29 37 13～18 12 46/41 50

PG29B-12 PG29 37 7～12 12 46/41 50

PG36B-32 PG36 47 24～32 15 57/50 50

PG36B-25 PG36 47 18～25 15 57/50 50

PG42B-41 PG42 54 31～41 15.5 64/62 50

PG42B-28 PG42 54 22～28 15.5 64/62 50

PG48B-45 PG48 59.3 35～45 15.5 70/65 50
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B型连体-尼龙电缆防水接头/G
B-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/G

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：英制G(PF)牙，符合GB/T706.1-2000标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件连体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: G (PF) thread, GB/T706.1-2000 standard，NPT thread, GB/T706.1-2000 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Sealing element integrated design, good waterproof sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut（NPT without nuts）, no need to specify
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·产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4B-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4B-05 G1/4 13.15 3～5 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4B-03 G1/4 13.15 2～3 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8B-10 G3/8 16.66 6～10 10 22/22 50

G3/8B-07 G3/8 16.66 4～7 10 22/22 50

G1/2B-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 10 27/24 50

G1/2B-09 G1/2 20.95 5～9 10 27/24 50

G3/4B-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 33/33 50

G3/4B-13 G3/4 26.44 7～13 12 33/33 50

G3/4B-08 G3/4 26.44 4～8 12 33/33 50

G1B-25 G1 33.2 18～25 13.5 42/41 20

G1B-22 G1 33.2 16～22 13.5 42/41 20

G1B-18 G1 33.2 13～18 13.5 42/41 20

G1B-12 G1 33.2 7～12 13.5 42/41 20

G1-1/4B-32 G1-1/4 41.9 24～32 15 51/50 10

G1-1/4B-25 G1-1/4 41.9 18～25 15 51/50 10

G1-1/2B-41 G1-1/2 47.8 31～41 16 62/62 10

G1-1/2B-28 G1-1/2 47.8 22～28 16 62/62 10

G2B-45 G2 59.6 35～45 25 75/75 10
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B型连体-尼龙电缆防水接头/NPT
B-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/NPT

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：美制NPT牙，符合GB/T706.1-2000标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件连体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母（NPT不带螺母），无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: NPT thread, GB/T706.1-2000 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Sealing element integrated design, good waterproof sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut（NPT without nuts）, no need to specify蓝
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·产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

NPT1/4B-08 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 8.5 19/19 50

NPT1/4B-05 NPT1/4 13.15 3～5 8.5 19/19 50

NPT1/4B-03 NPT1/4 13.15 2～3 8.5 19/19 50

NPT3/8B-10 NPT3/8 16.66 6～10 10 22 50

NPT3/8B-07 NPT3/8 16.66 4～7 10 22 50

NPT1/2B-12 NPT1/2 20.95 6～12 10 27 50

NPT1/2B-09 NPT1/2 20.95 5～9 10 27 50

NPT3/4B-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 15 33 50

NPT3/4B-13 NPT3/4 26.44 7～13 15 33 50

NPT3/4B-08 NPT3/4 26.44 4～8 15 33 50

NPT1B-25 NPT1 33.5 18～25 17 41 20

NPT1B-22 NPT1 33.5 16～22 17 41 20

NPT1B-18 NPT1 33.5 13～18 17 41 20

NPT1B-12 NPT1 33.5 7～12 17 41 20

NPT1-1/4B-32 NPT1-1/4 42 24～32 17 50 10

NPT1-1/4B-25 NPT1-1/4 42 18～25 17 50 10

NPT1-1/2B-41 NPT1-1/2 48 31～41 17 52 10

NPT1-1/2B-28 NPT1-1/2 48 22～28 17 52 10

NPT2B-45 NPT2 60 35～45 20 68 10
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加长尼龙电缆防水接头/M/PG
Long thread nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件连体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, PG thread

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Sealing element integrated design, good waterproof sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify蓝
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·产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12BL-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 15 18/19 50

MG12BL-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 15 18/19 50

MG12BL-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 12 15 18/19 50

MG12BSL-07 M12×1.5 3～6.5 12 15 18/15 50

MG12BSL-05 M12×1.5 2.5～5.5 12 15 18/15 50

MG16BL-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 15 22/22 50

MG16BL-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 15 22/22 50

MG16BSL-08 M16×1.5 4～8 16 15 22/19 50

MG16BSL-05 M16×1.5 3～5 16 15 22/19 50

MG18BL-10 M18×1.5 6～10 18 15 24/22 50

MG18BL-07 M18×1.5 4～7 18 15 24/22 50

MG20BL-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BL-11 M20×1.5 6～11 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BL-07 M20×1.5 4～7 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BSL-12 M20×1.5 6～12 20 15 27/24 50

MG20BSL-09 M20×1.5 5～9 20 15 27/24 50

MG22BL-14 M22×1.5 8～14 22 15 30/27 50

MG22BL-11 M22×1.5 6～11 22 15 30/27 50

MG25BL-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 50

MG25BL-16 M25×1.5 11～16 25 15 33/33 50

MG25BL-13 M25×1.5 7～13 25 15 33/33 50

MG25BL-08 M25×1.5 4～8 25 15 33/33 50

MG25BSL-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 15 33/27 50

MG25BSL-11 M25×1.5 6～11 25 15 33/27 50

MG32BL-25 M32×1.5 18-25 32 17.5 41/41 20

MG32BL-22 M32×1.5 16-22 32 17.5 41/41 20

MG40BL-32 M40×1.5 24-32 40 20 50/52 10
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·产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7BL-08 PG7 4～8 12.5 15 17/19 50

PG7BL-05 PG7 3～5 12.5 15 17/19 50

PG7BSL-07 PG7 3～6.5 12.5 15 17/15 50

PG7BSL-05 PG7 2.5～5.5 12.5 15 17/15 50

PG9BL-08 PG9 4～8 15.2 15 22/19 50

PG9BL-05 PG9 3～5 15.2 15 22/19 50

PG11BL-10 PG11 6～10 18.6 15 22/22 50

PG11BL-07 PG11 4～7 18.6 15 22/22 50

PG13.5BL-12 PG13.5 6～12 20.4 15 27/24 50

PG13.5BL-09 PG13.5 5～9 20.4 15 27/24 50

PG16BL-14 PG16 8～14 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG16BL-11 PG16 6～11 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG16BL-07 PG16 4～7 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG19BL-14 PG19 8～14 23.5 15 32/27 50

PG19BL-11 PG19 6～11 23.5 15 32/27 50

PG21BL-18 PG21 13～18 28.3 15 36/33 50

PG21BL-16 PG21 11～16 28.3 15 36/33 50

PG21BL-13 PG21 8～13 28.3 15 36/33 50

PG21BL-08 PG21 4～8 28.3 15 36/33 50

PG29BL-25 PG29 18～25 37 15 46/41 20

PG29BL-22 PG29 16～22 37 15 46/41 20

PG29BL-18 PG29 13～18 37 15 46/41 20

PG29BL-12 PG29 7～12 37 15 46/41 20

PG36BL-32 PG36 24-32 57 20 57/52 10
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A型分体-尼龙电缆防水接头/M
A-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/M

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，符合GB/T196-1981标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件分体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Split type design of sealing element, good waterproof and sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify蓝
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·产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12A-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12A-03 M12×1.5 2～3 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12A-6.5 M12×1.5 3.5～6.5 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12A-6.7 M12×1.5 3.5～6.7 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16A-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 15 22/22 50

MG16A-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 15 22/22 50

MG16A-05 M16×1.5 3～5 16 15 22/22 50

MG16A-04 M16×1.5 2～4 16 15 22/22 50

MG16AS-08 M16×1.5 4～8 16 10 22/19 50

MG16AS-05 M16×1.5 3～5 16 10 22/19 50

MG16AS-03 M16×1.5 3～5 16 10 22/19 50

MG16AS-6.5 M16×1.5 3.5～6.5 16 10 22/19 50

MG16AS-6.7 M16×1.5 3.5～6.7 16 10 22/19 50

MG16DA-11 M16×1.5 6～11 16 15 22/27 50

MG18A-14 M18×1.5 8.5-14 18 15 24/27 50

MG20A-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-11 M20×1.5 6～11 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-06 M20×1.5 3～6.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20AS-12 M20×1.5 6～12 20 10 27/24 50

MG20AS-11 M20×1.5 5～10.5 20 10 27/24 50

MG20AS-09 M20×1.5 5～9 20 10 27/24 50

MG20DA-15 M20×1.5 13-15 20 15 27/33 50

MG22A-14 M22×1.5 8～14 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-11 M22×1.5 6～11 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-6.5 M22×1.5 3～6.5 22 10 29/27 50

MG24A-18 M24×1.5 13～18 24 10 29/33 50

MG24A-16 M24×1.5 10～16 24 10 29/33 50

MG24A-14 M24×1.5 8～14 24 10 29/33 50

MG24A-10 M24×1.5 6～10 24 10 29/33 50
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·产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG25A-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-16 M25×1.5 10～16 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-10 M25×1.5 6～10 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-09 M25×1.5 5～9 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-08 M25×1.5 4～8 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-06 M25×1.5 3～6 25 15 33/33 50

MG25AS-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-11 M25×1.5 6～11 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-06 M25×1.5 3～6.5 25 12 33/27 50

MG32A-25 M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-22 M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-06 M32×1.5 3～5.5 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-31 M40×1.5 24～31 40 20 50/50 10

MG40A-25 M40×1.5 18～25 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-41 M50×1.5 31～41 50 22 62/62 10

MG50A-33 M50×1.5 26～33 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-51 M63×1.5 44～51 63 25 75/78 10

MG63A-46 M63×1.5 39～46 63 25 75/78 10

MG63A-35 M63×1.5 28～35 63 25 75/78 10

MG72A-54B M72×2.0 44～54 72 25 83/76 1

MG75A-66 M75×2.0 56～66 75 25 92/92 1

MG75A-62 M75×2.0 56～62 75 25 92/92 1

MG75A-56 M75×2.0 50～56 75 25 92/92 1

MG80A-66 M80×2.0 56～66 80 25 91/92 1

MG90A-77 M90×2.0 66～77 90 25 110/110 1

MG90A-68 M90×2.0 58～68 90 25 110/110 1
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A型分体-尼龙电缆防水接头/PG
A-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/PG

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：德制PG牙，符合DIN40430标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件分体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: PG teeth, DIN40430 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Split type design of sealing element, good waterproof and sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify蓝
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·产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7A-08 PG7 4～8 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7A-05 PG7 3～5 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7A-03 PG7 2～3 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7A-6.7 PG7 3～6.7 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7A-6.5 PG7 3～6.5 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-08 PG9 4～8 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG9A-05 PG9 3～5 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG9A-03 PG9 2～3 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG9A-6.7 PG9 3～6.7 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-6.5 PG9 3～6.5 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9DA-10 PG9 6～10 12.5 9.3 22/22 50

PG11A-10 PG11 6～10 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11A-07 PG11 4～7 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11A-05 PG11 3～5 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11A-04 PG11 2～4 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12 PG13.5 6～12 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5A-11 PG13.5 6.5～10.5 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5A-09 PG13.5 5～9 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5DA-14 PG13.5 8.5-14 20.4 10.8 27/27 50

PG16A-14 PG16 8～14 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-11 PG16 6～11 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-06 PG16 3～6.5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-18 PG21 13～18 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-16 PG21 10～16 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-14 PG21 8～14 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-13 PG21 7～13 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-10 PG21 6～10 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-09 PG21 6～9 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-08 PG21 4～8 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-06 PG21 3～6.5 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-25 PG29 18～25 37 12 46/41 20

PG29A-22 PG29 16～22 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-31 PG36 24～31 47 15 57/50 10

PG36A-25 PG36 18～25 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-41 PG42 31～41 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG42A-33 PG42 26～33 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-51 PG48 44～51 59.3 16 75/78 10

PG48A-46 PG48 39～46 59.3 16 75/78 10

PG48A-35 PG48 28～35 59.3 16 75/78 10
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A型分体-尼龙电缆防水接头/G(PF)
A-type Nylon cable waterproof gland/G(PF)

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：英制G(PF)牙，符合GB/T706.1-2000标准

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：密封件分体式设计，防水密封性好，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: G (PF) thread, GB/T706.1-2000 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Split type design of sealing element, good waterproof and sealing performance,

strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify蓝
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产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4A-08 G1/4 4～8 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4A-05 G1/4 3～5 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4A-03 G1/4 2～3 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4A-6.5 G1/4 3～6.5 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G1/4A-6.7 G1/4 3～6.7 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-10 G3/8 6～10 16.66 15 22/22 50

G3/8A-07 G3/8 4～7 16.66 15 22/22 50

G3/8A-05 G3/8 3～5 16.66 15 22/22 50

G3/8A-04 G3/8 2～4 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-12 G1/2 6～12 20.95 10 27/24 50

G1/2A-10 G1/2 5.5～10 20.95 10 27/24 50

G1/2A-09 G1/2 5～9 20.95 10 27/24 50

G1/2AL-14 G1/2 8～14 20.95 15 30/27 50

G1/2AL-11 G1/2 6～11 20.95 15 30/27 50

G1/2AL-06 G1/2 3～6.5 20.95 15 30/27 50

G3/4A-18 G3/4 13～18 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-16 G3/4 10～16 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-14 G3/4 8～14 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-13 G3/4 7～13 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-10 G3/4 6～10 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-09 G3/4 6～9 26.44 15 36/33 50

G3/4A-08 G3/4 4～8 26.44 15 36/33 50

G3/4A-06 G3/4 3～6.5 26.44 15 36/33 50

G1A-25 G1 18～25 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1A-22 G1 16～22 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-31 G1-1/4 24～31 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/4A-25 G1-1/4 18～25 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-41 G1-1/2 31～41 47.8 22 62/62 10

G1-1/2A-33 G1-1/2 26～33 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-51 G2 44～51 59.6 25 75/75 10

G2A-46 G2 39～46 59.6 25 75/75 10

G2A-35 G2 28～35 59.6 25 75/75 10
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扁孔尼龙电缆防水接头
Flat hole Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：扁形密封圈设计，可锁紧扁电缆与伴热带

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, PG，G(PF)-thread

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Flat sealing ring, capable of locking flat cables and heat tracing tape

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG10B-0306 M10×1.5 3*6 10 8 12/15 50

MG20B-0308 M20×1.5 3*8 20 15 27/27 50

MG20B-0509 M20×1.5 5*9 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-0410 M20×1.5 4*10 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-0612 M20×1.5 6*12 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-0814 M20×1.5 8*14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20AS-0712 M20×1.5 7*12 20 10 27/24 50

MG20AS-0508 M20×1.5 5*8 20 10 27/24 50

MG22B-0308 M22×1.5 3*8 22 10 29/27 50

MG22B-0509 M22×1.5 5*9 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-0410 M22×1.5 4*10 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-0612 M22×1.5 6*12 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-0814 M22×1.5 8*14 22 10 29/27 50

MG24B-0308 M24×1.5 3*8 24 10 30/27 50

MG24B-0509 M24×1.5 5*9 24 10 30/27 50

MG24B-0714 M24×1.5 7*14 24 10 30/27 50

MG24A-0614 M24×1.5 6*14 24 15 30/33 50

MG25A-0614 M25×1.5 6*14 32 15 33/33 50

MG25AS-0410 M25×1.5 25 4*10 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-0612 M25×1.5 25 6*12 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-0814 M25×1.5 14 8*14 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-0308 M25×1.5 25 3*8 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-0509 M25×1.5 25 5*9 12 33/27 50

MG25BS-0714 M25×1.5 25 7*14 12 33/27 50

MG32A-0519 M32×1.5 5*9 40 15 41/41 20

MG32AS-0511 M32×1.5 32 5*11 15 41/33 50

MG32AS-0614 M32×1.5 32 7*14 15 41/33 50

MG40A-1230 M40×1.5 12*30 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-1334 M50×1.5 12*34 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-1641(双层芯) M63×1.5 20*44 63 25 75/78 10

MG63A-2044 M63×1.5 20*44 63 25 75/78 10

MG63A-2055 M63×1.5 20*55 63 25 75/78 10
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产品参数表/PG/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG13.5A-0508 PG13.5 5*8 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5A-0712 PG13.5 7*12 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16B-0308 PG16 3*8 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16B-0509 PG16 3*8 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-0410 PG16 4*10 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-0612 PG16 6*12 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-0814 PG16 8*14 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG19B-0308 PG19 3*8 23.8 11 30/27 50

PG19B-0509 PG19 5*9 23.8 11 30/27 50

PG21A-0614 PG21 6*14 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-0519 PG29 5*9 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-1230 PG36 12*30 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-1334 PG42 12*34 47 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-1641(双层芯) PG48 16*41 59.3 16 75/78 10

PG48A-2044 PG48 20*44 59.3 16 75/78 10

PG48A-2055 PG48 20*44 59.3 16 75/78 10

G1/2A-0410 G1/2 4*10 20.4 15 30/27 50

G1/2A-0612 G1/2 6*12 20.4 15 30/27 50

G1/2A-0814 G1/2 8*14 20.4 15 30/27 50

G3/4A-0614 G3/4 6*14 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-0519 G1 5*9 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-1230 G1-1/4 12*30 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-1334 G1-1/2 12*34 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-1042(双层芯) G2 10*42 59.6 25 75/75 10

G2A-2044 G2 20*44 59.6 25 75/75 10

G2A-2055 G2 20*55 59.6 25 75/75 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



44

二孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Two holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-H2-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16AS-H2-03 M16×1.5 1.5～3 16 10 22/19 50

MG16A-H2-02 M16×1.5 1.5～2.6 16 15 22/22 50

MG16A-H2-04 M16×1.5 2～4 16 15 22/22 50

MG20AS-H2-05 M20×1.5 2～5 20 10 27/24 50

MG20A-H2-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H2-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H2-05 M20×1.5 2～5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H2-06 M20×1.5 3～6 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H2-07 M20×1.5 4～7 20 15 27/27 50

MG22A-H2-03 M22×1.5 1.5～3 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H2-04 M22×1.5 2～4 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H2-05 M22×1.5 2～5 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H2-06 M22×1.5 3～6 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H2-07 M22×1.5 4～7 22 10 29/27 50

MG25AS-H2-03 M25×1.5 1.5～3 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-H2-04 M25×1.5 2～4 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-H2-05 M25×1.5 2～5 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-H2-06 M25×1.5 3～6 25 12 33/27 50

MG25AS-H2-07 M25×1.5 4～7 25 12 33/27 50

MG25A-H2-05 M25×1.5 3～5.5 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H2-06 M25×1.5 3～6 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H2-08 M25×1.5 5～8 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H2-09 M25×1.5 6～9 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H2-10 M32×1.5 6～10 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-H2-12 M32×1.5 9～12 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H2-13 M40×1.5 9～13 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-H2-15 M50×1.5 11～15 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-H2-17 M63×1.5 14～17 63 25 75/78 10
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产品参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7A-H2-03 PG7 1.5～3 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-H2-03 PG9 1.5～3 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-H2-02 PG11 1.5～2.6 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11A-H2-04 PG11 2～4 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H2-05 PG13.5 2～5 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16A-H2-03 PG16 1.5～3 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H2-04 PG16 2～4 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H2-05 PG16 2～5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H2-06 PG16 3～6 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H2-07 PG16 4～7 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-H2-05 PG21 2～5 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H2-06 PG21 3～6 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H2-08 PG21 5～8 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H2-09 PG21 6～9 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H2-10 PG29 6～10 37 12 46/41 20

PG29A-H2-12 PG29 9～12 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H2-13 PG36 9～13 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-H2-15 PG42 11～15 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-H2-17 PG48 14～17 59.3 16 75/78 10

G1/4A-H2-03 G1/4 1.5～3 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-H2-02 G3/8 1.5～2.6 16.66 15 22/22 50

G3/8A-H2-04 G3/8 2～4 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-H2-03 G1/2 1.5～3 20.95 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-H2-04 G1/2 2～4 20.95 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-H2-05 G1/2 2～5 20.95 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-H2-06 G1/2 3～6 20.95 15 27/27 50

G1/2AD-H2-08 G1/2 5～8 20.95 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H2-05 G3/4 3～5.5 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H2-06 G3/4 3～6 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H2-08 G3/4 5～8 26.44 15 33/33 50

G1A-H2-10 G1 6～10 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1A-H2-12 G1 8～12 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H2-13 G1-1/4 9～13 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-H2-15 G1-1/2 11～15 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-H2-17 G2 14～17 59.6 25 75/75 10
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三孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Three holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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·产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-H3-02 M12×1.5 1～2.6 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16AS-H3-02 M16×1.5 1～2.6 16 10 22/19 50

MG16A-H3-03 M16×1.5 1.5～3 20 15 22/22 50

MG16A-H3-04 M16×1.5 2～4 20 15 22/22 50

MG20AS-H3-05 M20×1.5 2～5 20 10 27/24 50

MG20A-H3-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H3-05 M20×1.5 2～5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H3-06 M20×1.5 3～6 20 15 27/27 50

MG22A-H3-03 M22×1.5 1.5～3 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H3-05 M22×1.5 2～5 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H3-06 M22×1.5 3～6 22 10 29/27 50

MG25A-H3-05 M25×1.5 2～5 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H3-06 M25×1.5 3～6 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H3-07 M25×1.5 4～7 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H3-08 M25×1.5 5～8 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H3-10 M32×1.5 6～10 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H3-11 M40×1.5 8～11 40 20 50/50 10

MG40A-H3-13 M40×1.5 10～13 40 20 50/50 10

MG40A-H3-14 M40×1.5 11～14 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-H3-12 M50×1.5 9～12 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-H3-13 M63×1.5 9～13 63 25 75/78 10蓝
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·产品参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7A-H3-02 PG7 1～2.6 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-H3-02 PG9 1～2.6 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-H3-03 PG11 1.5～3 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11A-H3-04 PG11 2～4 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H3-05 PG13.5 2～5 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16A-H3-03 PG16 1.5～3 28.3 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H3-05 PG16 2～5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H3-06 PG16 3～6 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-H3-05 PG21 2～5 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H3-06 PG21 3～6 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H3-07 PG21 4～7 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H3-08 PG21 5～8 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H3-10 PG29 6～10 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H3-11 PG36 8～11 47 15 57/50 10

PG36A-H3-13 PG36 10～13 47 15 57/50 10

PG36A-H3-14 PG36 11～14 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-H3-12 PG42 9～12 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-H3-13 PG48 9～13 59.3 16 75/78 10

G1/4A-H3-02 G1/4 1～2.6 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-H3-04 G3/8 2～4 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-H3-03 G1/2 1.5～3 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2A-H3-05 G1/2 2～5 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2A-H3-06 G1/2 3～6 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2AD-H3-08 G1/2 5～8 20.95 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H3-05 G3/4 2～5 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H3-06 G3/4 3～6 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H3-07 G3/4 4～7 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H3-08 G3/4 5～8 26.44 15 33/33 50

G1A-H3-10 G1 6～10 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H3-11 G1-1/4 8～11 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/4A-H3-13 G1-1/4 10～13 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/4A-H3-14 G1-1/4 11～14 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-H3-12 G1-1/2 9～12 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-H3-13 G2 9～13 59.6 25 75/75 10
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四孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Four holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-H4-02 M12×1.5 1～2.3 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16AS-H4-02 M16×1.5 1～2.6 16 10 22/19 50

MG16A-H4-03 M16×1.5 1.5～3 16 15 22/22 50

MG20AS-H4-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 10 27/24 50

MG20A-H4-03 M20×1.5 1～2.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H4-04 M20×1.5 1.5～3.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H4-05 M20×1.5 2～4.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG22A-H4-03 M22×1.5 1～2.5 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H4-04 M22×1.5 1.5～3.5 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H4-05 M22×1.5 2～4.5 22 10 29/27 50

MG25A-H4-05 M25×1.5 2～5 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H4-06 M25×1.5 3～6 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H4-07 M25×1.5 4～7 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H4-08 M25×1.5 5～8 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H4-07 M32×1.5 4～7 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-H4-09 M32×1.5 6～9 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H4-11 M40×1.5 8～11 40 20 50/50 10

MG40A-H4-12 M40×1.5 9～12 40 20 50/50 10
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产品参数表/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7A-H4-02 PG7 1～2.3 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-H4-02 PG9 1～2.3 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-H4-03 PG11 1.5～3 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H4-04 PG13.5 2～4 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16A-H4-03 PG16 1～2.5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H4-04 PG16 1.5～3.5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H4-05 PG16 2～4.5 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-H4-05 PG21 2～5 28.6 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H4-06 PG21 3～6 28.6 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H4-07 PG21 4～7 28.6 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H4-08 PG21 5～8 28.6 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H4-09 PG21 6～9 28.6 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H4-07 PG29 4～7 37 12 46/41 20

PG29A-H4-09 PG29 6～9 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H4-11 PG36 8～11 47 15 57/50 10

PG36A-H4-12 PG36 9～12 47 15 57/50 10

G1/4A-H4-02 G1/4 1～2.3 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-H4-03 G3/8 1.5～3 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-H4-03 G1/2 1～2.5 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2A-H4-04 G1/2 1.5～3.5 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2A-H4-05 G1/2 2～4.5 20.95 10 27/27 50

G1/2A-H4-06 G1/2 3～6 20.95 10 27/33 50

G1/2A-H4-07 G1/2 4～7 20.95 10 27/33 50

G1/2A-H4-08 G1/2 5～8 20.95 10 27/33 50

G1/2A-H4-09 G1/2 6～9 20.95 10 27/33 50

G3/4A-H4-05 G3/4 2～5 26.66 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H4-06 G3/4 3～6 26.66 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H4-07 G3/4 4～7 26.66 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H4-08 G3/4 5～8 26.66 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-H4-09 G3/4 6～9 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-H4-07 G1 4～7 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1A-H4-09 G1 6～9 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H4-11 G1-1/4 8～11 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/4A-H4-12 G1-1/4 9～12 41.9 16 51/50 10
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五孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Five holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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·产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20A-H5-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H5-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 15 27/27 50

MG22A-H5-03 M22×1.5 1.5～3 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H5-04 M22×1.5 2～4 22 10 29/27 50

MG25A-H5-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-H5-06 M25×1.5 4～6 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H5-08 M32×1.5 5～8 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H5-08 M40×1.5 5～8 40 20 50/50 10

PG16A-H5-03 PG16 1.5～3 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H5-04 PG16 2～4 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-H5-05 PG21 3～5 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-H5-06 PG21 4～6 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H5-08 PG29 5～8 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H5-08 PG36 5～8 47 15 57/50 10

G1/2AL-H5-03 G1/2 2～4 20.95 15 27/27 50

G1/2AL-H5-06 G1/2 4～6 20.95 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H5-06 G3/4 4～6 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-H5-08 G1 5～8 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H5-08 G1-1/4 5～8 41.9 16 51/50 10
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六孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Six holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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·产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG16A-H6-02 M16×1.5 1～2.1 16 15 22/22 50

MG20A-H6-03 M20×1.5 2～3.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-H6-04 M20×1.5 2～4 20 15 27/27 50

MG22A-H6-03 M22×1.5 2～3.5 22 10 29/27 50

MG22A-H6-04 M22×1.5 2～4 22 10 29/27 50

MG25AS-H6-03 M25×1.5 2～3.5 25 15 33/27 50

MG25AS-H6-04 M25×1.5 2～4 25 15 33/27 50

MG25A-H6-05 M25×1.5 3～5 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H6-05 M32×1.5 3～5 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-H6-07 M32×1.5 4～7 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H6-08 M40×1.5 5～8 40 20 50/50 10

MG63A-H6-12 M63×1.5 8～12 63 25 75/78 10

PG11A-H6-02 PG11 1～2.1 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG16A-H6-03 PG16 1.5～3 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16A-H6-04 PG16 2～4 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-H6-05 PG21 3～5 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H6-05 PG29 3～5 37 12 46/41 20

PG29A-H6-07 PG29 4～7 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H6-08 PG36 5～8 47 15 57/50 10

PG48A-H6-12 PG48 8～12 59.3 16 75/78 10

G3/8A-H6-02 G3/8 1～2.1 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-H6-03 G1/2 1.5～3 20.4 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-H6-04 G1/2 2～4 20.4 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-H6-05 G1/2 2～4 20.4 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H6-05 G3/4 3～5 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-H6-05 G1 3～5 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1A-H6-07 G1 4～7 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H6-08 G1-1/4 5～8 41.9 16 51/50 10

G2A-H6-12 G2 14～17 59.6 25 75/75 10
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七孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Seven holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

七孔产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG25A-H7-04 M25×1.5 2～4 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H7-06 M32×1.5 4～6 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H7-08 M40×1.5 5～8 40 20 50/50 10

PG21A-H7-04 PG21 2～4 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H7-06 PG29 4～6 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H7-08 PG36 5～8 47 15 57/50 10

G1/2A-H7-04 G1/2 2～4 20.4 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H7-04 G3/4 2～4.3 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-H7-06 G1 4～6 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H7-08 G1-1/4 5～8 41.9 16 51/50 10
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八孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Eight holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, capable of simultaneously locking multiple cable seals

八孔产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG16A-H8-02 M16×1.5 1～2.1 16 15 22/22 50

MG25A-H8-04 M25×1.5 2～4 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-H8-05 M32×1.5 3～5 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-H8-06 M40×1.5 4～6 40 20 50/50 10

PG11A-H8-02 PG11 1～2.1 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG21A-H8-04 PG21 2～4 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-H8-05 PG29 3～5 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-H8-06 PG36 4～6 47 15 57/50 10

G3/8A-H8-02 G3/8 1～2.1 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-H8-04 G1/2 2～4 20.4 15 27/33 50

G3/4A-H8-04 G3/4 2～4 26.66 15 33/33 50

G1A-H8-05 G1 3～5 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-H8-06 G1-1/4 4～6 41.9 16 51/50 10
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九孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Nine holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread,PG thread，G thread

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

九孔产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG40A-H9-05 M40×1.5 3～5 40 20 50/50 10

PG36A-H9-05 PG36 3～5 47 15 57/50 10

G1-1/4A-H9-05 G1-1/4 3～5 41.9 16 51/50 10
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十孔分体尼龙电缆防水接头
Ten holes Nylon cable waterproof gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

十孔产品参数表M/PG/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG40A-H10-05 M40×1.5 3～5 40 20 50/50 10

PG36A-H10-05 PG36 3～5 47 15 57/50 10

G1-1/4A-H10-05 G1-1/4 3～5 41.9 16 51/50 10
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连体多孔尼龙电缆防水接头
Integrated multi hole nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：多孔密封圈设计，可同时锁紧多根电缆密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: M，PG，G(PF)，NPT

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Multi hole sealing ring, locking multiple cable seals

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG11B-H2-04 PG11 1.5-4 18.6 10 24/22 50

PG11BL-H2-04 PG11 1.5-4 18.6 15 24/22 50

PG13.5B-H2-5.3 PG13.5 2-5.3 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5BL-H2-5.3 PG13.5 2-5.3 20.4 15 27/24 50

PG16B-H2-06 PG16 3-6 22.5 10.8 30/27 50

PG16B-H3-06 PG16 3-6 22.5 10.8 30/27 50

PG16B-H4-05 PG16 2-5.5 22.5 10.8 30/27 50

PG16BL-H2-06 PG16 3-6 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG16BL-H3-06 PG16 3-6 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG16BL-H4-05 PG16 2-5.5 22.5 15 30/27 50

PG21B-H2-06 PG21 3-6 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21BL-H2-06 PG21 3-6 28.3 15 36/33 50

PG36B-H5-08 PG36 4-8 47 15 57/52 10

PG36B-H6-08 PG36 4-8 47 15 57/52 10

MG16B-H2-04 M16×1.5 1.5-4 16 10 22/22 50

MG16BL-H2-04 M16×1.5 1.5-4 16 15 22/22 50

MG18B-H2-04 M18×1.5 1.5-4 18 10 24/22 50

MG18BL-H2-04 M18×1.5 1.5-4 18 15 24/22 50

MG20SB-H2-5.3 M20×1.5 2-5.3 20 10 27/24 50

MG20SBL-H2-5.3 M20×1.5 2-5.3 20 15 27/24 50

MG20B-H2-06 M20×1.5 3-6 20 10 27/27 50

MG20B-H3-06 M20×1.5 3-6 20 10 27/27 50

MG20B-H4-05 M20×1.5 2-5.5 20 10 27/27 50

MG20BL-H2-06 M20×1.5 3-6 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BL-H3-06 M20×1.5 3-6 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BL-H4-05 M20×1.5 2-5.5 20 15 27/27 50

MG22B-H2-06 M22×1.5 3-6 22 10 30/27 50

MG22B-H3-06 M22×1.5 3-6 22 10 30/27 50

MG22B-H4-05 M22×1.5 2-5.5 22 10 30/27 50

MG25SB-H2-06 M25×1.5 3-6 25 10 33/27 50

MG25SB-H3-06 M25×1.5 3-6 22 10 33/27 50

MG25SB-H4-05 M25×1.5 2-5.5 25 10 33/27 50

MG25B-H2-06 M25×1.5 3-6 25 10 33/27 50

MG25B-H6-05 M25×1.5 3-5 25 10 33/27 50

MG25BL-H2-06 M25×1.5 3-6 25 15 33/33 50

MG40B-H5-08 M40×1.5 4-8 40 15 50/52 10

MG40B-H6-08 M40×1.5 4-8 40 15 50/52 10
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B型-防折弯尼龙电缆接头
B-type Stress relief Nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：防折耐扭护线设计，可有效保护电缆折弯

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Stress relief wire protection design can effectively protect cable bends

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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·产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG10B-P-06 M10×1.5 3～6 10 8 12/15 50

MG12B-P-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12B-P-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG12BL-P-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 15 18/19 50

MG12BL-P-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 15 18/19 50

MG12BS-P-07 M12×1.5 3～6.5 12 8.5 18/15 50

MG12BSL-P-07 M12×1.5 3～6.5 12 15 18/15 50

MG14B-P-08 M14×1.5 4～8 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16B-P-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 10 22/22 50

MG16B-P-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 10 22/22 50

MG16BL-P-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 15 22/22 50

MG16BL-P-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 15 22/22 50

MG16BS-P-08 M16×1.5 4～8 16 10 22/19 50

MG16BSL-P-08 M16×1.5 4～8 16 15 22/19 50

MG18B-P-10 M18×1.5 6～10 18 10 24/22 50

MG18BL-P-10 M18×1.5 6～10 18 15 24/22 50

MG20B-P-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 10 27/27 50

MG20BL-P-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20BS-P-12 M20×1.5 6～12 20 10 27/24 50

MG20BS-P-09 M20×1.5 5～9 20 10 27/24 50

MG20BSL-P-12 M20×1.5 6～12 20 15 27/24 50

MG20BSL-P-09 M20×1.5 5～9 20 15 27/24 50

MG20BM-P-10 M20×1.5 6～10 20 10 27/22 50

MG20BM-P-07 M20×1.5 4～7 20 10 27/22 50

MG22B-P-14 M22×1.5 8～14 22 10 29/27 50

MG24B-P-14 M24×1.5 8～14 24 10 29/27 50

MG25B-P-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 12 33/33 20

MG25BL-P-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 20

MG25BS-P-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 12 33/27 20

MG27B-P-18 M27×1.5 13～18 27 15 34/33 20

MG32B-P-25 M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/41 20

MG32B-P-22 M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/41 20

MG32B-P-18 M32×1.5 13～18 32 15 41/41 20

MG32B-P-12 M32×1.5 6～12 32 15 41/41 20

MG32BS-P-18 M32×1.5 13～18 32 15 41/33 20

MG36B-P-25 M36×1.5 18～25 36 12 45/41 10

MG40BS-P-25 M40×1.5 18～25 40 20 50/41 10
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产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7B-P-08 PG7 4～8 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7B-P-05 PG7 3～5 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG7BL-P-08 PG7 4～8 12.5 15 17/19 50

PG7BL-P-05 PG7 3～5 12.5 15 17/19 50

PG7BS-P-07 PG7 3～6.5 12.5 8.5 17/15 50

PG7BSL-P-07 PG7 3～6.5 12.5 15 17/15 50

PG9B-P-08 PG9 4～8 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG9B-P-05 PG9 3～5 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG9BL-P-08 PG9 4～8 15.2 15 22/19 50

PG9BL-P-05 PG9 3～5 15.2 15 22/19 50

PG11B-P-10 PG11 6～10 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11B-P-07 PG11 4～7 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG11BL-P-10 PG11 6～10 18.6 15 22/22 50

PG11BL-P-07 PG11 4～7 18.6 15 22/22 50

PG13.5B-P-12 PG13.5 6～12 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5B-P-09 PG13.5 5～9 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG13.5BL-P-12 PG13.5 6～12 20.4 15 27/24 50

PG13.5BL-P-09 PG13.5 5～9 20.4 15 27/24 50

PG16B-P-14 PG16 8～14 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16B-P-12 PG16 6～12 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG16BL-P-14 PG16 8～14 22.4 15 30/27 50

PG16BL-P-12 PG16 6～12 22.4 15 30/27 50

PG19B-P-14 PG19 8～14 23.8 11 30/27 50

PG21B-P-18 PG21 13～18 28.3 12 36/33 20

PG21BL-P-18 PG21 13～18 28.3 15 36/33 20

PG29B-P-25 PG29 18～25 37 12 46/41 20

PG29BL-P-25 PG29 18～25 37 15 46/41 20

G1/4B-P-08 G1/4 4～8 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8B-P-10 G3/8 6～10 16.66 10 22/22 50

G1/2B-P-12 G1/2 6～12 20.95 10 27/24 50

G3/4B-P-18 G3/4 13～18 26.44 12 33/33 20

G1B-P-25 G1 18～25 33.2 13.5 42/41 20

NPT1/4B-P-08 NPT1/4 4～8 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

NPT3/8B-P-10 NPT3/8 6～10 16.66 10 22 50

NPT1/2B-P-12 NPT1/2 6～12 20.95 10 27 50

NPT3/4B-P-18 NPT3/4 13～18 26.44 15 33 20

NPT1B-P-25 NPT1 18～25 33.5 17 41 20
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A型-防折弯尼龙电缆接头
B-type Stress relief Nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：防折耐扭护线设计，可有效保护电缆折弯

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, GB/T196-1981 standard

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Stress relief wire protection design can effectively protect cable bends

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify蓝
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-P-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8.5 18/19 50

MG12A-P-08 M12×1.5 12 3～5 8.5 18/19 50

MG16A-P-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 15 22/22 50

MG16A-P-07 M16×1.5 16 4～7 15 22/22 50

MG16AS-P-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 15 22/19 50

MG20A-P-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 27/27 50

MG20A-P-11 M20×1.5 20 6～11 15 27/27 50

MG20A-P-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 15 27/27 50

MG20AS-P-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 10 27/24 50

MG20AS-P-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 10 27/24 50

MG22A-P-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 10 29/27 50

MG25A-P-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 15 33/33 20

MG25A-P-13 M25×1.5 25 8～13 15 33/33 20

MG25A-P-08 M25×1.5 25 4～8 15 33/33 20

MG25AS-P-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 33/27 20

MG25AS-P-10 M25×1.5 25 6～10 12 33/27 20

MG32A-P-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 15 41/41 20

MG32A-P-22 M32×1.5 32 16～22 15 41/41 20

PG7A-P-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 8.5 17/19 50

PG7A-P-05 PG7 12.5 3～5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-P-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 8.5 22/19 50

PG9A-P-05 PG9 15.2 3～5 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-P-10 PG11 18.6 6～10 10 22/22 50

PG11A-P-07 PG11 18.6 4～7 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-P-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 10 27/24 50

PG13.5A-P-09 PG13.5 20.4 5～9 10 27/24 50

PG16A-P-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 11 30/27 50

PG21A-P-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 36/33 20

PG29A-P-25 PG29 37 18～25 12 46/41 20

G1/4A-P-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-P-10 G3/8 16.66 6～10 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-P-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 10 27/24 50

G1/2AL-P-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 30/27 50

G3/4A-P-18 G3/4 26.66 13～18 15 33/33 20

G1A-P-25 G1 33.2 18～25 13.5 42/41 20

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



68

90度弯角尼龙防水接头
90 degree angled nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，德制PG牙，英制G(PF)

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：90度弯角设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: M/PG/G(PF)

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in

a short period of time

Product features: 90 degree bend angle, waterproof IP68

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-E-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 17/16 50

MG12A-E-05 M12×1.5 12 3～5 8 17/16 50

MG12A-E-03 M12×1.5 12 1.5～3 8 17/16 50

MG16A-E-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 10 22/22 50

MG16A-E-07 M16×1.5 16 4～7 10 22/22 50

MG16A-E-05 M16×1.5 16 3～5 10 22/22 50

MG16A-E-04 M16×1.5 16 2～4 10 22/22 50

MG20A-E-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 27/27 50

MG20A-E-11 M20×1.5 20 6～11 15 27/27 50

MG20A-E-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 15 27/27 50

MG25A-E-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 15 33/33 20

MG25A-E-16 M25×1.5 25 10～16 15 33/33 20

MG25A-E-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 15 33/33 20

MG25A-E-10 M25×1.5 25 6～10 15 33/33 20

MG32A-E-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 15 41/41 20

MG32A-E-22 M32×1.5 32 16～22 15 41/41 20

MG40A-E-31 M40×1.5 40 24～31 20 50/55 10

MG40A-E-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 20 55/55 10

PG7B-E-06 PG7 12.5 3～6 8 19/16 50

PG9B-E-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 8 22/19 50

PG11B-E-10 PG11 18.6 6～10 9 24/22 50

PG13.5B-E-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 9 27/24 50

PG16B-E-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 10 30/27 50

PG21B-E-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 33/33 20

PG29B-E-25 PG29 37 18～25 12 41/41 20

G1/2A-E-11 G1/2 20.95 6～11 15 27/27 50

G1/2A-E-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 27/27 50
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弧角90度弯角尼龙防水接头
90 degree curved nylon waterproof cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：90度弧度弯角设计，穿线更便捷

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: 90 degree curved angle design, making threading more convenient

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-HE-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 10 22/22 50

MG12A-HE-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 10 22/22 50

MG12A-HE-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 12 10 22/22 50

MG16A-HE-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 10 22/22 50

MG16A-HE-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 10 22/22 50

MG20A-HE-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-HE-11 M20×1.5 6～11 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-HE-09 M20×1.5 5～9 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-HE-06 M20×1.5 3～6 20 15 27/27 50

MG25A-HE-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 20

MG25A-HE-16 M25×1.5 10～16 25 15 33/33 20

MG25A-HE-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 15 33/33 20

MG25A-HE-10 M25×1.5 6～10 25 15 33/33 20

MG32A-HE-25 M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/42 10

MG32A-HE-22 M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/42 10

MG40A-HE-32 M40×1.5 24～32 40 20 50/52 10

MG40A-HE-25 M40×1.5 18～25 40 20 50/52 10
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90度-弯角防折弯尼龙防水接头
90 degree stress relief cable gland elbow

产品材料：尼龙PA6

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

产品特性：90度弯角应力缓释设计，可有效保护电缆

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: 90 degree bending angle stress relief design can effectively protect cables

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 主体高度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Body height Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm H mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-E-P-08 M12×1.5 4～8 8 28 17/16 50

MG12A-E-P-05 M12×1.5 3～5 8 28 17/16 50

MG16A-E-P-10 M16×1.5 6～10 10 38 22/22 50

MG16A-E-P-07 M16×1.5 4～7 10 38 22/22 50

MG20A-E-P-14 M20×1.5 8～14 15 50 27/27 20

MG20A-E-P-11 M20×1.5 6～11 15 50 27/27 20

MG25A-E-P-18 M25×1.5 13～18 15 57 33/33 10

MG25A-E-P-16 M25×1.5 10～16 15 57 33/33 10

MG25A-E-P-14 M25×1.5 8～14 15 57 33/33 10

MG25A-E-P-10 M25×1.5 6～10 15 57 33/33 10

MG32A-E-P-25 M32×1.5 18～25 15 66 41/41 10

MG32A-E-P-22 M32×1.5 16～22 15 66 41/41 10
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90度-弧度弯角防折弯尼龙防水接头
90 degree stress relief cable gland elbow

产品材料：尼龙PA6

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：90度弯角应力缓释设计，可有效保护电缆

订购说明：默认配扁垫片与螺母，无需请说明

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: 90 degree bending angle stress relief design can effectively protect cables

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit

Ordering instructions: Default flat washer and nut, no need to specify

·产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-HE-P-08 M12×1.5 4～8 12 10 22/22 50

MG12A-HE-P-05 M12×1.5 3～5 12 10 22/22 50

MG16A-HE-P-10 M16×1.5 6～10 16 10 22/22 50

MG16A-HE-P-07 M16×1.5 4～7 16 10 22/22 50

MG20A-HE-P-14 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 20

MG20A-HE-P-11 M20×1.5 6～11 20 15 27/27 20

MG25A-HE-P-18 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 10

MG25A-HE-P-16 M25×1.5 10～16 25 15 33/33 10

MG25A-HE-P-14 M25×1.5 8～14 25 15 33/33 10

MG25A-HE-P-10 M25×1.5 6～10 25 15 33/33 10

MG32A-HE-P-25 M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/42 10

MG32A-HE-P-22 M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/42 10
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标准内螺纹电缆防水接头
Conventional internal thread cable galnd

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙，英制G(PF)牙

产品颜色：黑色（RAL9005），灰白色(RAL7035)

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：内螺纹设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: metric M-thread, PG-thread

Product color: Black (RAL9005), Light Grey (RAL7035)

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Internal thread design, high protection level, strong tensile strength

Application scenarios: Electrical, Ship, Motor, Lighting, Machinery, Rail Transit
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 内螺纹深度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG16AF-08 M16×1.5 4～8 13 18/19 50

MG16AF-05 M16×1.5 3～5.5 13 18/19 50

MG16AF-03 M16×1.5 2～3 13 18/19 50

MG16AF-6.5 M16×1.5 3.5～6.5 13 18/19 50

MG16AF-6.7 M16×1.5 3.5～6.7 13 18/19 50

MG20AF-10 M20×1.5 6～10 14 22/22 50

MG20AF-07 M20×1.5 4～7 14 22/22 50

MG20AF-05 M20×1.5 3～5 14 22/22 50

MG20AF-04 M20×1.5 2～4 14 22/22 50

MG20AF-14 M20×1.5 8～14 14 27/27 50

MG20AF-12 M20×1.5 6～12 14 27/27 50

MG20AF-09 M20×1.5 5～9 14 27/27 50

MG20AF-06 M20×1.5 3～6 14 27/27 50

MG25AF-17 M25×1.5 13～17 15 33/33 50

MG25AF-16 M25×1.5 11～16 15 33/33 50

MG25AF-14 M25×1.5 8～14 14 33/33 50

MG25AF-10 M25×1.5 6～10 14 33/33 50

MG25AF-08 M25×1.5 4～8 14 33/33 50

MG25AF-06 M25×1.5 3～6 14 33/33 50

G1/2AF-14 G1/2 8～14 14 27/27 50

G1/2AF-11 G1/2 6～12 14 27/27 50

G1/2AF-09 G1/2 5～9 14 27/27 50

G1/2AF-06 G1/2 3～6 14 27/27 50

G3/4AF-17 G3/4 13～17 16 33/33 50

G3/4AF-16 G3/4 11～16 16 33/33 50

G3/4AF-14 G3/4 8～14 16 33/33 50

G3/4AF-10 G3/4 6～10 16 33/33 50

G3/4AF-08 G3/4 4～8 16 33/33 50

G3/4AF-06 G3/4 3～6 16 33/33 50
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加长内螺纹尼龙防水接头
Extended internal thread nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：公制M牙

产品特性：符合CE，ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：加长内螺纹设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强

Product Material: Nylon PA6

Thread specification: M thread

Product features: Compliant with CE, ROHS2.0，IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test:- 40 ° C to 105 ° C, up to 120 ° C in a short period of time

Product features: Extended internal thread design, high protection level, strong tensile strength

·产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 内螺纹深度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20LF-10 M20×1.5 6～10 17 22/22 50

MG20LF-07 M20×1.5 4～7 17 22/22 50

MG20LF-05 M20×1.5 3～5 17 22/22 50

MG20LF-04 M20×1.5 2～4 17 22/22 50

MG25LF-14 M25×1.5 8～14 17 27/27 50

MG25LF-12 M25×1.5 7～12 17 27/27 50

MG25LF-09 M25×1.5 5～9 17 27/27 50

MG25LF-06 M25×1.5 3～6 17 27/27 50
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耐高温尼龙电缆防水接头
High temperature nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：本产品采用改性硅橡胶制成，具有耐高温，

防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配螺母与平垫，如无需请另外说明

Product materials：Nylon 6

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term up to 220 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of modified silicone rubber, which has the characteristics
of high temperature resistance, high protection level, and strong tensile strength.

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots
Ordering Tips：Equipped with nuts and waterproof pads,
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08-HT M12×1.5 4～8 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16AS-08-HT M16×1.5 4～8 16 10 22/19 50

MG16A-10-HT M16×1.5 6～10 16 15 22/22 50

MG20A-14-HT M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-12-HT M20×1.5 6～12 20 10 27/27 50

MG22A-14-HT M22×1.5 8～14 22 10 29/27 50

MG25AS-14-HT M25×1.5 8～14 25 10 33/27 50

MG25A-18-HT M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-16-HT M25×1.5 10～16 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-25-HT M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-22-HT M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/41 20

MG40A-32-HT M40×1.5 24～32 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-41-HT M50×1.5 31～41 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-51-HT M63×1.5 44～51 63 25 75/78 10

PG7A-08-HT PG7 4～8 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-08-HT PG9 4～8 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-10-HT PG11 6～10 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12-HT PG13.5 6～12 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16A-14-HT PG16 8～14 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-18-HT PG21 13～18 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-25-HT PG29 18～25 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-31-HT PG36 24～31 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-41-HT PG42 31～41 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-51-HT PG48 44～51 59.3 16 75/78 10

G1/4A-08-HT G1/4 4～8 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-10-HT G3/8 6～10 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-12-HT G1/2 6～12 20.95 10 27/24 50

G1/2AL-14-HT G1/2 8～14 20.95 15 30/27 50

G3/4A-18-HT G3/4 13～18 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-16-HT G3/4 10～16 26.44 15 33/33 50

G1A-25-HT G1 18～25 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-31-HT G1-1/4 24～31 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-41-HT G1-1/2 31～41 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-51-HT G2 44～51 59.6 25 75/75 10
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阻燃尼龙电缆防水接头
Flame retardant nylon cable gland

产品材料：尼龙PA6

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-0

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本产品采用改性阻燃橡胶制成，具有防火

阻燃，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认配螺母与平垫，如无需请另外说明

Product materials：PA6

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-0

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of modified flame-retardant rubber, which has the

characteristics of fire resistance, high protection level, and strong tensile strength.

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Equipped with nuts and waterproof pads,

产品参数表
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蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 建议开孔 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Hole size Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08-V0 M12×1.5 4～8 12 8.5 18/19 50

MG16AS-08-V0 M16×1.5 4～8 16 10 22/19 50

MG16A-10-V0 M16×1.5 6～10 16 15 22/22 50

MG20A-14-V0 M20×1.5 8～14 20 15 27/27 50

MG20A-12-V0 M20×1.5 6～12 20 10 27/24 50

MG22A-14-V0 M22×1.5 8～14 22 10 29/27 50

MG25AS-14-V0 M25×1.5 8～14 25 10 33/27 50

MG25A-18-V0 M25×1.5 13～18 25 15 33/33 50

MG25A-16-V0 M25×1.5 10～16 25 15 33/33 50

MG32A-25-V0 M32×1.5 18～25 32 15 41/41 20

MG32A-22-V0 M32×1.5 16～22 32 15 41/41 10

MG40A-31-V0 M40×1.5 24～31 40 20 50/50 10

MG50A-41-V0 M50×1.5 31～41 50 22 62/62 10

MG63A-51-V0 M63×1.5 44～51 63 25 75/78 10

PG7A-08-V0 PG7 4～8 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PG9A-08-V0 PG9 4～8 15.2 8.5 22/19 50

PG11A-10-V0 PG11 6～10 18.6 10 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12-V0 PG13.5 6～12 20.4 10 27/24 50

PG16A-14-V0 PG16 8～14 22.5 11 30/27 50

PG21A-18-V0 PG21 13～18 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG21A-16-V0 PG21 10～16 28.3 12 36/33 50

PG29A-25-V0 PG29 18～25 37 12 46/41 20

PG36A-31-V0 PG36 24～32 47 15 57/50 10

PG42A-41-V0 PG42 31～41 54 15.5 64/62 10

PG48A-51-V0 PG48 44～51 59.3 16 75/78 10

G1/4A-08-V0 G1/4 4～8 13.15 8.5 19/19 50

G3/8A-10-V0 G3/8 6～10 16.66 15 22/22 50

G1/2A-12-V0 G1/2 6～12 20.95 10 27/24 50

G1/2AL-14-V0 G1/2 8～14 20.95 15 30/27 50

G3/4A-18-V0 G3/4 13～18 26.44 15 33/33 50

G3/4A-16-V0 G3/4 10～16 26.44 15 33/33 50

G1A-25-V0 G1 18～25 33.2 15 42/41 20

G1-1/4A-32-V0 G1-1/4 24～32 41.9 16 51/50 10

G1-1/2A-41-V0 G1-1/2 31～41 47.8 22 62/62 10

G2A-51-V0 G2 44～51 59.6 25 75/75 10
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Ex系列-防爆不锈钢防水接头/M
Explosion proof stainless steel cable gland / M

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：公制M牙，符合GB/T196-1981标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric system, compliant with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG6-03-SS M6×1 6 2～3 6 10/10 100

MG8-04-SS M8×1 8 3～4 6 12/12 50

MG10-06-SS M10×1.5(1) 10 3～6 7 14/14 100

MG12S-06-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 3～6 7 15/14 50

MG12-08-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

MG12-05-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

MG12-03-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 1.5～3 9 15/17 50

MG12-6.5-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 3～6.5 9 15/17 50

MG12-6.7-SS M12×1.5(1) 12 3～6.7 9 15/17 50

MG14-08-SS M14×1.5 14 4～8 9 17/17 50

MG14-05-SS M14×1.5 14 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

MG14-03-SS M14×1.5 14 1.5～3 9 17/17 50

MG14-6.5-SS M14×1.5 14 3～6.5 9 17/17 50

MG14-6.7-SS M14×1.5 14 3～6.7 9 17/17 50

MG16S-08-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

MG16S-05-SS M16×1.5 16 3～5.5 9.5 20/17 50

MG16S-03-SS M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-10-SS M16×1.5(1) 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-07-SS M16×1.5(1) 16 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-05-SS M16×1.5(1) 16 3～5 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-04-SS M16×1.5(1) 16 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-10-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

MG18-07-SS M18×1.5 18 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

MG18-05-SS M18×1.5 18 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

MG18-04-SS M18×1.5 18 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

MG20-16-SS M20×1.5 20 11～16 12 24/27 50

MG20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

MG20-11-SS M20×1.5 20 7～11 12 24/26 50

MG20-09-SS M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/26 50

MG20-06-SS M20×1.5 20 3～6.5 12 24/26 50

MG20S-12-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

MG20S-11-SS M20×1.5 20 6～11 12 24/24 50

MG20S-09-SS M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/24 50

MG20X-08-SS M20×1.5 20 4～8 12 24/18 50
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MG20X-05-SS M20×1.5 20 3～5.5 12 24/18 50

MG20X-03-SS M20×1.5 20 2～3.2 12 24/18 50

MG22-14-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

MG22-11-SS M22×1.5 22 7～11 12 26/26 50

MG22-09-SS M22×1.5 22 5～9 12 26/26 50

MG22-06-SS M22×1.5 22 3～6.5 12 26/26 50

MG24-14-SS M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-11-SS M24×1.5 24 7～11 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-09-SS M24×1.5 24 5～9 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-06-SS M24×1.5 24 3～6.5 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 12～16 12 30/31 50

MG25-14-SS M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 30/31 50

MG25-10-SS M25×1.5 25 6～10 12 30/31 50

MG25-08-SS M25×1.5 25 4～8 12 30/31 50

MG25-06-SS M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 30/31 50

MG27-18-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG27-16-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 11～16 12 30/31 50

MG27-14-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 8～14 12 30/31 50

MG27-10-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 6～10 12 30/31 50

MG27-08-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 4～8 12 30/31 50

MG27-06-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 3～6 12 30/31 50

MG30-25-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 18～25 12.5 34/40 50

MG30-22-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 16～22 12.5 34/40 50

MG30-18-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-16-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 11～16 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-14-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 8～14 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-10-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 6～10 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-08-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 4～8 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-06-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 3～6 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-22-SS M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 38/40 20

MG32S-18-SS M32×1.5 32 13～18 12 38/31 20

MG32S-16-SS M32×1.5 32 11～16 12 38/31 20

MG32S-14-SS M32×1.5 32 8～14 12 38/31 20

MG32S-10-SS M32×1.5 32 6～10 12 38/31 20

MG32S-08-SS M32×1.5 32 4～8 12 38/31 20

MG32S-06-SS M32×1.5 32 3～6 12 38/31 20
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MG33-25-SS M33×2.0 33 18～25 14.5 38/40 20

MG33-22-SS M33×2.0 33 16～22 14.5 38/40 20

MG36-25-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 13 42/40 20

MG36-22-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 16～22 13 42/40 20

MG40-31-SS M40×1.5(2) 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

MG40-25-SS M40×1.5(2) 40 18～25 14 48/50 10

MG40S-25-SS M40×1.5 40 18～25 14 48/40 10

MG40S-22-SS M40×1.5 40 16～22 14 48/40 10

MG42-31-SS M42×2.0 42 25～31 15 48/50 10

MG42-25-SS M42×2.0 42 18～25 15 48/50 10

MG48-31-SS M48×2.0 48 25～31 15 58/50 10

MG48-25-SS M48×2.0 48 18～25 15 58/50 10

MG50-41-SS M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

MG50-33-SS M50×1.5 50 25～33 15 58/60 10

MG50S-31-SS M50×1.5 50 25～31 15 58/50 10

MG50S-25-SS M50×1.5 50 18～25 15 58/50 10

MG60-54-SS M60×2.0 60 46～54 15 71/76 10

MG60S-44-SS M60×2.0 60 36～44 15 71/65 10

MG63-54-SS M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10

MG63-46-SS M63×1.5 63 38～46 15 71/76 10

MG63-35-SS M63×1.5 63 28～35 15 71/76 10

MG63S-44-SS M63×1.5 63 36～44 15 71/65 10

MG64-54-SS M64×2.0 64 46～54 15 71/76 10

MG64S-44-SS M64×2.0 64 36～44 15 71/65 10

MG72-66-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 60～66 15.5 80/85 2

MG72-62-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 56～62 15.5 80/85 2

MG72-56-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 50～56 15.5 80/85 2

MG72S-54-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 46～54 15 80/75 2

MG75-66-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 60～66 15.5 80/85 2

MG75-62-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 56～62 15.5 80/85 2

MG75-56-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 50～56 15.5 80/85 2

MG80-66-SS M80×2.0 80 60～66 15.5 90/85 1

MG80-62-SS M80×2.0 80 56～62 15.5 90/85 1

MG80-56-SS M80×2.0 80 50～56 15.5 90/85 1

MG88-77-SS M88×2.0 88 70～77 20 95/103 1

MG88-68-SS M88×2.0 88 60～68 20 95/103 1

MG90-77-SS M90×1.5(2) 90 70～77 20 95/103 1

MG90-68-SS M90×1.5(2) 90 60～68 20 95/103 1
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Ex系列-防爆不锈钢防水接头/PG
Explosion proof stainless steel cable gland/PG

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：德制PG牙，符合DIN40430标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：PG thread, compliant with DIN40430 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹尺寸 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7S-06-SS PG7 12.5 3～6 9 15/14 50

PG7-08-SS PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

PG7-05-SS PG7 12.5 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

PG7-03-SS PG7 12.5 2～3.2 9 15/17 50

PG9-08-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

PG9-05-SS PG9 15.2 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

PG9-03-SS PG9 15.2 2～3.2 9 17/17 50

PG11-10-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-07-SS PG11 18.6 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-05-SS PG11 18.6 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-04-SS PG11 18.6 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-14-SS PG13.5 20.4 8～14 10.5 24/26 50

PG13.5-12-SS PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-11-SS PG13.5 20.4 6～11 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-09-SS PG13.5 20.4 5～9 10.5 24/24 50

PG16-14-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

PG16-11-SS PG16 22.5 7～11 12 26/26 50

PG16-06-SS PG16 22.5 3～6.5 12 26/26 50

PG19-14-SS PG19 23.8 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-18-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

PG21-16-SS PG21 28.3 12～16 12 32/31 50

PG21-14-SS PG21 28.3 8～14 12 32/31 50

PG21-10-SS PG21 28.3 6～10 12 32/31 50

PG21-08-SS PG21 28.3 4～8 12 32/31 50

PG21-06-SS PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/31 50

PG25-18-SS PG25 29.8 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-25-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29-22-SS PG29 37 17～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-31-SS PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

PG36-25-SS PG36 47 18～25 15 58/50 10

PG42-41-SS PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

PG42-33-SS PG42 54 25～33 15 60/60 10

PG48-44-SS PG48 59.3 36～44 15 71/65 10

PG48-54-SS PG48 59.3 44～54 15 71/76 10

PG63-54-SS PG63 72 47～54 15 76/76 10
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Ex系列-防爆不锈钢防水接头/G
Explosion proof stainless steel cable gland/G

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：英制G(PF)牙，符合GB/T706.1-2000标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：G (PF) thread, compliant with GB/T706.1-2000 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G(PF) AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-08-SS G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

G1/4-05-SS G1/4 13.15 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

G1/4-03-SS G1/4 13.15 2～3.2 9 17/17 50

G3/8-10-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-07-SS G3/8 16.66 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-05-SS G3/8 16.66 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-04-SS G3/8 16.66 2～4.3 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-16-SS G1/2 20.99 11～16 12 24/27 50

G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

G1/2-12-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

G1/2-11-SS G1/2 20.99 6～11 12 24/24 50

G1/2-09-SS G1/2 20.99 5～9 12 24/24 50

G1/2X-08-SS G1/2 20.99 4～8 12 24/17 50

G1/2X-05-SS G1/2 20.99 3～5 12 24/17 50

G1/2X-03-SS G1/2 20.99 2～3 12 24/17 50

G3/4-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

G3/4-16-SS G3/4 26.44 12～16 12 30/31 50

G3/4-14-SS G3/4 26.44 8～14 12 30/31 50

G3/4-10-SS G3/4 26.44 6～10 12 30/31 50

G3/4-08-SS G3/4 26.44 4～8 12 30/31 50

G3/4-06-SS G3/4 26.44 3～6 12 30/31 50

G1-25-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

G1-22-SS G1 33.25 17～22 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-25-SS G1-1/4 41.91 18～25 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-25-SS G1-1/2 47.8 18～25 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

G1-1/2-33-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 55/60 10

G2-44-SS G2 59.61 36～44 15 71/65 1

G2-54-SS G2 59.61 47～54 15 71/76 1

G2-46-SS G2 59.61 40～46 15 71/76 1

G2-35-SS G2 59.61 28～35 15 71/76 1

G2-1/2-66-SS G2-1/2 75.18 60～66 15.5 80/85 1

G3-77-SS G3 87.88 70～77 20 95/103 1
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Ex系列-防爆不锈钢防水接头/NPT
Explosion proof stainless steel cable gland/NPT

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：美制NPT牙，符合GB/T706.1-2000标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：NPT thread, compliant with GB/T706.1-2000 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. NPT AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

NPT1/4-05-SS NPT1/4 13.15 3～5.5 9 17 50

NPT1/4-03-SS NPT1/4 13.15 2～3.2 9 17 50

NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

NPT3/8-07-SS NPT3/8 17.05 4～7 10 21 50

NPT3/8-05-SS NPT3/8 17.05 3～5 10 21 50

NPT3/8-04-SS NPT3/8 17.05 2～4.3 10 21 50

NPT1/2-16-SS NPT1/2 20.99 11～16 13 27 50

NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 20.99 8～14 13 26 50

NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 20.99 7～12 11 24 50

NPT1/2-11-SS NPT1/2 20.99 6～11 11 24 50

NPT1/2-09-SS NPT1/2 20.99 5～9 11 24 50

NPT1/2X-08-SS NPT1/2 20.99 4～8 12 17 50

NPT1/2X-05-SS NPT1/2 20.99 3～5 12 17 50

NPT1/2X-03-SS NPT1/2 20.99 2～3 12 17 50

NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

NPT3/4-16-SS NPT3/4 26.56 12～16 13 31 50

NPT3/4-14-SS NPT3/4 26.56 8～14 13 31 50

NPT3/4-10-SS NPT3/4 26.56 6～10 13 31 50

NPT3/4-08-SS NPT3/4 26.56 4～8 13 31 50

NPT3/4-06-SS NPT3/4 26.56 3～6 13 31 50

NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

NPT1-22-SS NPT1 33.23 17～22 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-25-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-25-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

NPT1-1/2-33-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～33 15 60 10

NPT2-44-SS NPT2 60.09 36～44 15 65 10

NPT2-54-SS NPT2 60.09 44～54 15 76 10

NPT2-46-SS NPT2 60.09 38～46 15 76 10

NPT2-35-SS NPT2 60.09 28～35 15 76 10

NPT2-1/2-66-SS NPT2-1/2 75.18 60～66 15.5 85 1

NPT3-77-SS NPT3 87.88 70～77 20 103 1
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长牙防爆不锈钢防水接头
Long thread Ex stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：公制M牙，符合GB/T196-1981标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric system, compliant with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG10-06-SS-L15 M10×1.5(1) 10 3～6 15 14/14 100

MG10-06-SS-L20 M10×1.5(1) 10 3～6 20 14/14 100

MG12-08-SS-L15 M12×1.5 12 4～8 15 15/17 50

MG12-08-SS-L20 M12×1.5 12 4～8 20 15/17 50

MG16-10-SS-L15 M16×1.5 16 6～10 15 20/21 50

MG16-10-SS-L20 M16×1.5 16 6～10 20 20/21 50

MG18-10-SS-L15 M18×1.5 18 6～10 15 21/21 50

MG18-10-SS-L20 M18×1.5 18 6～10 20 21/21 50

MG20-16-SS-L15 M20×1.5 20 11～16 15 24/27 50

MG20-16-SS-L20 M20×1.5 20 11～16 20 24/27 50

MG20-14-SS-L15 M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 24/26 50

MG20-14-SS-L20 M20×1.5 20 8～14 20 24/26 50

MG20S-12-SS-L15 M20×1.5 20 7～12 15 24/24 50

MG20S-12-SS-L20 M20×1.5 20 7～12 20 24/24 50

MG20S-09-SS-L15 M20×1.5 20 5～9 15 24/24 50

MG20S-09-SS-L20 M20×1.5 20 5～9 20 24/24 50

MG22-14-SS-L15 M22×1.5 22 8～14 15 26/26 50

MG22-14-SS-L20 M22×1.5 22 8～14 20 26/26 50

MG24-14-SS-L15 M24×1.5 24 8～14 15 28/26 50

MG24-14-SS-L20 M24×1.5 24 8～14 20 28/26 50

MG25-18-SS-L15 M25×1.5 25 13～18 15 30/31 50

MG25-18-SS-L20 M25×1.5 25 13～18 20 30/31 50

MG27-18-SS-L17 M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 17 30/31 50

MG27-18-SS-L20 M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 20 30/31 50

MG30-18-SS-L15 M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 15 34/31 50

MG30-18-SS-L20 M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 20 34/31 50

MG32-25-SS-L15 M32×1.5 32 18～25 15 38/40 20

MG32-25-SS-L20 M32×1.5 32 18～25 20 38/40 20

MG40-31-SS-L20 M40×1.5 40 25～31 20 48/50 10

MG42-31-SS-L20 M42×2.0 42 25～31 20 48/50 10

MG48-31-SS-L20 M48×2.0 48 25～31 20 58/50 10

MG50-41-SS-L20 M50×1.5 50 33～41 20 58/60 10

MG60-44-SS-L20 M60×2.0 60 36～44 20 71/65 10

MG63-44-SS-L20 M63×1.5 63 36～44 20 71/65 10

MG63-54-SS-L20 M63×1.5 63 46～54 20 71/76 10
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NGW系列-大型不锈钢防水接头
NGW Series - Large Stainless Steel Cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：公制M牙，符合GB/T196-1981标准

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-20°C～200°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：车铣一体成型，产品密度高，抗冲击力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，大型机械设备，交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric system, compliant with GB/T196-1981 standard

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 200 ° C, short-term 220 ° C

Design Features：Milling integrated molding, high product density, strong impact resistance

Application:Electrical, marine, electric motors, large machinery, transportation, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装数量

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length quantity

PN. M牙 AG φ mm mm mm PCS

NGW-M50-43-SS M50×1.5 50 35-43 15 1

NGW-M60-44-SS M60×2.0 60 35-44 15 1

NGW-M63-44-SS M63×1.5 63 35-44 15 1

NGW-M63-54-SS M63×1.5 63 44-54 15 1

NGW-M64-44-SS M64×2.0 64 35-44 15 1

NGW-M64-54-SS M64×2.0 64 44-54 15 1

NGW-M72-54-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 44-54 17 1

NGW-M72-60-SS M72×1.5(2) 72 53-60 17 1

NGW-M75-54-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 44-54 17 1

NGW-M75-60-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 53-60 17 1

NGW-M75-68-SS M75×1.5(2) 75 60-68 17 1

NGW-M80-60-SS M80×2.0 80 53-60 18 1

NGW-M80-68-SS M80×2.0 80 60-68 18 1

NGW-M88-61-SS M88×2.0 88 52-61 18 1

NGW-M88-68-SS M88×2.0 88 60-68 18 1

NGW-M88-77-SS M88×2.0 88 68-77 18 1

NGW-M90-61-SS M90×1.5(2) 90 52-61 18 1

NGW-M90-68-SS M90×1.5(2) 90 60-68 18 1

NGW-M90-77-SS M90×1.5(2) 90 68-77 18 1

NGW-M100-77-SS M100×2.0 100 68-77 20 1

NGW-M100-90-SS M100×2.0 100 80-90 20 1

NGW-M105-90-SS M105×2.0 105 80-90 20 1

NGW-M110-90-SS M110×2.0 110 80-90 20 1

NGW-M115-90-SS M115×2.0 115 80-90 20 1

NGW-M115-104-SS M120×2.0 115 95-104 20 1

NGW-M120-90-SS M120×2.0 120 80-90 20 1

NGW-M120-104-SS M120×2.0 120 95-104 20 1

NGW-M125-104-SS M125×2.0 125 95-104 20 1

NGW-M130-104-SS M130×2.0 130 95-104 20 1

NGW-M130-113-SS M130×2.0 130 103-113 20 1

NGW-M140-113-SS M140×2.0 140 103-113 20 1

NGW-M150-113-SS M150×2.0 150 103-113 20 1
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扁孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Explosion proof flat hole stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：扁形密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉

力强，适用于各类扁电缆线及伴热带锁紧密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Flat sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

suitable for locking and sealing of various flat cables and heat tracing belts

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20S-0508-SS M20×1.5 20 5*8 12 24/24 50

MG20S-0712-SS M20×1.5 20 7*12 12 24/24 50

MG20-0410-SS M20×1.5 20 4*10 12 24/26 50

MG20-0814-SS M20×1.5 20 8*14 12 24/26 50

MG22-0410-SS M22×1.5 22 4*10 12 26/26 50

MG22-0814-SS M22×1.5 22 8*14 12 26/26 50

MG24-0410-SS M24×1.5 24 4*10 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-0814-SS M24×1.5 24 8*14 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-0614-SS M25×1.5 25 7*14 12 30/31 50

MG27-0614-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 7*14 12 30/31 50

MG30-0614-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 7*14 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-0519-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 5*19 12.5 34/41 50

MG32S-0714-SS M32×1.5 32 7*14 12 38/31 50

MG32-0519-SS M32×1.5 32 5*19 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-0519-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 5*19 13 42/40 20

MG40S-0519-SS M40×1.5 40 5*19 14 48/40 10

MG40-1230-SS M40×1.5 40 12*30 14 48/50 10

MG42-1230-SS M42×2.0 42 12*30 15 48/50 10

MG48-1230-SS M48×2.0 48 12*30 15 58/50 10

MG50S-1230-SS M50×1.5 50 12*30 15 58/50 10

MG50-1334-SS M50×1.5 50 13*34 15 58/60 10

MG63S-1641-SS M63×1.5 63 16*41 15 71/65 10

MG63S-2044-SS M63×1.5 63 20*44 15 71/76 10

MG63-2055-SS M63×1.5 63 20*55 15 71/76 10

MG72-2055-SS M72×2.0 72 20*55 15 80/75 2
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·产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG13.5-0508-SS PG13.5 20.4 5*8 10 24/24 50

PG13.5-0712-SS PG13.5 20.4 7*12 10 24/24 50

PG16-0410-SS PG16 22.5 4*10 11 26/26 50

PG16-0814-SS PG16 22.5 8*14 11 26/26 50

PG21-0614-SS PG21 28.3 7*14 12 32/31 50

PG29-0519-SS PG29 37 5*19 12 40/40 20

PG36-1230-SS PG36 47 12*30 15 58/50 10

PG42-1334-SS PG42 54 13*34 15.5 60/60 10

PG48-1641-SS PG48 59.3 16*41 15 71/65 10

PG48-2044-SS PG48 59.3 20*44 15 71/65 10

PG48-2055-SS PG48 59.3 20*55 15 71/76 10

G1/2-0508-SS G1/2 20.95 5*8 12 24/24 50

G1/2-0712-SS G1/2 20.95 7*12 12 24/24 50

G1/2D-0410-SS G1/2 20.95 4*10 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-0814-SS G1/2 20.95 8*14 12 24/26 50

G3/4-0614-SS G3/4 26.44 7*14 12 30/31 50

G1-0519-SS G1 33.2 5*19 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-1230-SS G1-1/4 41.9 12*30 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-1230-SS G1-1/2 47.8 12*30 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-1334-SS G1-1/2 47.8 13*34 15 55/60 10

G2-1641-SS G2 59.6 16*41 15 71/65 10

G2-2044-SS G2 59.6 20*44 15 71/65 10

G2-2055-SS G2 59.6 20*55 15 71/76 10

NPT1/2-0508-SS NPT1/2 20.95 5*8 13 24 50

NPT1/2-0712-SS NPT1/2 20.95 7*12 13 24 50

NPT1/2D-0410-SS NPT1/2 20.95 4*10 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-0814-SS NPT1/2 20.95 8*14 13 26 50

NPT3/4-0614-SS NPT3/4 26.44 7*14 13 31 50

NPT1-0519-SS NPT1 33.2 5*19 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-1230-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 12*30 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-1230-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 12*30 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-1334-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 13*34 15 60 10

NPT2-1641-SS NPT2 59.6 16*41 15 65 10

NPT2-2044-SS NPT2 59.6 20*44 15 65 10

NPT2-2055-SS NPT2 59.6 20*55 15 76 10
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二孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Two holes stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-H2-03-SS M12×1.5 12 1.5～3 9 15/17 50

MG14-H2-03-SS M14×1.5 14 1.5～3 9 17/17 50

MG16S-H2-03-SS M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-H2-02-SS M16×1.5 16 1.5～2.6 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-H2-04-SS M16×1.5 16 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-H2-04-SS M18×1.5 18 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

MG20S-H2-05-SS M20×1.5 20 2～5 12 24/24 50

MG20-H2-03-SS M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

MG20-H2-04-SS M20×1.5 20 2～4 12 24/26 50

MG20-H2-05-SS M20×1.5 20 2～5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H2-06-SS M20×1.5 20 3～6 12 24/26 50

MG20-H2-07-SS M20×1.5 20 4～7 12 24/26 50

MG22-H2-06-SS M22×1.5 22 3～6 12 26/26 50

MG24-H2-06-SS M24×1.5 24 3～6 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-H2-05-SS M25×1.5 25 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG25-H2-06-SS M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 30/31 50

MG25-H2-08-SS M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG25-H2-09-SS M25×1.5 25 6～9 12 30/31 50

MG27-H2-08-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG30-H2-08-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H2-10-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 6～10 12.5 34/41 20

MG30-H2-12-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 9～12 12.5 34/41 20

MG32S-H2-08-SS M32×1.5 32 5～8 12 38/31 20

MG32-H2-10-SS M32×1.5 32 6～10 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H2-12-SS M32×1.5 32 9～12 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H2-10-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 6～10 13 42/40 20

MG40S-H2-10-SS M40×1.5 40 6～10 14 48/40 10

MG40S-H2-12-SS M40×1.5 40 9～12 14 48/40 10

MG40-H2-13-SS M40×1.5 40 10～13 14 48/50 10

MG42-H2-13-SS M42×2.0 42 10～13 15 48/50 10

MG48-H2-13-SS M48×2.0 48 10～13 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H2-13-SS M50×1.5 50 10～13 15 58/50 10

MG50-H2-15-SS M50×1.5 50 11～15 15 58/60 10

MG63-H2-17-SS M63×1.5 63 14～17 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7-H2-03-SS PG7 12.5 1.5～3 8.5 15/17 50

PG9-H2-03-SS PG9 15.2 1.5～3 8.5 17/17 50

PG11-H2-02-SS PG11 18.6 1.5～2.6 10 21/21 50

PG11-H2-04-SS PG11 18.6 2～4 10 21/21 50

PG13.5-H2-05-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～5 10 24/24 50

PG13.5-H2-03-SS PG13.5 20.4 1.5～3 10 24/26 50

PG13.5-H2-04-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～4 10 24/26 50

PG13.5-H2-05-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～5 10 24/26 50

PG13.5-H2-06-SS PG13.5 20.4 3～6 10 24/26 50

PG13.5-H2-07-SS PG13.5 20.4 4～7 10 24/26 50

PG16-H2-03-SS PG16 22.5 1.5～3 11 26/26 50

PG16-H2-04-SS PG16 22.5 2～4 11 26/26 50

PG16-H2-05-SS PG16 22.5 2～5 11 26/26 50

PG16-H2-06-SS PG16 22.5 3～6 11 26/26 50

PG16-H2-07-SS PG16 22.5 4～7 11 26/26 50

PG19-H2-03-SS PG19 23.8 1.5～3 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H2-04-SS PG19 23.8 2～4 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H2-05-SS PG19 23.8 2～5 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H2-06-SS PG19 23.8 3～6 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H2-07-SS PG19 23.8 4～7 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-H2-05-SS PG21 28.3 2～5 12 32/31 50

PG21-H2-06-SS PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/31 50

PG21-H2-08-SS PG21 28.3 5～8 12 32/31 50

PG21-H2-09-SS PG21 28.3 6～9 12 32/31 50

PG25-H2-05-SS PG25 29.8 2～5 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H2-06-SS PG25 29.8 3～6 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H2-08-SS PG25 29.8 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H2-09-SS PG25 29.8 6～9 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-H2-10-SS PG29 37 6～10 12 40/40 20

PG29-H2-12-SS PG29 37 9～12 12 40/40 20

PG36-H2-13-SS PG36 47 9～13 15 58/50 10

PG42-H2-15-SS PG42 54 11～15 15.5 60/60 10

PG48-H2-17-SS PG48 59.3 14～17 16 71/65 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-H2-03-SS G1/4 13.15 1.5～3 9 17/17 50

G3/8-H2-02-SS G3/8 16.66 1.5～2.6 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-H2-04-SS G3/8 16.66 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-H2-05-SS G1/2 20.95 2～5 12 24/24 50

G1/2D-H2-03-SS G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H2-04-SS G1/2 20.95 2～4 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H2-05-SS G1/2 20.95 2～5 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H2-06-SS G1/2 20.95 3～6 12 24/26 50

G3/4-H2-05-SS G3/4 26.44 3～5 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H2-06-SS G3/4 26.44 3～6 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H2-08-SS G3/4 26.44 5～8 12 30/31 50

G1-H2-10-SS G1 33.2 6～10 15 38/40 20

G1-H2-12-SS G1 33.2 8～12 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H2-13-SS G1-1/4 41.9 9～13 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H2-13-SS G1-1/2 47.8 9～13 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-H2-15-SS G1-1/2 47.8 11～15 15 55/60 10

G2-H2-17-SS G2 59.6 14～17 15 71/76 10

NPT1/4-H2-03-SS NPT1/4 13.15 1.5～3 9 17 50

NPT3/8-H2-02-SS NPT3/8 16.66 1.5～2.6 10 21 50

NPT3/8-H2-04-SS NPT3/8 16.66 2～4 10 21 50

NPT1/2-H2-05-SS NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 13 24 50

NPT1/2D-H2-03-SS NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H2-04-SS NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H2-05-SS NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H2-06-SS NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 13 26 50

NPT3/4-H2-05-SS NPT3/4 26.44 3～5.5 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H2-06-SS NPT3/4 26.44 3～6 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H2-08-SS NPT3/4 26.44 5～8 13 31 50

NPT1-H2-10-SS NPT1 33.2 6～10 15 40 20

NPT1-H2-12-SS NPT1 33.2 8～12 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H2-13-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 9～13 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H2-13-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 9～13 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H2-15-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 11～15 15 60 10

NPT2-H2-17-SS NPT2 59.6 14～17 15 76 10
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三孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Three holes stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-H3-02-SS M12×1.5 12 1～2.6 9 15/17 50

MG14-H3-02-SS M14×1.5 14 1～2.6 9 17/17 50

MG16S-H3-02-SS M16×1.5 16 1～2.6 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-H3-03-SS M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-H3-04-SS M16×1.5 16 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-H3-04-SS M18×1.5 18 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

MG20S-H3-05-SS M20×1.5 20 2～5 12 24/24 50

MG20-H3-03-SS M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

MG20-H3-05-SS M20×1.5 20 2～5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H3-06-SS M20×1.5 20 3～6 12 24/26 50

MG22-H3-05-SS M22×1.5 22 2～5 12 26/26 50

MG22-H3-06-SS M22×1.5 22 3～6 12 26/26 50

MG24-H3-05-SS M24×1.5 24 2～5 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-H3-06-SS M24×1.5 24 3～6 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-H3-05-SS M25×1.5 25 2～5 12 30/31 50

MG25-H3-06-SS M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 30/31 50

MG25-H3-07-SS M25×1.5 25 4～7 12 30/31 50

MG25-H3-08-SS M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG27-H3-08-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG30-H3-08-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H3-10-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 6～10 12.5 34/40 50

MG32S-H3-08-SS M32×1.5 32 5～8 12.5 38/31 20

MG32-H3-10-SS M32×1.5 32 6～10 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H3-10-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 6～10 13 42/40 20

MG40S-H3-10-SS M40×1.5 40 6～10 14 48/40 10

MG40-H3-11-SS M40×1.5 40 8～11 14 48/50 10

MG40-H3-13-SS M40×1.5 40 10～13 14 48/50 10

MG40-H3-14-SS M40×1.5 40 11～14 14 48/50 10

MG42-H3-13-SS M42×2.0 42 10～13 15 48/50 10

MG42-H3-14-SS M42×2.0 42 11～14 15 48/50 10

MG48-H3-13-SS M48×2.0 48 10～13 15 58/50 10

MG48-H3-14-SS M48×2.0 48 11～14 15 58/50 10

MG50-H3-12-SS M50×1.5 50 9～12 15 58/60 10

MG63-H3-13-SS M63×1.5 63 9～13 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7-H3-02-SS PG7 12.5 1～2.6 9 15/17 50

PG9-H3-02-SS PG9 15.2 1～2.6 9 17/17 50

PG11-H3-03-SS PG11 18.6 1.5～3 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-H3-04-SS PG11 18.6 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-H3-05-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～5 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-H3-03-SS PG13.5 20.4 1.5～3 10.5 24/26 50

PG13.5-H3-05-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～5 10.5 24/26 50

PG13.5-H3-06-SS PG13.5 20.4 3～6 10.5 24/26 50

PG16-H3-03-SS PG16 28.3 1.5～3 12 26/26 50

PG16-H3-05-SS PG16 22.5 2～5 12 26/26 50

PG16-H3-06-SS PG16 22.5 3～6 12 26/26 50

PG19-H3-03-SS PG19 23.8 1.5～3 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H3-05-SS PG19 23.8 2～5 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H3-06-SS PG19 23.8 3～6 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-H3-05-SS PG21 28.3 2～5 12 32/31 50

PG21-H3-06-SS PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/31 50

PG21-H3-07-SS PG21 28.3 4～7 12 32/31 50

PG21-H3-08-SS PG21 28.3 5～8 12 32/31 50

PG25-H3-05-SS PG25 29.8 2～5 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H3-06-SS PG25 29.8 3～6 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H3-07-SS PG25 29.8 4～7 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H3-08-SS PG25 29.8 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-H3-10-SS PG29 37 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H3-11-SS PG36 47 8～11 15 58/50 10

PG36-H3-13-SS PG36 47 10～13 15 58/50 10

PG36-H3-14-SS PG36 47 11～14 15 58/50 10

PG42-H3-12-SS PG42 54 9～12 15 60/60 10

PG48-H3-13-SS PG48 59.3 9～13 16 71/65 10
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产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-H3-02-SS G1/4 13.15 1～2.6 9 17/17 50

G3/8-H3-04-SS G3/8 16.66 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-H3-05-SS G1/2 20.95 2～5 12 24/24 50

G1/2D-H3-03-SS G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H3-06-SS G1/2 20.95 3～6 12 24/26 50

G3/4-H3-05-SS G3/4 26.44 2～5 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H3-06-SS G3/4 26.44 3～6 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H3-07-SS G3/4 26.44 4～7 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H3-08-SS G3/4 26.44 5～8 12 30/31 50

G1-H3-10-SS G1 33.2 6～10 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H3-11-SS G1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-H3-13-SS G1-1/4 41.9 10～13 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-H3-14-SS G1-1/4 41.9 11～14 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H3-11-SS G1-1/2 47.8 8～11 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-H3-13-SS G1-1/2 47.8 10～13 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-H3-14-SS G1-1/2 47.8 11～14 15 55/50 10

G2-H3-13 G2 59.6 9～13 15 71/76 10

NPT1/4-H3-02-SS NPT1/4 13.15 1～2.6 9 17 50

NPT3/8-H3-04-SS NPT3/8 16.66 2～4 10 21 50

NPT1/2-H3-05-SS NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 11 24 50

NPT1/2D-H3-03-SS NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H3-06-SS NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 13 26 50

NPT3/4-H3-05-SS NPT3/4 26.44 2～5 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H3-06-SS NPT3/4 26.44 3～6 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H3-07-SS NPT3/4 26.44 4～7 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H3-08-SS NPT3/4 26.44 5～8 13 31 50

NPT1-H3-10-SS NPT1 33.2 6～10 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H3-11-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-H3-13-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 10～13 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-H3-14-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 11～14 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H3-11-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 8～11 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H3-13-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 10～13 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H3-14-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 11～14 15 50 10

NPT2-H3-13 NPT2 59.6 9～13 15 76 10
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四孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Four hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可同时锁紧多根电缆线，并保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-H4-02-SS M12×1.5 12 1～2.3 9 15/17 50

MG14-H4-02-SS M14×1.5 14 1～2.3 9 17/17 50

MG16S-H4-02-SS M16×1.5 16 1～2.6 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-H4-03-SS M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9.5 20/21 50

MG20S-H4-04-SS M20×1.5 20 2～4 12 24/24 50

MG20-H4-03-SS M20×1.5 20 1～2.5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H4-04-SS M20×1.5 20 1.5～3.5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H4-05-SS M20×1.5 20 2～4.5 12 24/26 50

MG22-H4-03-SS M22×1.5 22 1～2.5 12 26/26 50

MG22-H4-04-SS M22×1.5 22 1.5～3.5 12 26/26 50

MG22-H4-05-SS M22×1.5 22 2～4.5 12 26/26 50

MG24-H4-03-SS M24×1.5 24 1～2.5 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-H4-04-SS M24×1.5 24 1.5～3.5 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-H4-05-SS M24×1.5 24 2～4.5 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-H4-05-SS M25×1.5 25 2～5 12 30/31 50

MG25-H4-06-SS M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 30/31 50

MG25-H4-07-SS M25×1.5 25 4～7 12 30/31 50

MG25-H4-08-SS M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG25-H4-09-SS M25×1.5 25 6～9 12 30/31 50

MG27-H4-07-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 4～7 12 30/31 50

MG27-H4-08-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG30-H4-07-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 4～7 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H4-08-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H4-09-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 6～9 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-H4-07-SS M32×1.5 32 4～7 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H4-09-SS M32×1.5 32 6～9 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H4-07-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 4～7 13 42/40 20

MG36-H4-09-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 6～9 13 42/40 20

MG40S-H4-09-SS M40×1.5 40 6～9 14 48/40 20

MG40-H4-11-SS M40×1.5 40 8～11 14 48/50 10

MG40-H4-12-SS M40×1.5 40 9～12 14 48/50 10

MG42-H4-12-SS M42×2.0 42 9～12 15 48/50 10

MG48-H4-12-SS M48×2.0 48 9～12 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H4-12-SS M50×1.5 50 9～12 15 58/50 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-H4-02 G1/4 13.15 1～2.3 9 17/17 50

G3/8-H4-03 G3/8 16.66 1.5～3 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-H4-04 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 12 24/24 50

G1/2D-H4-03 G1/2 20.95 1～2.5 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H4-04 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-H4-05 G1/2 20.95 2～4.5 12 24/26 50

G3/4-H4-05 G3/4 26.66 2～5 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H4-06 G3/4 26.66 3～6 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H4-07 G3/4 26.66 4～7 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H4-08 G3/4 26.66 5～8 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H4-09 G3/4 26.66 6～9 12 30/31 50

G1-H4-07 G1 33.2 4～7 15 38/40 20

G1-H4-09 G1 33.2 6～9 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H4-11 G1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-H4-12 G1-1/4 41.9 9～12 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H4-11 G1-1/2 47.8 8～11 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-H4-12 G1-1/2 47.8 9～12 15 55/50 10

NPT1/4-H4-02 NPT1/4 13.15 1～2.3 9 17 50

NPT3/8-H4-03 NPT3/8 16.66 1.5～3 10 21 50

NPT1/2-H4-04 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 11 24 50

NPT1/2D-H4-03 NPT1/2 20.95 1～2.5 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H4-04 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-H4-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4.5 13 26 50

NPT3/4-H4-05 NPT3/4 26.66 2～5 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H4-06 NPT3/4 26.66 3～6 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H4-07 NPT3/4 26.66 4～7 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H4-08 NPT3/4 26.66 5～8 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H4-09 NPT3/4 26.66 6～9 13 31 50

NPT1-H4-07 NPT1 33.2 4～7 15 40 20

NPT1-H4-09 NPT1 33.2 6～9 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H4-11 NPT1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-H4-12 NPT1-1/4 41.9 9～12 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H4-11 NPT1-1/2 47.8 8～11 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H4-12 NPT1-1/2 47.8 9～12 15 50 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7-H4-02-SS PG7 12.5 1～2.3 9 15/17 50

PG9-H4-02-SS PG9 15.2 1～2.3 9 17/17 50

PG11-H4-03-SS PG11 18.6 1.5～3 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-H4-04-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～4 10.5 24/24 50

PG16-H4-03-SS PG16 22.5 1～2.5 12 26/26 50

PG16-H4-04-SS PG16 22.5 1.5～3.5 12 26/26 50

PG16-H4-05-SS PG16 22.5 2～4.5 12 26/26 50

PG19-H4-03-SS PG19 23.8 1～2.5 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H4-04-SS PG19 23.8 1.5～3.5 10.5 28/26 50

PG19-H4-05-SS PG19 23.8 3～6 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-H4-05-SS PG21 28.6 2～5 12 32/31 50

PG21-H4-06-SS PG21 28.6 3～6 12 32/31 50

PG21-H4-07-SS PG21 28.6 4～7 12 32/31 50

PG21-H4-08-SS PG21 28.6 5～8 12 32/31 50

PG21-H4-09-SS PG21 28.6 6～9 12 32/31 50

PG25-H4-05-SS PG25 29.8 2～5 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H4-06-SS PG25 29.8 3～6 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H4-07-SS PG25 29.8 4～7 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H4-08-SS PG25 29.8 5～8 12.5 34/31 50

PG25-H4-08-SS PG25 29.8 6～9 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-H4-07-SS PG29 37 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

PG29-H4-09-SS PG29 37 6～9 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H4-11-SS PG36 47 8～11 15 58/50 10

PG36-H4-12-SS PG36 47 9～12 15 58/50 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



109

五孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Five hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20-H5-03-SS M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 12 26/26 50

MG20-H5-04-SS M20×1.5 20 2～4 12 26/26 50

MG22-H5-03-SS M22×1.5 22 1.5～3 12 26/26 50

MG22-H5-04-SS M22×1.5 22 2～4 12 26/26 50

MG24-H5-03-SS M24×1.5 24 1.5～3 10 29/27 50

MG24-H5-04-SS M24×1.5 24 2～4 10 29/27 50

MG25-H5-05-SS M25×1.5 25 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG25-H5-06-SS M25×1.5 25 4～6 12 30/31 50

MG25-H5-07-SS M25×1.5 25 5～7 12 30/31 50

MG27-H5-05-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG27-H5-06-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 4～6 12 30/31 50

MG27-H5-07-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 5～7 12 30/31 50

MG30-H5-05-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 3～5 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H5-06-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 4～6 12.5 34/31 50

MG30-H5-07-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 5～7 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-H5-08-SS M32×1.5 32 5～8 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H5-08-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 5～8 13 42/40 20

MG40-H5-08-SS M40×1.5 40 5～8 14 48/50 10

MG40-H5-09-SS M40×1.5 40 6～9 14 48/50 10

MG42-H5-08-SS M42×2.0 42 5～8 15 48/50 10

MG48-H5-08-SS M48×2.0 48 5～8 15 48/50 10

MG50S-H5-08-SS M50×1.5 50 5～8 15 58/50 10
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产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG13.5-H5-03-SS PG13.5 20.4 1.5～3 10.5 24/26 50

PG13.5-H5-04-SS PG13.5 20.4 2～4 10.5 24/26 50

PG16-H5-03-SS PG16 22.5 1.5～3 12 26/26 50

PG16-H5-04-SS PG16 22.5 2～4 12 26/26 50

PG19-H5-04-SS PG19 23.8 2～4 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-H5-05-SS PG21 28.3 3～5 12 32/31 50

PG21-H5-06-SS PG21 28.3 4～6 12 32/31 50

PG21-H5-07-SS PG21 28.3 5～7 12 32/31 50

PG25-H5-06-SS PG25 29.8 4～6 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-H5-08-SS PG29 37 5～8 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H5-08-SS PG36 47 5～8 15 58/50 10

PG36-H5-09-SS PG36 47 6～9 15 58/50 10

G1/2-H5-03-SS G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

G1/2-H5-04-SS G1/2 20.95 2～4 12 24/26 50

G3/4-H5-05-SS G3/4 26.66 3～5 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H5-06-SS G3/4 26.66 4～6 12 30/31 50

G3/4-H5-07-SS G3/4 26.66 5～7 12 30/31 50

G1-H5-08-SS G1 33.2 5～8 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H5-08-SS G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H5-08-SS G1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 55/50 10

NPT1/2-H5-03-SS NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 13 26 50

NPT1/2-H5-04-SS NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 13 26 50

NPT3/4-H5-05-SS NPT3/4 26.66 3～5 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H5-06-SS NPT3/4 26.66 4～6 13 31 50

NPT3/4-H5-07-SS NPT3/4 26.66 5～7 13 31 50

NPT1-H5-08-SS NPT1 33.2 5～8 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H5-08-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H5-08-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 50 10
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六孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Six hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG16-H6-02-SS M16×1.5 16 1～2.1 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-H6-02-SS M18×1.5 18 1～2.1 9.5 21/21 50

MG20-H6-03-SS M20×1.5 20 2～3.5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H6-04-SS M20×1.5 20 2～4 12 24/26 50

MG22-H6-03-SS M22×1.5 22 2～3.5 12 26/26 50

MG22-H6-04-SS M22×1.5 22 2～4 12 26/26 50

MG24-H6-03-SS M24×1.5 24 2～3.5 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-H6-04-SS M24×1.5 24 2～4 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-H6-05-SS M25×1.5 25 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG27-H6-05-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG30-H6-05-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 3～5 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-H6-05-SS M32×1.5 32 3～5 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H6-07-SS M32×1.5 32 4～7 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H6-07-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 4～7 13 42/40 20

MG40-H6-08-SS M40×1.5 40 5～8 14 48/50 10

MG42-H6-08-SS M42×2.0 42 5～8 15 48/50 10

MG48-H6-08-SS M48×2.0 48 5～8 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H6-08-SS M50×1.5 50 5～8 15 58/50 10

MG63-H6-12-SS M63×1.5 63 8～12 15 71/76 10

PG11-H6-02-SS PG11 18.6 1～2.1 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-H6-03-SS PG13.5 20.5 1.5～3 10.5 24/26 50

PG16-H6-03-SS PG16 22.5 1.5～3 12 26/26 50

PG16-H6-04-SS PG16 22.5 2～4 12 26/26 50

PG21-H6-05-SS PG21 28.3 3～5 12 32/31 50

PG29-H6-05-SS PG29 37 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

PG29-H6-07-SS PG29 37 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H6-08-SS PG36 47 5～8 15 58/50 10

PG48-H6-12-SS PG48 59.3 8～12 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G3/8-H6-02-SS G3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-H6-03-SS G1/2 20.4 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

G1/2-H6-04-SS G1/2 20.4 2～4 12 24/26 50

G3/4-H6-05-SS G3/4 26.66 3～5 12 30/31 50

G1-H6-05-SS G1 33.2 3～5 15 38/40 20

G1-H6-07-SS G1 33.2 4～7 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H6-08-SS G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H6-08-SS G1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 55/50 10

G2-H6-12-SS G2 59.6 14～17 15 71/76 10

NPT3/8-H6-02-SS NPT3/8 16.66 1～2.1 10 21 50

NPT1/2-H6-03-SS NPT1/2 20.4 1.5～3 13 26 50

NPT1/2-H6-04-SS NPT1/2 20.4 2～4 13 26 50

NPT3/4-H6-05-SS NPT3/4 26.66 3～5 13 31 50

NPT1-H6-05-SS NPT1 33.2 3～5 15 40 20

NPT1-H6-07-SS NPT1 33.2 4～7 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H6-08-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H6-08-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 50 10

NPT2-H6-12-SS NPT2 59.6 14～17 15 76 10
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七孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Seven hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG25-H7-04-SS M25×1.5 25 2～4 12 30/31 50

MG27-H7-04-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 2～4 12 30/31 50

MG30-H7-04-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 2～4 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-H7-06-SS M32×1.5 32 4～6 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-H7-06-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 4～6 13 42/40 20

MG40-H7-08-SS M40×1.5 40 5～8 14 48/50 10

MG42-H7-08-SS M42×2.0 42 5～8 15 48/50 10

MG48-H7-08-SS M48×2.0 48 5～8 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H7-08-SS M50×1.5 50 5～8 15 58/50 10

PG21-H7-04-SS PG21 28.3 2～4 12 32/31 50

PG29-H7-06-SS PG29 37 4～6 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H7-08-SS PG36 47 5～8 15 58/50 10

G3/4-H7-04-SS G3/4 26.66 2～4.3 12 30/31 50

G1-H7-06-SS G1 33.2 4～6 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H7-08-SS G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H7-08-SS G1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 55/50 10

NPT3/4-H7-04-SS NPT3/4 26.66 2～4.3 13 31 50

NPT1-H7-06-SS NPT1 33.2 4～6 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H7-08-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H7-08-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 5～8 15 50 10
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八孔防爆不锈钢电缆防水接头
Eight hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



118

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG16-H8-02-SS M16×1.5 16 1～2.1 15 22/22 50

MG18-H8-02-SS M18×1.5 18 1～2.1 15 22/22 50

MG25-H8-04-SS M25×1.5 25 2～4 15 33/33 50

MG27-H8-04-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 2～4 12 30/31 50

MG30-H8-04-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 2～4 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-H8-05-SS M32×1.5 32 3～5 15 41/41 20

MG36-H8-05-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 3～5 13 42/40 20

MG40-H8-04-SS M40×1.5 40 3～4 14 48/50 10

MG40-H8-06-SS M40×1.5 40 4～6 14 48/50 10

MG42-H8-06-SS M42×2.0 42 4～6 15 48/50 10

MG48-H8-06-SS M48×2.0 48 4～6 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H8-06-SS M50×1.5 50 4～6 15 58/50 10

PG11-H8-02-SS PG11 18.6 1～2.1 9.5 21/21 50

PG21-H8-04-SS PG21 28.3 2～4 12 32/31 50

PG29-H8-05-SS PG29 37 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-H8-04-SS PG36 47 3～4 15 58/50 10

PG36-H8-06-SS PG36 47 4～6 15 58/50 10

G3/8-H8-02-SS G3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9.5 21/21 50

G3/4-H8-04-SS G3/4 26.66 2～4 12 30/31 50

G1-H8-05-SS G1 33.2 3～5 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-H8-04-SS G1-1/4 41.9 3～4 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-H8-06-SS G1-1/4 41.9 4～6 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-H8-04-SS G1-1/2 47.8 3～4 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-H8-06-SS G1-1/2 47.8 4～6 15 55/50 10

NPT3/8-H8-02-SS NPT3/8 16.66 1～2.1 10 21 50

NPT3/4-H8-04-SS NPT3/4 26.66 2～4 13 31 50

NPT1-H8-05-SS NPT1 33.2 3～5 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-H8-04-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～4 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-H8-06-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 4～6 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H8-04-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 3～4 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-H8-06-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 4～6 15 50 10
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九孔防爆不锈钢防水接头
Nine hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

产品参数表（九孔）

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG40-H9-05-SS M40×1.5 40 3～5 14 48/50 10

MG42-H9-05-SS M42×2.0 42 3～5 15 48/50 10

MG48-H9-05-SS M48×2.0 48 3～5 15 58/50 10

MG50S-H9-05-SS M50×1.5 50 3～5 15 58/50 10

PG36-H9-05-SS PG36 47 3～5 15 57/50 10

G1-1/4-H9-05-SS G1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 55/60 10

G1-1/2-H9-05-SS G1-1/2 47.8 3～5 15 55/60 10

NPT1-1/4-H9-05-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 60 10

NPT1-1/2-H9-05-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 3～5 15 60 10
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十孔防爆不锈钢防水接头
Ten hole stainless steel Explosion proof cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力

强，可以同时锁紧多根电缆线，保持防水密封性能不变

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength,

can lock multiple cables at the same time, and maintain waterproof sealing performance

unchanged

产品参数表（十孔）

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG40-H10-05-SS M40×1.5 40 3～5 14 48/50 10

MG42-H10-05-SS M42×2.0 42 3～5 15 48/50 10

MG48-H10-05-SS M48×2.0 48 3～5 15 58/50 10

PG36-H10-05-SS PG36 47 3～5 15 57/50 10

G1-1/4-H10-05-SS G1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 55/60 10

G1-1/2-H10-05-SS G1-1/2 47.8 3～5 15 55/60 10

NPT1-1/4-H10-05-SS NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 60 10

NPT1-1/2-H10-05-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 3～5 15 60 10
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内螺纹不锈钢电缆防水接头
Internal thread Stainless Steel Cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：内螺纹连接设计，密封圈默认装配分体单孔内

芯，也可以装配多孔，扁孔等，产品可以通过内丝连接各

类外丝产品，防护等级高，产品抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Internal thread connection design, the sealing ring is equipped with a split

single hole inner core by default, and can also be equipped with multiple holes, flat holes, etc.

The product can be connected to various external thread products through internal threads,

with high protection level and strong tensile strength

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12F-08-SS M12×1.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

MG12F-05-SS M12×1.5 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

MG12F-03-SS M12×1.5 1.5～3 9 15/17 50

MG16F-10-SS M16×1.5 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

MG16F-07-SS M16×1.5 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

MG16F-05-SS M16×1.5 3～5 9.5 20/21 50

MG16F-04-SS M16×1.5 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG18F-10-SS M18×1.5 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

MG18F-07-SS M18×1.5 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

MG20F-14-SS M20×1.5 8～14 12 24/26 50

MG20F-12-SS M20×1.5 7～12 12 24/24 50

MG20F-11-SS M20×1.5 6～11 12 24/24 50

MG20F-09-SS M20×1.5 5～9 12 24/24 50

MG22F-14-SS M22×1.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

MG22F-11-SS M22×1.5 7～11 12 26/26 50

MG22F-09-SS M22×1.5 6～9 12 26/26 50

MG25F-18-SS M25×1.5 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG25F-16-SS M25×1.5 12～16 12 30/31 50

MG27F-18-SS M27×1.5(2) 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG27F-16-SS M27×1.5(2) 11～16 12 30/31 50

MG30F-18-SS M30×1.5 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

MG32F-25-SS M32×1.5 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

MG32F-22-SS M32×1.5 17～22 12.5 38/40 20

MG40F-31-SS M40×1.5 25～31 14 48/50 10

MG40F-25-SS M40×1.5 18～25 14 48/50 10

MG50F-41-SS M50×1.5 33～41 15 58/60 10

MG50F-33-SS M50×1.5 25～33 15 58/60 10

MG63F-54-SS M63×1.5 46～54 15 71/76 10

MG63F-46-SS M63×1.5 38～46 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7F-08-SS PG7 4～8 9 15/17 50

PG7F-05-SS PG7 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

PG7F-03-SS PG7 1.5～3 9 15/17 50

PG9F-08-SS PG9 4～8 9 17/17 50

PG9F-05-SS PG9 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

PG9F-03-SS PG9 1.5～3 9 17/17 50

PG11F-10-SS PG11 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

PG11F-07-SS PG11 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

PG11F-05-SS PG11 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

PG11F-04-SS PG11 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5F-12-SS PG13.5 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5F-11-SS PG13.5 6～11 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5F-09-SS PG13.5 5～9 10.5 24/24 50

PG16F-14-SS PG16 8～14 12 26/26 50

PG16F-11-SS PG16 7～11 12 26/26 50

PG16F-09-SS PG16 6～9 12 26/26 50

PG16F-06-SS PG16 3～6 12 26/26 50

PG21F-18-SS PG21 13～18 12 32/31 50

PG21F-16-SS PG21 12～16 12 32/31 50

PG21F-14-SS PG21 8～14 12 32/31 50

PG21F-10-SS PG21 6～10 12 32/31 50

PG29F-25-SS PG29 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29F-22-SS PG29 17～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36F-31-SS PG36 25～31 15 58/50 10

PG36F-25-SS PG36 18～25 15 58/50 10

PG42F-41-SS PG42 33～41 15 60/60 10

PG42F-33-SS PG42 25～33 15 60/60 10

PG48F-44-SS PG48 36～44 15 71/76 10

PG48F-54-SS PG48 46～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4F-08-SS G1/4 4～8 9 17/17 50

G1/4F-05-SS G1/4 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

G3/8F-10-SS G3/8 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8F-07-SS G3/8 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2F-14-SS G1/2 8～14 12 24/26 50

G1/2F-12-SS G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

G1/2F-11-SS G1/2 6～11 12 24/24 50

G1/2F-09-SS G1/2 5～9 12 24/24 50

G3/4F-18-SS G3/4 13～18 12 30/31 50

G3/4F-16-SS G3/4 12～16 12 30/31 50

G1F-25-SS G1 18～25 15 38/40 20

G1F-22-SS G1 17～22 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4F-31-SS G1-1/4 25～31 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4F-25-SS G1-1/4 18～25 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2F-31-SS G1-1/2 25～31 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2F-25-SS G1-1/2 18～25 15 55/50 10

G2F-44-SS G2 36～44 15 71/65 1

NPT1/4F-08-SS NPT1/4 4～8 9 17 50

NPT1/4F-05-SS NPT1/4 3～5.5 9 17 50

NPT3/8F-10-SS NPT3/8 6～10 10 21 50

NPT1/2F-14-SS NPT1/2 8～14 13 26 50

NPT1/2F-12-SS NPT1/2 7～12 11 24 50

NPT1/2F-11-SS NPT1/2 6～11 11 24 50

NPT1/2F-09-SS NPT1/2 5～9 11 24 50

NPT3/4F-18-SS NPT3/4 13～18 13 31 50

NPT3/4F-16-SS NPT3/4 12～16 13 31 50

NPT1F-25-SS NPT1 18～25 15 40 20

NPT1F-22-SS NPT1 17～22 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4F-31-SS NPT1-1/4 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4F-25-SS NPT1-1/4 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2F-31-SS NPT1-1/2 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2F-25-SS NPT1-1/2 18～25 15 50 10

NPT2F-44-SS NPT2 36～44 15 65 10
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接管式防爆不锈钢防水接头
Pipe connected stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：内外丝接管设计，密封圈默认为单孔内芯，

也可以装配多孔，扁孔等，产品外丝连接设备，内丝

可以连接各类管件，符合防爆Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db标准。

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Internal and external wire connection design, the sealing ring defaults to a

single hole inner core, but can also be equipped with multiple holes, flat holes, etc. The

product's external wire connection equipment and internal wire can be connected to various

pipe fittings, complying with explosion-proof Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db standards

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



126

常规接管参数表

蓝江产品型号 外螺纹 内螺纹 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M-thread F-thread Cable range Thread L Wrench Size packaging

PN. M F φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

JGEX-M12-08-SS M12×1.5 M12×1.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

JGEX-M16-08-SS M16×1.5 M16×1.5 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

JGEX-M16-10-SS M16×1.5 M16×1.5 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

JGEX-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 M20×1.5 8～14 12 24/26 50

JGEX-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 M20×1.5 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-M20-11-SS M20×1.5 M20×1.5 6～10.5 12 24/24 50

JGEX-M20-09-SS M20×1.5 M20×1.5 5～9 12 24/24 50

JGEX-M22-14-SS M22×1.5 M22×1.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

JGEX-M24-14-SS M24×1.5 M24×1.5 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

JGEX-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 M25×1.5 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 M32×1.5 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-M40-31-SS M40×1.5 M40×1.5 25～31 14 48/50 10

JGEX-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 M50×1.5 33～41 15 58/60 10

JGEX-M63-44-SS M63×1.5 M63×1.5 36～44 15 71/65 10

JGEX-G1/4-08-SS G1/4 G1/4 4～8 9 17/17 50

JGEX-G3/8-10-SS G3/8 G3/8 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

JGEX-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

JGEX-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 G3/4 13～18 12 31/31 50

JGEX-G1-25-SS G1 G1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 G1-1/4 25～31 14 48/50 10

JGEX-G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 G1-1/2 25～31 15 58/50 10

JGEX-G2-44-SS G2 G2 36～44 15 71/65 10

JGEX-NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 NPT1/4 4～8 9 17 50

JGEX-NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 NPT3/8 6～10 10 21 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 NPT1/2 8～14 13 26 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 NPT1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 NPT3/4 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 NPT1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 25～31 14 48/50 10

JGEX-NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 25～31 15 58/50 10

JGEX-NPT2-44-SS NPT2 NPT2 36～44 15 71/65 10
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非标接管参数表

蓝江产品型号 外螺纹 内螺纹 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M-thread F-thread Cable range Thread L Wrench Size packaging

PN. M F φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

JGEX-M20-G1/2-12-SS M20×1.5 G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-M20-G3/4-12-SS M20×1.5 G3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-M20-NPT1/2-12-SS M20×1.5 NPT1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-M20-NPT3/4-12-SS M20×1.5 NPT3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-M20-M25-12-SS M20×1.5 M25×1.5 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-M25-G3/4-18-SS M25×1.5 G3/4 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-M25-G1-18-SS M25×1.5 G1 13～18 12 30/40 50

JGEX-M25-NPT3/4-18-SS M25×1.5 NPT3/4 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-M25-NPT1-18-SS M25×1.5 NPT1 13～18 12 30/40 50

JGEX-M25-M32-18-SS M25×1.5 M32×1.5 13～18 12 30/40 50

JGEX-M32-G1-25-SS M32×1.5 G1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-M32-NPT1-25-SS M32×1.5 NPT1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-G1/2-M20-12-SS G1/2 M20×1.5 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-G1/2-M25-12-SS G1/2 M25×1.5 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-G1/2-NPT1/2-12-SS G1/2 NPT1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-G1/2-NPT3/4-12-SS G1/2 NPT3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-G1/2-G3/4-12-SS G1/2 G3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-G3/4-M25-18-SS G3/4 M25×1.5 13～18 12 31/31 50

JGEX-G3/4-NPT3/4-18-SS G3/4 NPT3/4 13～18 12 31/31 50

JGEX-G1-M32-25-SS G1 M32×1.5 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-G1-NPT1-25-SS G1 NPT1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-NPT1/2-M20-12-SS NPT1/2 M20×1.5 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-M25-12-SS NPT1/2 M25×1.5 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-G1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-G3/4-12-SS NPT1/2 G3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-NPT1/2-NPT3/4-12-SS NPT1/2 NPT3/4 7～12 12 24/31 50

JGEX-NPT3/4-M25-18-SS NPT3/4 M25×1.5 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-NPT3/4-G3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 G3/4 13～18 12 30/31 50

JGEX-NPT1-M32-25-SS NPT1 M32×1.5 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

JGEX-NPT1-G1-25-SS NPT1 G1 18～25 12.5 38/40 20
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双锁紧不锈钢电缆防水接头
Double locking stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：双层锁紧密封设计，密封圈默认为单孔内芯，

也可以装配多孔，扁孔内芯等，可同时锁紧电缆与外护

套，防护等及高，抗拉力强，广泛应用于各类机械设备

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Double layer locking seal design, the sealing ring defaults to a single hole inner

core, but can also be equipped with multiple holes, flat hole inner cores, etc. It can

simultaneously lock cables and outer sheaths, provide high protection, and has strong tensile

strength. It is widely used in various mechanical equipment

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

SJ-M12-08-SS M12×1.5 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

SJ-M12-05-SS M12×1.5 12 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

SJ-M14-08-SS M14×1.5 14 4～8 9 17/17 50

SJ-M14-05-SS M14×1.5 14 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

SJ-M16S-08-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

SJ-M16S-05-SS M16×1.5 16 3～5.5 9.5 20/17 50

SJ-M16-10-SS M16×1.5 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

SJ-M16-07-SS M16×1.5 16 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

SJ-M18-10-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

SJ-M18-07-SS M18×1.5 18 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

SJ-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

SJ-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

SJ-M22-14-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

SJ-M24-14-SS M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

SJ-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

SJ-M25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 12～16 12 30/31 50

SJ-M27-18-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

SJ-M30-18-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

SJ-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

SJ-M32-22-SS M32×1.5 32 17～22 12.5 38/40 20

SJ-M33-25-SS M33×2.0 33 18～25 14.5 38/40 20

SJ-M36-25-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 13 42/40 20

SJ-M40-31-SS M40×1.5 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

SJ-M40-25-SS M40×1.5 40 18～25 14 48/50 10

SJ-M42-31-SS M42×2.0 42 25～31 15 48/50 10

SJ-M48-31-SS M48×2.0 48 25～31 15 58/50 10

SJ-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

SJ-M50-33-SS M50×1.5 50 25～33 15 58/60 10

SJ-M60-41-SS M60×2.0 60 33～41 15 71/60 10

SJ-M63-41-SS M63×1.5 63 33～41 15 71/60 10

SJ-M63-54-SS M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹尺寸 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

SJ-PG7-08-SS PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

SJ-PG7-05-SS PG7 12.5 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

SJ-PG9-08-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

SJ-PG9-05-SS PG9 15.2 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

SJ-PG11-10-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

SJ-PG11-07-SS PG11 18.6 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

SJ-PG13.5-14-SS PG13.5 20.4 8～14 10.5 24/26 50

SJ-PG13.5-12-SS PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

SJ-PG13.5-11-SS PG13.5 20.4 6～11 10.5 24/24 50

SJ-PG13.5-09-SS PG13.5 20.4 5～9 10.5 24/24 50

SJ-PG16-14-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

SJ-PG16-11-SS PG16 22.5 7～11 12 26/26 50

SJ-PG16-06-SS PG16 22.5 3～6 12 26/26 50

SJ-PG21-18-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

SJ-PG21-16-SS PG21 28.3 12～16 12 32/31 50

SJ-PG21-14-SS PG21 28.3 8～14 12 32/31 50

SJ-PG21-10-SS PG21 28.3 6～10 12 32/31 50

SJ-PG29-25-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

SJ-PG29-22-SS PG29 37 17～22 12.5 40/40 20

SJ-PG36-31-SS PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

SJ-PG36-25-SS PG36 47 18～25 15 58/50 10

SJ-PG42-41-SS PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

SJ-PG42-33-SS PG42 54 25～33 15 60/60 10

SJ-PG48-41-SS PG48 59.3 33～41 15 71/65 10

SJ-PG48-44-SS PG48 59.3 36～44 15 71/65 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G(PF) φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

SJ-G1/4-08-SS G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

SJ-G3/8-10-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

SJ-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

SJ-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/26 50

SJ-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

SJ-G3/4-16-SS G3/4 26.44 12～16 12 30/31 50

SJ-G1-25-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

SJ-G1-22-SS G1 33.25 17～22 15 38/40 20

SJ-G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

SJ-G1-1/4-25-SS G1-1/4 41.91 18～25 15 48/50 10

SJ-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

SJ-G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

SJ-G2-41-SS G2 59.61 33～41 15 71/65 1

SJ-NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

SJ-NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

SJ-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

SJ-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 11 26 50

SJ-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

SJ-NPT3/4-16-SS NPT3/4 26.56 12～16 13 31 50

SJ-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

SJ-NPT1-22-SS NPT1 33.23 17～22 15 40 20

SJ-NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

SJ-NPT1-1/4-25-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 18～25 15 50 10

SJ-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

SJ-NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

SJ-NPT2-41-SS NPT2 60.09 33～41 15 65 10
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EMC型-防磁波不锈钢防水接头
EMC style stainless steel Shielded cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：多爪式防磁波片设计，紫铜材质制成，具有防

电磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Multi claw anti magnetic wave plate design, made of purple copper material,

with characteristics of anti electromagnetic interference, high protection level, strong tensile

strength, etc

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-MG10-06-SS M10×1(1.5) 10 3～6 7 14/14 100

EMC-MG12-08-SS M12×1.5 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

EMC-MG12-05-SS M12×1.5 12 3～5 9 15/17 50

EMC-MG16S-08-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

EMC-MG16-10-SS M16×1.5 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

EMC-MG16-07-SS M16×1.5 16 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

EMC-MG18-10-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-MG20S-12-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

EMC-MG20S-09-SS M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/24 50

EMC-MG20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

EMC-MG22-14-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

EMC-MG24-14-SS M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

EMC-MG25-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG27-18-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG30-18-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

EMC-MG32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

EMC-MG32-22-SS M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 38/40 20

EMC-MG33-25-SS M33×2.0 33 18～25 14.5 38/40 20

EMC-MG36-25-SS M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 13 42/40 20

EMC-MG40-31-SS M40×1.5 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

EMC-MG40-25-SS M40×1.5 40 18～25 14 48/50 10

EMC-MG42-31-SS M42×2.0 42 25～31 15 48/50 10

EMC-MG48-31-SS M48×2.0 48 25～31 15 58/50 10

EMC-MG50-41-SS M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

EMC-MG50-33-SS M50×1.5 50 26～33 15 58/60 10

EMC-MG60-44-SS M60×2.0 60 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-MG63-44-SS M63×1.5 63 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-MG63-54-SS M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-PG7-08-SS PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

EMC-PG9-08-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

EMC-PG11-10-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-PG13.5-12-SS PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

EMC-PG16-14-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

EMC-PG19-14-SS PG19 22.5 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

EMC-PG21-18-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

EMC-PG29-25-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-PG36-31-SS PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

EMC-PG42-41-SS PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

EMC-PG48-44-SS PG48 59.3 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-G1/4-08-SS G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

EMC-G3/8-10-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

EMC-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

EMC-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-G1-25-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

EMC-G1-1/4-31-SS G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

EMC-G1-1/2-31-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

EMC-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

EMC-G2-44-SS G2 59.61 36～44 15 71/65 1

EMC-NPT1/4-08-SS NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

EMC-NPT3/8-10-SS NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

EMC-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

EMC-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 11 24 50

EMC-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

EMC-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

EMC-NPT1-1/4-31-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2-31-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

EMC-NPT2-44-SS NPT2 60.09 36～44 15 65 10
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KEMC型-铠装防磁波不锈钢接头
KEMC style stainless steel armor cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：压环式防磁波设计，同时适用于铠装电缆，具

有防电磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Pressure ring anti magnetic wave design, suitable for armored cables, with anti

electromagnetic interference, high protection level, strong tensile strength and other

characteristics

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm PCS

KEMC-M16-10-SS M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 50

KEMC-M18-10-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9 50

KEMC-M20-10-SS M20×1.5 20 6～10 10 50

KEMC-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 50

KEMC-M20-16-SS M20×1.5 20 11～16 10 50

KEMC-M20-18-SS M20×1.5 20 13～18 10 50

KEMC-M20-20-SS M20×1.5 20 15～20 10 50

KEMC-M22-14-SS M22×1.5 20 8～14 10 50

KEMC-M24-14-SS M22×1.5 20 8～14 10 50

KEMC-M25-14-SS M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 20

KEMC-M25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 20

KEMC-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 20

KEMC-M25-21-SS M25×1.5 25 16～21 12 20

KEMC-M25-24-SS M25×1.5 25 17～24 12 20

KEMC-M27-18-SS M27×1.5/2 27 13～18 12 20

KEMC-M30-21-SS M30×1.5/2 30 16～21 12 20

KEMC-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12 10

KEMC-M32-28-SS M32×1.5 32 20～28 12 10

KEMC-M36-25-SS M36×1.5/2 32 18～25 12 10

KEMC-M40-35-SS M40×1.5 40 26～35 15 10

KEMC-M40-38-SS M40×1.5 40 31～38 15 10

KEMC-M42-35-SS M42×2.0 42 26～35 15 10

KEMC-M48-38-SS M48×2.0 48 31～38 15 10

KEMC-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 50 34～41 15 5

KEMC-M50-44-SS M50×1.5 50 37～44 15 5

KEMC-M63-50-SS M63×1.5 63 40～50 18 1

KEMC-M63-55-SS M63×1.5 63 43～55 18 1

KEMC-M75-68-SS M75×2.0 63 54～68 18 1

KEMC-M90-78-SS M75×2.0 63 65～78 18 1
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm PCS

KEMC-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 10 50

KEMC-G1/2-18-SS G1/2 20.99 13～18 10 50

KEMC-G1/2-21-SS G1/2 20.99 16～21 10 50

KEMC-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 20

KEMC-G3/4-21-SS G3/4 26.44 16～21 12 20

KEMC-G3/4-24-SS G3/4 26.44 17～24 12 20

KEMC-G1-25-SS G1 33.25 18～25 12 10

KEMC-G1-28-SS G1 33.25 20～28 12 10

KEMC-G1-1/4-35-SS G1-1/4 41.91 26～35 15 10

KEMC-G1-1/4-38-SS G1-1/4 41.91 31～38 15 10

KEMC-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 47.8 34～41 15 5

KEMC-G1-1/2-44-SS G1-1/2 47.8 37～44 15 5

KEMC-G2-50-SS G2 59.61 40～50 18 1

KEMC-G2-55-SS G2 59.61 43～55 18 1

KEMC-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 20.99 8～14 10 50

KEMC-NPT1/2-18-SS NPT1/2 20.99 13～18 10 50

KEMC-NPT1/2-21-SS NPT1/2 20.99 16～21 10 50

KEMC-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 12 20

KEMC-NPT3/4-21-SS NPT3/4 26.44 16～21 12 20

KEMC-NPT3/4-24-SS NPT3/4 26.44 17～24 12 20

KEMC-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.25 18～25 12 10

KEMC-NPT1-28-SS NPT1 33.25 20～28 12 10

KEMC-NPT1-1/4-35-SS NPT1-1/4 41.91 26～35 15 10

KEMC-NPT1-1/4-38-SS NPT1-1/4 41.91 31～38 15 10

KEMC-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 34～41 15 5

KEMC-NPT1-1/2-44-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 37～44 15 5

KEMC-NPT2-50-SS NPT2 59.61 40～50 18 1

KEMC-NPT2-55-SS NPT2 59.61 43～55 18 1
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防折弯不锈钢电缆防水接头
Stress relief stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本产品为防水接头配合耐扭弹簧组合而成，

具有保护电缆耐折弯，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is composed of a cable gland combined with a torsion resistant

spring, which has the characteristics of protecting the cable from bending, high protection level,

and strong tensile strength

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-P-06-SS M12×1.5 12 3～6 7 14 20

MG16-P-08-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 18 20

MG18-P-10-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 8 20 20

MG20-P-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 8 22 20

MG20-P-12-SS M20×1.5 20 8～12 8 24 20

MG22-P-14-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24 20

MG25-P-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 9 27 10

MG27-P-18-SS M27×1.5 27 13～18 9 30 10

MG30-P-18-SS M30×1.5 30 13～18 10 32 10

MG32-P-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 10 34 10

PG7-P-06-SS PG7 12.5 3～6 7 14 20

PG9-P-08-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 7 18 20

PG11-P-10-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 8 20 20

PG13.5-P-12-SS PG13.5 20.5 8～12 8 24 20

PG16-P-14-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24 20

PG21-P-18-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 9 27 10

PG29-P-25-SS PG29 37 18～25 10 34 10

G1/4-P-06-SS G1/4 13.15 3～6 7 14 20

G3/8-P-10-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 8 20 20

G1/2-P-12-SS G1/2 20.99 8～12 8 24 20

G1/2-P-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 8 24 20

G3/4-P-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 9 27 10

G1-P-25-SS G1 33.23 18～25 10 34 10
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硅胶不锈钢电缆防水接头
Silicone stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：公制M牙，其他螺纹接受定制

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：锥形硅胶密封圈设计，耐高温，防护等级高

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term 220 ° C

Design Features：Silicone sealing ring, high temperature resistance, high protection level

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12C-06-SS M12×1.5 12 3～6 7 17 50

MG16C-08-SS M16×1.5 16 5～8 8 18 50

MG20C-12-SS M20×1.5 20 10～12 8 22 50
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耐高温不锈钢电缆防水接头
High temperature stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：本产品采用改性硅橡胶制成，具有耐高温，

防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term up to 220 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of modified silicone rubber, which has the characteristics

of high temperature resistance, high protection level, and strong tensile strength. The rubber

and clamping claws are both white.

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify蓝
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-08-HT-SS M12×1.5 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

MG14-08-HT-SS M14×1.5 14 4～8 9 17/17 50

MG16S-08-HT-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-10-HT-SS M16×1.5 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-10-HT-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

MG20S-12-HT-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

MG20-14-HT-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

MG22-14-HT-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

MG24-14-HT-SS M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-18-HT-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG27-18-HT-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG30-18-HT-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-25-HT-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

MG40-31-HT-SS M40×1.5 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

MG50-41-HT-SS M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

MG63-54-HT-SS M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10

PG7-08-HT-SS PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

PG9-08-HT-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

PG11-10-HT-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-12-HT-SS PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-14-HT-SS PG13.5 20.4 8～14 10.5 24/26 50

PG16-14-HT-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

PG21-18-HT-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

PG29-25-HT-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-31-HT-SS PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

PG42-41-HT-SS PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

PG48-54-HT-SS PG48 59.3 44～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-08-HT-SS G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

G3/8-10-HT-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-12-HT-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

G1/2-14-HT-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

G3/4-18-HT-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

G1-25-HT-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-31-HT-SS G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-31-HT-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-41-HT-SS G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

G2-54-HT-SS G2 59.61 47～54 15 71/76 1

NPT1/4-08-HT-SS NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

NPT3/8-10-HT-SS NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

NPT1/2-12-HT-SS NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 13 26 50

NPT1/2-14-HT-SS NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

NPT3/4-18-HT-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

NPT1-25-HT-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-31-HT-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-31-HT-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-41-HT-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

NPT2-54-HT-SS NPT2 60.09 44～54 15 76 10
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阻燃不锈钢电缆防水接头
Flame retardant stainless steel cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-0

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本产品采用改性阻燃橡胶制成，具有防火阻

燃，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-0

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of modified flame-retardant rubber, which has the

characteristics of fire resistance, high protection level, and strong tensile strength. The rubber is

red and the clamping claws are black

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-08-V0-SS M12×1.5 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

MG16S-08-V0-SS M16×1.5 16 4～8 9.5 20/17 50

MG16-10-V0-SS M16×1.5 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-10-V0-SS M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

MG20S-12-V0-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

MG20-14-V0-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

MG20-11-V0-SS M20×1.5 20 6～11 12 24/26 50

MG22-14-V0-SS M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

MG22-11-V0-SS M22×1.5 22 6～11 12 26/26 50

MG24-14-V0-SS M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-11-V0-SS M24×1.5 24 6～11 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-18-V0-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG25-16-V0-SS M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 30/31 50

MG27-18-V0-SS M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG30-18-V0-SS M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-25-V0-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-22-V0-SS M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 38/40 20

MG40-31-V0-SS M40×1.5 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

MG50-41-V0-SS M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

MG63-54-V0-SS M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10

PG7-08-V0-SS PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

PG9-08-V0-SS PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

PG11-10-V0-SS PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-12-V0-SS PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/26 50

PG13.5-14-V0-SS PG13.5 20.4 8～14 10.5 24/26 50

PG16-14-V0-SS PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

PG16-12-V0-SS PG16 22.5 7～12 12 26/26 50

PG21-18-V0-SS PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

PG21-16-V0-SS PG21 28.3 11～16 12 32/31 50

PG29-25-V0-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29-22-V0-SS PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-31-V0-SS PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

PG42-41-V0-SS PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

PG48-54-V0-SS PG48 59.3 44～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-08-V0-SS G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

G3/8-10-V0-SS G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-14-V0-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

G1/2-11-V0-SS G1/2 20.99 6～11 12 24/26 50

G1/2-12-V0-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

G3/4-18-V0-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

G3/4-16-V0-SS G3/4 26.44 11～16 12 30/31 50

G1-25-V0-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

G1-22-V0-SS G1 33.25 16～22 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-31-V0-SS G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-31-V0-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-41-V0-SS G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/60 10

G2-54-V0-SS G2 59.61 47～54 15 71/76 1

NPT1/4-08-V0-SS NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

NPT3/8-10-V0-SS NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

NPT1/2-14-V0-SS NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

NPT1/2-11-V0-SS NPT1/2 21.22 6～11 13 26 50

NPT1/2-12-V0-SS NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 13 26 50

NPT3/4-18-V0-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

NPT3/4-16-V0-SS NPT3/4 26.56 11～16 13 31 50

NPT1-25-V0-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

NPT1-22-V0-SS NPT1 33.23 16～22 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-31-V0-SS NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-31-V0-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-31-V0-SS NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 60 10

NPT2-54-V0-SS NPT2 60.09 44～54 15 76 10
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90度不锈钢电缆防水接头
90 degree stainless steel elbow

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：公制M牙，英制G(PF)牙，美制NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68，UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品采用90度弯头一体成型铸造，使得

转角穿线更加便捷，防护等级高，抗拉力强

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

部分型号需要定制，具体交期联系客户经理

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：M thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product adopts a 90 degree elbow integrated molding casting, making

corner threading more convenient, with high protection level and strong tensile strength

Application:Electrical, ship, motor, mechanical equipment, rail transit, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify，Some

models require customization, please contact the customer manager for specific delivery time
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

SW90-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

SW90-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/26 50

SW90-M20-09-SS M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/26 50

SW90-M20-06-SS M20×1.5 20 3～6 12 24/26 50

SW90-M25-18-SS M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

SW90-M25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 12～16 12 30/31 50

SW90-M25-14-SS M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 30/31 50

SW90-M25-10-SS M25×1.5 25 6～10 12 30/31 50

SW90-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

SW90-M32-22-SS M32×1.5 32 17～22 12.5 38/40 20

SW90-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

SW90-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/26 50

SW90-G1/2-09-SS G1/2 20.99 5～9 12 24/26 50

SW90-G1/2-06-SS G1/2 20.99 3～6 12 24/26 50

SW90-G3/4-18-SS G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

SW90-G3/4-16-SS G3/4 26.44 12～16 12 30/31 50

SW90-G3/4-14-SS G3/4 26.44 8～14 12 30/31 50

SW90-G3/4-10-SS G3/4 26.44 6～10 12 30/31 50

SW90-G1-25-SS G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

SW90-G1-22-SS G1 33.25 17～22 15 38/40 20

SW90-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

SW90-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 11 26 50

SW90-NPT1/2-09-SS NPT1/2 21.22 5～9 11 26 50

SW90-NPT1/2-06-SS NPT1/2 21.22 3～6 11 26 50

SW90-NPT3/4-18-SS NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

SW90-NPT3/4-16-SS NPT3/4 26.56 12～16 13 31 50

SW90-NPT3/4-14-SS NPT3/4 26.56 8～14 13 31 50

SW90-NPT3/4-10-SS NPT3/4 26.56 6～10 13 31 50

SW90-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

SW90-NPT1-22-SS NPT1 33.23 17～22 15 40 20
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LBEX系列-喇叭口铠装防爆填料函
LBEX Explosion-proof Armored cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品采用喇叭口出线设计，内部为铠装

夹紧装置，可以采用单密封或双密封结构，具有防水防

爆，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特点。

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product adopts a horn mouth outlet design, with an armored clamping

device inside. It can adopt a single seal or double seal structure, and has the characteristics of

waterproof and explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格
电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model Thread size Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

LBEX-M20-16-SS M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

LBEX-M20-20-SS M20×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-M25-20-SS M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-M25-25-SS M25×1.5 17～25 11～15 15 20

LBEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

LBEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 23～32 15～20 15 10

LBEX-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

LBEX-M50-40-SS M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

LBEX-M63-50-SS M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

LBEX-G1/2-16-SS G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

LBEX-G1/2-20-SS G1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-G3/4-20-SS G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-G3/4-25-SS G3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

LBEX-G1-25-SS G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

LBEX-G1-32-SS G1 23～32 15～20 15 10

LBEX-G1-1/4-32-SS G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

LBEX-G1-1/2-40-SS G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

LBEX-G2-50-SS G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

LBEX-NPT1/2-16-SS NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

LBEX-NPT1/2-20-SS NPT1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-NPT3/4-20-SS NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

LBEX-NPT3/4-25-SS NPT3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

LBEX-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

LBEX-NPT1-32-SS NPT1 23～32 15～20 15 10

LBEX-NPT1-1/4-32-SS NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

LBEX-NPT1-1/2-40-SS NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

LBEX-NPT2-50-SS NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5
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DEX2系列-单密封铠装防爆填料函
DEX2 Explosion-proof Armored cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品胶泥型单密封出线设计，内部为铠

装夹紧装置，采用单密封结构，具有防水防爆，防护等

级高，抗拉力强等特点

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product features a single sealed lead out design with adhesive mud type,

and an armored clamping device inside. It adopts a single sealed structure and has the

characteristics of waterproof, explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格
电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model Thread size Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

DEX2-M20-16-SS M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-M20-20-SS M20×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M25-20-SS M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M25-25-SS M25×1.5 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-M50-40-SS M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-M63-50-SS M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

DEX2-G1/2-16-SS G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-G1/2-20-SS G1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G3/4-20-SS G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G3/4-25-SS G3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G1-25-SS G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-G1-32-SS G1 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-G1-1/4-32-SS G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-G1-1/2-40-SS G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-G2-50-SS G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

DEX2-NPT1/2-16-SS NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-NPT1/2-20-SS NPT1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT3/4-20-SS NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT3/4-25-SS NPT3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-32-SS NPT1 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-1/4-32-SS NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-1/2-40-SS NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-NPT2-50-SS NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5
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SKZEX系列-双密封铠装防爆填料函
SKZEX Explosion-proof Armored cable gland

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品双密封圈出线锁紧设计，内部为铠

装夹紧装置，采用双密封结构，具有防水防爆，防护等

级高，抗拉力强等特点

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product features a dual sealing ring locking design for the outgoing line,

with an armored clamping device inside. It adopts a dual sealing structure and has the

characteristics of waterproof, explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格
电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model Thread size Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

SKZEX-M20-16-SS M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-M20-20-SS M20×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M25-20-SS M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M25-25-SS M25×1.5 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-M50-40-SS M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-M63-50-SS M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

SKZEX-G1/2-16-SS G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-G1/2-20-SS G1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G3/4-20-SS G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G3/4-25-SS G3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G1-25-SS G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-G1-32-SS G1 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-G1-1/4-32-SS G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-G1-1/2-40-SS G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-G2-50-SS G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

SKZEX-NPT1/2-16-SS NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-NPT1/2-20-SS NPT1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT3/4-20-SS NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT3/4-25-SS NPT3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-32-SS NPT1 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-1/4-32-SS NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-1/2-40-SS NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-NPT2-50-SS NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5
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JGKEX系列-接管式铠装防爆填料函
JGEX Explosion-proof Armored cable gland

产品材料：304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品内外丝接管式设计，内部为铠装夹

紧装置，可采用单密封或双密封结构，具有防水防爆，

防护等级高，抗拉力强等特点

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备等

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product features an inner and outer wire connection design, with an

armored clamping device inside. It can adopt a single seal or double seal structure and has the

characteristics of waterproof, explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号
螺纹规格 电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
外螺纹 内螺纹 带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model External

thread

internal

thread

Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

JGKEX-M20-16-SS M20×1.5 M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

JGKEX-M25-20-SS M25×1.5 M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

JGKEX-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

JGKEX-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

JGKEX-M50-40-SS M50×1.5 M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

JGKEX-M63-50-SS M63×1.5 M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

JGKEX-G1/2-16-SS G1/2 G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

JGKEX-G3/4-20-SS G3/4 G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

JGKEX-G1-25-SS G1 G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

JGKEX-G1-1/4-32-SS G1-1/4 G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

JGKEX-G1-1/2-40-SS G1-1/2 G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

JGKEX-G2-50-SS G2 G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

JGKEX-NPT1/2-16-SS NPT1/2 NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

JGKEX-NPT3/4-20-SS NPT3/4 NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

JGKEX-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

JGKEX-NPT1-1/4-32-SS NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

JGKEX-NPT1-1/2-40-SS NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

JGKEX-NPT2-50-SS NPT2 NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



157

EXd1系列-隔爆不锈钢填料函
EXd1 Explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品本体与密封圈加长设计，符合隔爆

标准，密封圈为硅胶，本体为不锈钢，安装便捷

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 05 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product has an extended design for the body and sealing ring, which

meets explosion-proof standards. The sealing ring is made of silicone and the body is made of

stainless steel

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

Exd1-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-M25-16-SS M25×1.5 25 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-M25-20-SS M25×1.5 25 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-M32-20-SS M32×1.5 32 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-M32-25-SS M32×1.5 32 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-M40-25-SS M40×1.5 40 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-M40-32-SS M40×1.5 40 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-M50-32-SS M50×1.5 50 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-M50-41-SS M50×1.5 50 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-M63-41-SS M63×1.5 63 17～41 18 62 1

Exd1-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-G3/4-16-SS G3/4 26.44 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-G3/4-20-SS G3/4 26.44 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-G1-20-SS G1 33.2 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-G1-25-SS G1 33.1 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-G1-1/4-25-SS G1-1/4 41.9 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-G1-1/4-32-SS G1-1/4 41.9 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-G1-1/2-32-SS G1-1/2 47.8 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-G1-1/2-41-SS G1-1/2 47.8 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-G2-41-SS G2 59.6 17～41 18 62 1

Exd1-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-NPT3/4-16-SS NPT3/4 26.44 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-NPT3/4-20-SS NPT3/4 26.44 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-NPT1-20-SS NPT1 33.5 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-NPT1-25-SS NPT1 33.5 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-NPT1-1/4-25-SS NPT1-1/4 42 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/4-32-SS NPT1-1/4 42 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/2-32-SS NPT1-1/2 48 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/2-41-SS NPT1-1/2 48 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-NPT2-41-SS NPT2 60 17～41 18 62 1
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EXd2系列-耐温防水不锈钢填料函
EXd2 High temperature waterproof cable gland

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：锥形硅胶密封圈设计，内压迫紧密封锁紧电缆

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term up to 220 ° C

Design Features：Cone shaped silicone sealing ring design, internal compression tightly seals

and locks the cable

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

Exd2-M20-14-SS M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-M20-12-SS M20×1.5 20 7～12 15 26 50

Exd2-M20-08-SS M20×1.5 20 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-M20-06-SS M20×1.5 20 3～6 15 26 50

Exd2-G1/2-14-SS G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-G1/2-12-SS G1/2 20.95 7～12 15 30 50

Exd2-G1/2-08-SS G1/2 20.95 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-G1/2-06-SS G1/2 20.95 3～6 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-14-SS NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-12-SS NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-08-SS NPT1/2 20.95 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-06-SS NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 15 26 50
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TJ不锈钢船用夹紧填料函
TJ stainless steel marine stuffing box

产品材料：默认304材质，可选316和316L

产品特性：符合CE，IP65

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：压紧式密封设计，不锈钢船用填料函

订购说明：默认不附螺母，如需316及316L请另外说明

Product materials：SUS304，Optional 316 or 316L

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：Compression sealing design, stainless steel marine stuffing box

Ordering Tips：Default does not come with nuts. If you need 316 and 316L, please specify

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range
Thread

length
Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

TJ08-M14-SS M14×1.0 14 5～7 10 18/18 50

TJ13-M18-SS M18×1.0 18 9～12 11 24/24 50

TJ16-M22-SS M22×1.0 22 11～15 12 27/28 20

TJ19-M27-SS M27×1.5 27 14～18 14 32/32 20

TJ24-M30-SS M30×1.5 30 18～23 14 38/38 20

TJ28-M36-SS M36×2.0 36 23～27 14 45/45 10

TJ34-M42-SS M42×2.0 42 27～33 14 50/50 10

TJ42-M52-SS M52×2.0 52 33～41 14 62/60 5

TJ50-M58-SS M58×2.0 58 33～49 20 65/70 5

TJ58-M68-SS M68×2.0 68 33～57 20 85/80 1
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Ex系列-防爆铜镀镍防水接头
Explosion proof Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁型防水密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Without nuts, equipped with flat washers
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 17/17 50

MG12A-05 M12×1.5 12 3～5 8 17/17 50

MG16AS-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 8 18/18 50

MG16AS-05 M16×1.5 16 3～5 8 18/18 50

MG16A-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 22/22 50

MG16A-07 M16×1.5 16 4～7 9 22/22 50

MG16A-05 M16×1.5 16 3～5 9 22/22 50

MG16A-04 M16×1.5 16 2～4 9 22/22 50

MG18A-14 M18×1.5 18 8～14 9.5 26/26 50

MG18A-10 M18×1.5 18 6～10 9 22/22 50

MG18A-07 M18×1.5 18 4～7 9 22/22 50

MG20AS-12 M20×1.5 20 7～12 10 24/24 50

MG20AS-11 M20×1.5 20 6～11 10 24/24 50

MG20AS-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 10 24/24 50

MG20A-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 26/26 50

MG20A-12 M20×1.5 20 6～11 10 26/26 50

MG20A-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 10 26/26 50

MG20A-06 M20×1.5 20 3～6.5 10 26/26 50

MG25A-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 32/32 50

MG25A-16 M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 32/32 50

MG25A-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 32/32 50

MG25A-10 M25×1.5 25 6～10 12 32/32 50

MG25A-08 M25×1.5 25 4～8 12 32/32 50

MG25A-06 M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 32/32 50

MG32A-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-22 M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-30 M40×1.5 40 24～30 15 50/50 10

MG40A-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 15 50/50 10

MG50A-40 M50×1.5 50 33～40 15 59/59 10

MG50A-33 M50×1.5 50 25～33 15 59/59 10

MG63A-51 M63×1.5 63 46～51 15 73/73 10

MG63A-46 M63×1.5 63 40～46 15 73/73 10

MG63A-35 M63×1.5 63 28～35 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7A-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 8 17/17 50

PG7A-05 PG7 12.5 3～5 8 17/17 50

PG9A-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 8 18/18 50

PG9A-05 PG9 15.2 3～5 8 18/18 50

PG11A-10 PG11 18.6 6～10 9 22/22 50

PG11A-07 PG11 18.6 4～7 9 22/22 50

PG11A-05 PG11 18.6 3～5 9 22/22 50

PG11A-04 PG11 18.6 2～4 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12 PG13.5 20.4 7～12 9.5 24/24 50

PG13.5A-11 PG13.5 20.4 6.5～10.5 9.5 24/24 50

PG13.5A-09 PG13.5 20.4 5～9 9.5 24/24 50

PG16A-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 10 26/26 50

PG16A-12 PG16 22.5 6～12 10 26/26 50

PG16A-06 PG16 22.5 3～6.5 10 26/26 50

PG21A-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/32 50

PG21A-16 PG21 28.3 11～16 12 32/32 50

PG21A-14 PG21 28.3 8～14 12 32/32 50

PG21A-10 PG21 28.3 6～10 12 32/32 50

PG21A-09 PG21 28.3 6～9 12 32/32 50

PG21A-08 PG21 28.3 4～8 12 32/32 50

PG21A-06 PG21 28.3 3～6.5 12 32/32 50

PG29A-25 PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-22 PG29 37 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-30 PG36 47 24～30 15 50/50 10

PG36A-25 PG36 47 18～25 15 50/50 10

PG42A-40 PG42 54 33～40 15 59/59 10

PG42A-33 PG42 54 25～33 15 59/59 10

PG48A-51 PG48 59.3 44～51 15 73/73 10

PG48A-46 PG48 59.3 39～46 15 73/73 10

PG48A-35 PG48 59.3 28～35 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/G

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4A-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 50

G1/4A-05 G1/4 13.15 3～5 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-10 G3/8 16.66 6～10 9 22/22 50

G3/8A-07 G3/8 16.66 4～7 9 22/22 50

G3/8A-05 G3/8 16.66 3～5 9 22/22 50

G3/8A-04 G3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22/22 50

G1/2A-12 G1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-11 G1/2 20.95 6～10.5 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-09 G1/2 20.95 5～9 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-06 G1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-18 G3/4 26.66 13～18 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-16 G3/4 26.66 11～16 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-14 G3/4 26.66 8～14 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-10 G3/4 26.66 6～10 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-09 G3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-08 G3/4 26.66 4～8 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-06 G3/4 26.66 3～6.5 12 32/32 50

G1A-25 G1 33.2 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-22 G1 33.2 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-30 G1-1/4 41.9 24～30 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-25 G1-1/4 41.9 18～25 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-40 G1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59/59 10

G1-1/2A-33 G1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 59/59 10

G2A-51 G2 59.6 44～51 15 68/68 10

G2A-46 G2 59.6 39～46 15 68/68 10

G2A-35 G2 59.6 28～35 15 68/68 10
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产品参数表/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

NPT1/4A-08 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17 50

NPT1/4A-05 NPT1/4 13.15 3～5 8 17 50

NPT3/8A-10 NPT3/8 16.66 6～10 9 22 50

NPT3/8A-07 NPT3/8 16.66 4～7 9 22 50

NPT3/8A-05 NPT3/8 16.66 3～5 9 22 50

NPT3/8A-04 NPT3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22 50

NPT1/2A-12 NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 24 50

NPT1/2A-11 NPT1/2 20.95 6～10.5 9.5 24 50

NPT1/2A-09 NPT1/2 20.95 5～9 9.5 24 50

NPT1/2A-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26 50

NPT1/2A-06 NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26 50

NPT3/4A-18 NPT3/4 26.66 13～18 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-16 NPT3/4 26.66 11～16 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-14 NPT3/4 26.66 8～14 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-10 NPT3/4 26.66 6～10 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-09 NPT3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-08 NPT3/4 26.66 4～8 12 32 50

NPT3/4A-06 NPT3/4 26.66 3～6.5 12 32 50

NPT1A-25 NPT1 33.2 18～25 12.5 40 20

NPT1A-22 NPT1 33.2 16～22 12.5 40 20

NPT1-1/4A-30 NPT1-1/4 41.9 24～30 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4A-25 NPT1-1/4 41.9 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2A-40 NPT1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59 10

NPT1-1/2A-33 NPT1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 59 10

NPT2A-51 NPT2 59.6 44～51 15 68 10

NPT2A-46 NPT2 59.6 39～46 15 68 10

NPT2A-35 NPT2 59.6 28～35 15 68 10
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直通铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Straight through brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型圈防水密封

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Without nuts, equipped with O-rings
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG4B-02 M4×0.7 4 1.5～2 2.5 5/5 100

MG5B-03 M5×0.8 5 2.5～3 3 6/6 100

MG6B-03 M6×1.0 6 2.5～3 4 8/8 100

MG8B-04 M8×1.25 8 3～4 6 11/11 100

MG8B-05 M8×1.0 8 4～5.2 6 14/14 100

MG10B-06 M10×1.0 10 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

MG12B-06 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

MG12B-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 6 14/16 100

MG14B-06 M14×1.5 14 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

MG14B-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 7 17/17 100

MG16B-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 100

MG16B-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 100

MG18B-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 100

MG20B-10 M20×1.5 20 5～10 8 20/22 100

MG20B-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 8 22/22 100

MG20B-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 8 24/24 100

MG22B-12 M22×1.5 22 6～12 8 24/22 100

MG22B-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24/24 100

MG24B-14 M24×1.5 24 8～14 8 24/27 100

MG25B-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 8 24/27 50

MG25B-16 M25×1.5 25 10～16 8 27/27 50

MG25B-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 50

MG27B-16 M27×1.5(2) 27 11～16 8 30/27 50

MG27B-18 M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 8 30/30 50

MG30B-16 M30×1.5(2) 30 11～16 8 30/27 50

MG30B-18 M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 8 30/32 50

MG30B-20 M30×1.5(2) 30 15～20 8 30/32 50

MG32B-18 M32×1.5(2) 32 13～18 9 34 50

MG32B-22 M32×1.5(2) 32 15～22 9 34/34 50

MG32B-25 M32×1.5(2) 32 18～25 9 40/40 50

MG33B-22 M33×1.5(2) 33 15～22 9 34/36 50

MG36B-22 M36×1.5(2) 36 16～22 9 40/34 50

MG36B-25 M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 9 40/40 50

MG40B-25 M40×1.5(2) 40 18～25 9 40/43 20

MG40B-28 M40×1.5(2) 40 20～28 10 43/43 20

MG40B-30 M40×1.5(2) 40 22～30 10 45/45 20

MG40B-32 M40×1.5(2) 40 24～32 10 50/50 20

MG42B-28 M42×1.5(2) 42 20～28 10 43/45 20

MG42B-30 M42×1.5(2) 42 22～30 10 45/50 20
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MG48B-32 M48×1.5(2) 48 24～32 10 50/52 20

MG50B-32 M50×1.5(2) 50 24～32 10 57/55 20

MG50B-38 M50×1.5(2) 50 30～38 10 58/55 20

MG54B-38 M54×1.5(2) 54 30～38 12 57/55 20

MG56B-38 M56×1.5(2) 56 30～38 12 57/55 20

MG60B-44 M60×1.5(2) 60 37～44 12 64/64 10

MG63B-44 M63×1.5(2) 63 37～44 12 64/68 10

MG63B-53 M63×1.5(2) 63 43～53 15 78/76 10

MG64B-44 M64×1.5(2) 64 37～44 12 64/68 10

MG72B-52 M72×1.5(2) 72 43～53 15 73/78 1

MG75B-52 M75×1.5(2) 75 43～53 15 76/81 1

MG76B-52 M76×1.5(2) 76 43～53 15 76/81 1

MG80B-62 M80×1.5(2) 80 52～62 16 86/87 1

MG85B-62 M85×1.5(2) 85 52～62 16 92 1

MG85B-70 M85×1.5(2) 85 60～70 18 98 1

MG88B-70 M88×1.5(2) 88 60～70 17 98 1

MG90B-70 M90×1.5(2) 90 60～70 17 98 1

MG100B-80 M100×1.5(2) 100 70～80 22 110 1

产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

PG7B-06 PG7 12.5 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

PG9B-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 7 17/17 100

PG9B-10 PG9 15.2 5～10 7 20/20 100

PG11B-10 PG11 18.6 5～10 7 20/20 100

PG13.5B-08 PG13.5 20.4 4～8 7 17/22 100

PG13.5B-10 PG13.5 20.4 5～10 7 20/22 100

PG13.5B-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 7 22/22 100

PG13.5B-14 PG13.5 20.4 8～14 7 24/24 100

PG16B-12 PG16 22.5 6～12 8 22/24 100

PG16B-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24/24 100

PG19B-14 PG19 23.8 8～14 8 24/27 100

PG21B-16 PG21 28.3 10～16 8 27/30 50

PG21B-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 8 30/30 50

PG25B-18 PG25 30 13～18 8 30/32 50

PG29B-25 PG29 37 18～25 9 40/40 50

PG36B-25 PG36 47 18～25 10 40/50 20

PG36B-32 PG36 47 24～32 10 50/50 20

PG42B-38 PG42 54 30～38 10 58/58 10

PG48B-44 PG48 59.3 37～44 12 64/64 10

PG63B-52 PG63 71 42～52 15 76 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



169

产品参数表/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread

length

Wrench Size packaging

PN. G φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

G1/4B-06 G1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

G3/8B-08 G3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

G1/2B-10 G1/2 20.95 5～10 8 20/22 100

G1/2B-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

G1/2B-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 8 24/24 100

G3/4B-14 G3/4 26.44 8～14 8 30/30 100

G3/4B-16 G3/4 26.44 11～16 8 30/30 100

G3/4B-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 100

G1B-22 G1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 50

G1B-25 G1 33.24 18～25 9 40/40 50

G1-1/4B-28 G1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

G1-1/4B-30 G1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

G1-1/2B-32 G1-1/2 47.80 25～32 10 50/52 20

G2B-44 G2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10

G2-1/2B-52 G2-1/2 76 42～52 15 76/81 10

G3B-70 G3 90 65～70 18 98/98 10

产品参数表/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

NPT1/4B-06 NPT1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

NPT3/8B-08 NPT3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

NPT1/2B-10 NPT1/2 20.95 5～10 8 20/22 100

NPT1/2B-12 NPT1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

NPT1/2B-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 8 24/24 100

NPT3/4B-14 NPT3/4 26.44 8～14 8 30/30 100

NPT3/4B-16 NPT3/4 26.44 11～16 8 30/30 100

NPT3/4B-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 100

NPT1B-22 NPT1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 50

NPT1B-25 NPT1 33.24 18～25 9 40/40 50

NPT1-1/4B-28 NPT1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

NPT1-1/4B-30 NPT1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

NPT1-1/2B-32 NPT1-1/2 47.80 25～32 10 50/52 20

NPT2B-44 NPT2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10

NPT2-1/2B-52 NPT2-1/2 76 42～52 15 76/81 10

NPT3B-70 NPT3 90 65～70 18 98/98 10
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直通扁孔耐高温金属接头
Straight Flat Hole High Temperature cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达200°C

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型圈防水密封

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term 200 ° C

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Without nuts, equipped with O-rings
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 扁孔尺寸 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20B-0612 M20×1.5 20 6*12 8 24/24 100

MG22B-0612 M22×1.5 22 6*12 8 24/24 100

MG24B-0612 M24×1.5 24 6*12 8 24/27 100

MG25B-0612 M25×1.5 25 6*12 8 24/27 50

MG25B-0614 M25×1.5 25 6*14 8 30/30 50

MG27B-0614 M27×1.5(2) 27 6*14 8 30/30 50

MG30B-0614 M30×1.5(2) 30 6*14 8 30/32 50

MG32B-0614 M32×1.5(2) 32 6*14 9 34 50

MG32B-0519 M32×1.5(2) 32 5*19 9 40/40 50

MG36B-0519 M36×1.5(2) 36 5*19 9 40/40 50

MG40B-0519 M40×1.5(2) 40 5*19 9 40/43 20

MG40B-1230 M40×1.5(2) 40 12*30 10 50/50 20

MG48B-1230 M48×1.5(2) 48 12*30 10 50/52 20

MG50B-1230 M50×1.5(2) 50 12*30 10 57/55 20

MG50B-1334 M50×1.5(2) 50 13*34 10 58/55 20

MG63B-1641 M63×1.5(2) 63 16*41 12 64/68 10

PG16B-0612 PG16 22.5 6*12 8 24/24 100

PG21B-0614 PG21 28.3 6*14 8 30/30 50

PG29B-0519 PG29 37 5*19 9 40/40 50

PG36B-1230 PG36 47 12*30 10 50/50 20

PG42B-1334 PG42 54 13*34 10 58/58 10

PG48B-1641 PG48 59.3 16*41 12 64/64 10

G1/2B-0612 G1/2 20.95 6*12 8 24/24 100

G3/4B-0614 G3/4 26.44 6*14 8 30/30 100

G1B-0519 G1 33.24 5*19 9 40/40 50

G1-1/4B-1230 G1-1/4 41.91 12*30 10 45/52 20

G1-1/2B-1230 G1-1/2 47.8 12*30 10 50/52 20

G1-1/2B-1334 G1-1/2 47.8 13*34 10 50/58 20

G2B-1641 G2 59.61 16*41 12 64/64 10

NPT1/2B-0612 NPT1/2 20.95 6*12 8 24/24 100

NPT3/4B-0614 NPT3/4 26.44 6*14 8 30/30 100

NPT1B-0519 NPT1 33.24 5*19 9 40/40 50

NPT1-1/4B-1230 NPT1-1/4 41.91 12*30 10 45/52 20

NPT1-1/2B-1230 NPT1-1/2 47.8 12*30 10 50/52 20

NPT1-1/2B-1334 NPT1-1/2 47.8 13*34 10 50/58 20

NPT2B-1641 NPT2 59.61 16*41 12 64/64 10
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直通多孔耐高温金属接头
Straight Multi Hole High Temperature cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达200°C

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型圈防水密封

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term 200 ° C

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Without nuts, equipped with O-rings
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蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 扁孔尺寸 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20B-H2-06 M20×1.5 20 4～6 8 24/24 100

MG20B-H3-05 M20×1.5 20 3～5 8 24/24 100

MG20B-H4-04 M20×1.5 20 2～4 8 24/24 100

MG20B-H5-03 M20×1.5 20 1～3 8 24/24 100

MG20B-H6-03 M20×1.5 20 1～3 8 24/24 100

MG22B-H2-06 M22×1.5 22 4～6 8 24/24 100

MG22B-H3-05 M22×1.5 22 3～5 8 24/24 100

MG22B-H4-04 M22×1.5 22 2～4 8 24/24 100

MG22B-H5-03 M22×1.5 22 1～3 8 24/24 100

MG22B-H6-03 M22×1.5 22 1～3 8 24/24 100

MG24B-H2-06 M24×1.5 24 4～6 8 24/27 100

MG24B-H3-05 M24×1.5 24 3～5 8 24/27 100

MG24B-H4-04 M24×1.5 24 2～4 8 24/27 100

MG24B-H5-03 M24×1.5 24 1～3 8 24/27 100

MG24B-H6-03 M24×1.5 24 1～3 8 24/27 100

MG25B-H2-08 M25×1.5 25 6～8 8 30/30 50

MG25B-H3-07 M25×1.5 25 5～7 8 30/30 50

MG25B-H4-06 M25×1.5 25 4～6 8 30/30 50

MG25B-H5-05 M25×1.5 25 3～5 8 30/30 50

MG25B-H6-05 M25×1.5 25 3～5 8 30/30 50

MG27B-H2-08 M27×1.5(2) 27 6～8 8 30/30 50

MG27B-H3-07 M27×1.5(2) 27 5～7 8 30/30 50

MG27B-H4-06 M27×1.5(2) 27 4～6 8 30/30 50

MG27B-H5-05 M27×1.5(2) 27 3～5 8 30/30 50

MG27B-H6-05 M27×1.5(2) 27 3～5 8 30/30 50

MG30B-H2-08 M30×1.5(2) 30 6～8 8 30/32 50

MG30B-H3-07 M30×1.5(2) 30 5～7 8 30/32 50

MG30B-H4-06 M30×1.5(2) 30 4～6 8 30/32 50

MG30B-H5-05 M30×1.5(2) 30 3～5 8 30/32 50

MG30B-H6-05 M30×1.5(2) 30 3～5 8 30/32 50

MG32B-H2-10 M32×1.5(2) 32 8～10 9 40/40 50

MG32B-H3-10 M32×1.5(2) 32 8～10 9 40/40 50

MG32B-H4-09 M32×1.5(2) 32 7～9 9 40/40 50

MG32B-H5-08 M32×1.5(2) 32 6～8 9 40/40 50

MG32B-H6-07 M32×1.5(2) 32 5～7 9 40/40 50
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蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 扁孔尺寸 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG36B-H2-10 M36×1.5(2) 36 8～10 9 40/40 50

MG36B-H3-10 M36×1.5(2) 36 8～10 9 40/40 50

MG36B-H4-09 M36×1.5(2) 36 7～9 9 40/40 50

MG36B-H5-08 M36×1.5(2) 36 6～8 9 40/40 50

MG36B-H6-07 M36×1.5(2) 36 5～7 9 40/40 50

MG40B-H2-13 M40×1.5(2) 40 11～13 10 50/50 20

MG40B-H3-12 M40×1.5(2) 40 10～12 10 50/50 20

MG40B-H4-11 M40×1.5(2) 40 9～11 10 50/50 20

MG40B-H5-10 M40×1.5(2) 40 8～10 10 50/50 20

MG40B-H6-08 M40×1.5(2) 40 6～8 10 50/50 20

MG48B-H2-13 M48×1.5(2) 48 11～13 10 50/52 20

MG48B-H3-12 M48×1.5(2) 48 10～12 10 50/52 20

MG48B-H4-11 M48×1.5(2) 48 9～11 10 50/52 20

MG48B-H5-10 M48×1.5(2) 48 8～10 10 50/52 20

MG48B-H6-08 M48×1.5(2) 48 6～8 10 50/52 20

MG50B-H2-15 M50×1.5(2) 50 12～15 10 58/55 20

MG50B-H3-13 M50×1.5(2) 50 10～13 10 58/55 20

MG50B-H4-12 M50×1.5(2) 50 9～12 10 58/55 20

MG50B-H5-11 M50×1.5(2) 50 8～11 10 58/55 20

MG50B-H6-10 M50×1.5(2) 50 7～10 10 58/55 20

MG63B-H2-15 M63×1.5(2) 63 12～15 12 64/68 10

MG63B-H3-14 M63×1.5(2) 63 11～14 12 64/68 10

MG63B-H4-13 M63×1.5(2) 63 10～13 12 64/68 10

MG63B-H5-12 M63×1.5(2) 63 9～12 12 64/68 10

MG63B-H6-10 M63×1.5(2) 63 7～10 12 64/68 10
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T系列-半通铜镀镍电缆防水接头
T Series - Straight through brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，照明，机械

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型圈防水密封

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Application:Electrical, marine, motor, lighting, machinery, transportation, robotics, etc

Ordering Tips：Without nuts, equipped with O-rings
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size CaTle range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG8T-04 M8×1.25 8 3～4 6 11/11 100

MG10T-06 M10×1.0 10 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

MG12T-06 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

MG12T-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 6 14/16 100

MG14T-06 M14×1.5 14 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

MG14T-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 7 17/17 100

MG16T-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 100

MG16T-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 100

MG18T-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 100

MG20T-10 M20×1.5 20 5～10 8 20/22 100

MG20T-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 8 22/22 100

MG20T-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 8 24/24 100

MG22T-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24/24 100

MG24T-14 M24×1.5 24 8～14 8 24/27 100

MG25T-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 8 24/27 50

MG25T-16 M25×1.5 25 10～16 8 27/27 50

MG25T-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 50

MG27T-18 M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 8 30/30 50

MG30T-18 M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 8 30/32 50

MG30T-20 M30×1.5(2) 30 15～20 8 30/32 50

MG32T-22 M32×1.5(2) 32 15～22 9 34/34 50

MG32T-25 M32×1.5(2) 32 18～25 9 40/40 50

MG33T-22 M33×1.5(2) 33 15～22 9 34/36 50

MG36T-25 M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 9 40/40 50

MG40T-25 M40×1.5(2) 40 18～25 9 40/43 20

MG40T-28 M40×1.5(2) 40 20～28 10 43/43 20

MG40T-30 M40×1.5(2) 40 22～30 10 45/45 20

MG40T-32 M40×1.5(2) 40 24～32 10 50/50 20

MG42T-28 M42×1.5(2) 42 20～28 10 43/45 20

MG48T-32 M48×1.5(2) 48 24～32 10 50/52 20

MG50T-32 M50×1.5(2) 50 24～32 10 57/55 20

MG50T-38 M50×1.5(2) 50 30～38 10 58/55 20

MG60T-44 M60×1.5(2) 60 37～44 12 64/64 10

MG63T-44 M63×1.5(2) 63 37～44 12 64/68 10

MG63T-53 M63×1.5(2) 63 43～53 15 78/76 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



177

产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

PG7T-06 PG7 12.5 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

PG9T-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 7 17/17 100

PG11T-10 PG11 18.6 5～10 7 20/20 100

PG13.5T-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 7 22/22 100

PG16T-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24/24 100

PG19T-14 PG19 23.8 8～14 8 24/27 100

PG21T-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 8 30/30 50

PG25T-18 PG25 30 13～18 8 30/32 50

PG29T-25 PG29 37 18～25 9 40/40 50

PG36T-32 PG36 47 24～32 10 50/50 20

PG42T-38 PG42 54 30～38 10 58/58 10

PG48T-44 PG48 59.3 37～44 12 64/64 10

PG63T-52 PG63 71 42～52 15 76 10

G1/4T-06 G1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

G3/8T-08 G3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

G1/2T-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

G3/4T-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 100

G1T-22 G1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 50

G1T-25 G1 33.24 18～25 9 40/40 50

G1-1/4T-28 G1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

G1-1/4T-30 G1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

G1-1/2T-32 G1-1/2 47.8 25～32 10 50/52 20

G2T-44 G2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10

NPT1/4T-06 NPT1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

NPT3/8T-08 NPT3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

NPT1/2T-12 NPT1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

NPT3/4T-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 100

NPT1T-22 NPT1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 50

NPT1T-25 NPT1 33.24 18～25 9 40/40 50

NPT1-1/4T-28 NPT1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

NPT1-1/4T-30 NPT1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

NPT1-1/2T-32 NPT1-1/2 47.8 25～32 10 50/52 20

NPT2T-44 NPT2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10

NPT2-1/2T-52 NPT2-1/2 76 42～52 15 76/81 10

NPT3T-70 NPT3 90 65～70 18 98/98 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



178

A-EMC防磁波铜镀镍电缆防水接头
A-EMC Nickel Plated Brass shield cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多爪式防磁波片设计，紫铜材质制成，具有防电

磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Thick brass plated with nickel and made of EPDM rubber, with a multi claw

anti magnetic wave plate design and made of purple copper material. It has the characteristics

of anti electromagnetic interference, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-MG12A-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 17/17 50

EMC-MG12A-05 M12×1.5 12 3～5 8 17/17 50

EMC-MG16AS-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 8 18/18 50

EMC-MG16A-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 22/22 50

EMC-MG16A-07 M16×1.5 16 4～7 9 22/22 50

EMC-MG20A-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 26/26 50

EMC-MG20AS-12 M20×1.5 20 7～12 10 24/24 50

EMC-MG20AS-09 M20×1.5 20 5～9 10 24/24 50

EMC-MG25A-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 32/32 50

EMC-MG25A-16 M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 32/32 50

EMC-MG32A-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-MG32A-22 M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-MG40A-31 M40×1.5 40 24～31 15 50/50 10

EMC-MG40A-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 15 50/50 10

EMC-MG50A-41 M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 59/59 10

EMC-MG50A-33 M50×1.5 50 25～33 15 59/59 10

EMC-MG63A-51 M63×1.5 63 46～51 15 73/73 10

EMC-MG63A-46 M63×1.5 63 40～46 15 73/73 10

EMC-PG7A-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 8 17/17 50

EMC-PG9A-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 8 18/18 50

EMC-PG11A-10 PG11 18.6 6～10 9 22/22 50

EMC-PG11A-07 PG11 18.6 4～7 9 22/22 50

EMC-PG13.5A-12 PG13.5 20.4 7～12 9.5 24/24 50

EMC-PG13.5A-09 PG13.5 20.4 5～9 9.5 24/24 50

EMC-PG16A-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 10 26/26 50

EMC-PG16A-11 PG16 22.5 6～11 10 26/26 50

EMC-PG21A-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/32 50

EMC-PG21A-16 PG21 28.3 11～16 12 32/32 50

EMC-PG29A-25 PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-PG29A-22 PG29 37 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-PG36A-30 PG36 47 24～30 15 50/50 10

EMC-PG36A-25 PG36 47 18～25 15 50/50 10

EMC-PG42A-40 PG42 54 33～40 15 59/59 10

EMC-PG42A-33 PG42 54 25～33 15 59/59 10

EMC-PG48A-51 PG48 59.3 44～51 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-G1/4A-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 50

EMC-G1/4A-05 G1/4 13.15 3～5 8 17/17 50

EMC-G3/8A-10 G3/8 16.66 6～10 9 22/22 50

EMC-G3/8A-07 G3/8 16.66 4～7 9 22/22 50

EMC-G1/2A-12 G1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 24/24 50

EMC-G1/2A-09 G1/2 20.95 5～9 9.5 24/24 50

EMC-G1/2A-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

EMC-G3/4A-18 G3/4 26.66 13～18 12 32/32 50

EMC-G3/4A-16 G3/4 26.66 11～16 12 32/32 50

EMC-G1A-25 G1 33.2 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-G1A-22 G1 33.2 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-G1-1/4A-31 G1-1/4 41.9 24～31 15 50/50 10

EMC-G1-1/4A-25 G1-1/4 41.9 18～25 15 50/50 10

EMC-G1-1/2A-41 G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 59/59 10

EMC-G1-1/2A-33 G1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 59/59 10

EMC-G2A-51 G2 59.6 44～51 15 68/68 10

EMC-G2A-46 G2 59.6 39～46 15 68/68 10

EMC-NPT1/4A-08 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17 50

EMC-NPT1/4A-05 NPT1/4 13.15 3～5 8 17 50

EMC-NPT3/8A-10 NPT3/8 16.66 6～10 9 22 50

EMC-NPT3/8A-07 NPT3/8 16.66 4～7 9 22 50

EMC-NPT1/2A-12 NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 24 50

EMC-NPT1/2A-09 NPT1/2 20.95 5～9 9.5 24 50

EMC-NPT1/2A-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26 50

EMC-NPT3/4A-18 NPT3/4 26.66 13～18 12 32 50

EMC-NPT3/4A-16 NPT3/4 26.66 11～16 12 32 50

EMC-NPT1A-25 NPT1 33.2 18～25 12.5 40 20

EMC-NPT1A-22 NPT1 33.2 16～22 12.5 40 20

EMC-NPT1-1/4A-31 NPT1-1/4 41.9 24～31 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/4A-25 NPT1-1/4 41.9 18～25 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2A-41 NPT1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 59 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2A-33 NPT1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 59 10

EMC-NPT2A-51 NPT2 59.6 44～51 15 68 10

EMC-NPT2A-46 NPT2 59.6 39～46 15 68 10
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B-EMC防磁波铜镀镍电缆防水接头
B-EMC Nickel Plated Brass shield cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：采用黄铜镀镍，硅胶与尼龙夹紧爪制成，

多爪式防磁波片设计，紫铜材质制成，具有防电磁

干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型密封圈

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Made of brass nickel plating, silicone and nylon clamping claws, multi claw

anti magnetic wave plate design, made of purple copper material, with characteristics of anti

electromagnetic interference, high protection level, strong tensile strength, etc

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with O-ring seal
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-MG10B-06 M10×1.5 10 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

EMC-MG12B-06 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

EMC-MG12B-08 M12×1.5 14 4～8 6 14/16 100

EMC-MG14B-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 7 17/17 100

EMC-MG16B-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 100

EMC-MG16B-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 100

EMC-MG18B-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 100

EMC-MG20B-08 M20×1.5 20 4～8 8 17/22 100

EMC-MG20B-10 M20×1.5 20 5～10 8 20/22 100

EMC-MG20B-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 8 22/22 100

EMC-MG20B-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 8 24/24 100

EMC-MG22B-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24/24 100

EMC-MG24B-14 M24×1.5 24 8～14 8 24/27 100

EMC-MG25B-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 8 24/27 50

EMC-MG25B-16 M25×1.5 25 10～16 8 27/27 50

EMC-MG25B-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 50

EMC-MG27B-18 M27×2.0 27 13～18 8 30/30 50

EMC-MG30B-18 M30×2.0 30 13～18 8 30/32 50

EMC-MG30B-20 M30×2.0 30 15～20 8 30/32 50

EMC-MG32B-18 M32×1.5 32 13～18 9 34 50

EMC-MG32B-22 M32×1.5 32 15～22 9 34/34 50

EMC-MG32B-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 9 40/40 50

EMC-MG33B-22 M33×2.0 33 15～22 9 34/36 50

EMC-MG36B-25 M36×2.0 36 18～25 9 40/40 50

EMC-MG40B-25 M40×1.5 40 18～25 9 40/43 20

EMC-MG40B-28 M40×1.5 40 20～28 10 43/43 20

EMC-MG40B-30 M40×1.5 40 22～30 10 45/45 20

EMC-MG40B-32 M40×1.5 40 24～32 10 50/50 20

EMC-MG42B-28 M42×2.0 42 20～28 10 50/50 20

EMC-MG48B-32 M48×2.0 48 24～32 10 50/52 20

EMC-MG50B-32 M50×1.5 50 24～32 10 57/55 10

EMC-MG50B-38 M50×1.5 50 30～38 10 57/55 10

EMC-MG60B-44 M60×2.0 60 37～44 12 64/64 10

EMC-MG63B-44 M63×1.5 63 37～44 12 64/68 10

EMC-MG64B-44 M64×2.0 64 37～44 12 64/68 10
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产品参数表/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-PG7B-06 PG7 12.5 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

EMC-PG7B-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 7 14/14 100

EMC-PG9B-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 7 17/17 100

EMC-PG11B-10 PG11 18.6 5～10 7 20/20 100

EMC-PG13.5B-12 PG13.5 20.4 6～12 7 22/22 100

EMC-PG16B-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24/24 100

EMC-PG19B-14 PG19 23.8 8～14 8 24/27 100

EMC-PG21B-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 8 30/30 50

EMC-PG25B-22 PG25 30 16～22 8 30/32 50

EMC-PG29B-25 PG29 37 18～25 9 40/40 20

EMC-PG36B-32 PG36 47 24～32 10 50/50 20

EMC-PG42B-38 PG42 54 30～38 10 58/58 10

EMC-PG48B-44 PG48 59.3 37～44 12 64/64 10

EMC-G1/4B-06 G1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

EMC-G1/4B-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 6 14/16 100

EMC-G3/8B-08 G3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

EMC-G1/2B-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

EMC-G3/4B-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 100

EMC-G1B-22 G1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 20

EMC-G1-1/4B-28 G1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

EMC-G1-1/4B-30 G1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

EMC-G1-1/2B-32 G1-1/2 47.80 25～32 10 50/52 10

EMC-G2B-44 G2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10

EMC-NPT1/4B-06 NPT1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 100

EMC-NPT1/4B-08 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 6 14/16 100

EMC-NPT3/8B-08 NPT3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 100

EMC-NPT1/2B-12 NPT1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 100

EMC-NPT3/4B-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 50

EMC-NPT1B-22 NPT1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 20

EMC-NPT1-1/4B-28 NPT1-1/4 41.91 22～28 10 43/45 20

EMC-NPT1-1/4B-30 NPT1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

EMC-NPT1-1/2B-32 NPT1-1/2 47.80 25～32 10 50/52 10

EMC-NPT2B-44 NPT2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 10
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HEMC新能源防磁波铜镀镍电缆接头
HEMC Nickel Plated Brass shield cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：公制M牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：黄镀镍配合改性橡胶制成，弹簧防磁波设

计，具有防电磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型密封圈

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Made of yellow nickel plating combined with modified rubber, with a spring
anti magnetic wave design, it has the characteristics of anti electromagnetic interference, high
protection level, and strong tensile strength
Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with O-ring seal

产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

HEMC-MG20-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 7 24/24 50

HEMC-MG25-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 9 30/30 50

HEMC-MG32-24 M32×1.5 32 18～24 11 36/36 20

HEMC-MG40-35 M40×1.5 40 28～35 11 50/46 10

HEMC-MG50-38 M50×1.5 50 30～38 12 57/55 10
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T-EMC防磁波铜镀镍电缆防水接头
T-EMC Nickel Plated Brass shield cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：弹片式防磁波片设计，紫铜材质制成，具

有防电磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配O型密封圈

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Shrapnel type anti magnetic wave plate design, made of purple copper material,

anti electromagnetic interference

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with O-ring seal

产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 屏蔽电缆 电缆直径 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size shielded cable cable diameter Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric B mm C mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

TEMC-M12-06 M12×1.5 2～5 3～6.5 6 14/14 50

TEMC-M12-08 M12×1.5 2～5 4～8 6 20/19 50

TEMC-M16-10 M16×1.5 3～8 5～10 7 20/20 50

TEMC-M20-12 M20×1.5 5.5～11 6～12 7 22/22 50

TEMC-M20-14 M20×1.5 5.5～12 8～14 7 24/24 50

TEMC-M25-16 M25×1.5 8.5～15 10～16 8 27/27 50

TEMC-M25-18 M25×1.5 8.5～16 13～18 8 30/30 50

TEMC-M32-22 M32×1.5 12.5～20 15～22 9 34/34 20

TEMC-M32-25 M32×1.5 12.5～22 18～25 9 40/40 20

TEMC-M40-30 M40×1.5 18.5～28 22～30 9 45/45 5

TEMC-M50-38 M50×1.5 27～36 30～38 9 58/55 2

TEMC-M63-44 M63×1.5 33～42 37～44 10 65/70 2
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KEMC铠装防磁波铜镀镍电缆接头
KEMC Nickel Plated Brass shield cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：铠装式防磁波片设计，紫铜材质制成，具有

防电磁干扰，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片，部分型号

需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：armor anti magnetic wave plate design, made of purple copper material, anti

electromagnetic interference

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket，Some models require

customization

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



187

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm PCS

KEMC-M16-10 M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 50

KEMC-M20-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 50

KEMC-M20-16 M20×1.5 20 11～16 10 50

KEMC-M20-18 M20×1.5 20 13～18 10 50

KEMC-M20-20 M20×1.5 20 15～20 10 50

KEMC-M25-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 20

KEMC-M25-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 20

KEMC-M25-21 M25×1.5 25 16～21 12 20

KEMC-M32-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 12 10

KEMC-M32-28 M32×1.5 32 20～28 12 10

KEMC-M40-35 M40×1.5 40 26～35 15 10

KEMC-M50-41 M50×1.5 50 34～41 15 5

KEMC-M63-50 M63×1.5 63 40～50 18 1

KEMC-G1/2-14 G1/2 20.99 8～14 10 50

KEMC-G1/2-18 G1/2 20.99 13～18 10 50

KEMC-G1/2-21 G1/2 20.99 16～21 10 50

KEMC-G3/4-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 20

KEMC-G3/4-21 G3/4 26.44 16～21 12 20

KEMC-G1-25 G1 33.25 18～25 12 10

KEMC-G1-28 G1 33.25 20～28 12 10

KEMC-G1-1/4-35 G1-1/4 41.91 26～35 15 10

KEMC-G1-1/2-41 G1-1/2 47.8 34～41 15 5

KEMC-G2-50 G2 59.61 40～50 18 1

KEMC-G2-55 G2 59.61 43～55 18 1

KEMC-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 20.99 8～14 10 50

KEMC-NPT1/2-18 NPT1/2 20.99 13～18 10 50

KEMC-NPT1/2-21 NPT1/2 20.99 16～21 10 50

KEMC-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 12 20

KEMC-NPT3/4-21 NPT3/4 26.44 16～21 12 20

KEMC-NPT1-25 NPT1 33.25 18～25 12 10

KEMC-NPT1-28 NPT1 33.25 20～28 12 10

KEMC-NPT1-1/4-35 NPT1-1/4 41.91 26～35 15 10

KEMC-NPT1-1/2-41 NPT1-1/2 47.8 34～41 15 5

KEMC-NPT2-50 NPT2 59.61 40～50 18 1
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扁孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Flat hole Brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，扁

形密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，适用于

各类扁电缆线及伴热带锁紧密封

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Thick brass plated with nickel and made of EPDM rubber, with a flat sealing

ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, suitable for locking and sealing

various flat cables and heat tracing belts

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

MG18A-0410 M18×1.5 18 4*10 9 26/26 50

MG18A-0814 M18×1.5 18 8*14 9 26/26 50

MG20AS-0508 M20×1.5 20 5*8 10 24/24 50

MG20AS-0612 M20×1.5 20 6*12 10 24/24 50

MG20A-0410 M20×1.5 20 4*10 10 26/26 50

MG20A-0814 M20×1.5 20 8*14 10 26/26 50

MG25A-0614 M25×1.5 25 7*14 12 32/32 50

MG32A-0519 M32×1.5 32 5*19 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-1230 M40×1.5 40 12*30 15 50/50 10

MG40A-1232 M40×1.5 40 12*32 15 50/50 10

MG50A-1334 M50×1.5 50 13*34 15 59/59 10

MG63A-1642 M63×1.5 63 16*42 15 70/70 10

MG63A-2055 M63×1.5 63 20*55 15 70/70 10

PG13.5A-0508 PG13.5 20 5*8 10 24/24 50

PG13.5A-0612 PG13.5 20 6*12 10 24/24 50

PG16A-0410 PG16 20 4*10 10 26/26 50

PG16A-0814 PG16 20 8*14 10 26/26 50

PG21A-0614 PG21 25 7*14 12 32/32 50

PG29A-0519 PG29 32 5*19 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-1230 PG36 40 12*30 15 50/50 10

PG36A-1232 PG36 40 12*32 15 50/50 10

PG42A-1334 PG42 50 13*34 15 59/59 10

PG48A-1642 PG48 63 16*42 15 70/70 10

PG48A-2055 PG48 63 20*55 15 70/70 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range
Thread

length
Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG φ mm φ mm GL mm S1/S2 mm PCS

G1/2A-0508 G1/2 20 5*8 10 24/24 50

G1/2A-0712 G1/2 20 7*12 10 24/24 50

G1/2A-0410 G1/2 20 4*10 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-0814 G1/2 20 8*14 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-0614 G3/4 25 7*14 12 32/32 50

G1A-0519 G1 32 5*19 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-1230 G1-1/4 40 12*30 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-1232 G1-1/4 40 12*32 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-1334 G1-1/2 50 13*34 15 59/59 10

G2A-1642 G2 63 16*42 15 70/70 10

G2A-2055 G2 63 20*55 15 70/70 10

NPT1/2A-0508 NPT1/2 20 5*8 10 24/24 50

NPT1/2A-0712 NPT1/2 20 7*12 10 24/24 50

NPT1/2A-0410 NPT1/2 20 4*10 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-0814 NPT1/2 20 8*14 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-0614 NPT3/4 25 7*14 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-0519 NPT1 32 5*19 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-1230 NPT1-1/4 40 12*30 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-1232 NPT1-1/4 40 12*32 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/2A-1334 NPT1-1/2 50 13*34 15 59/59 10

NPT2A-1642 NPT2 63 16*42 15 70/70 10

NPT2A-2055 NPT2 63 20*55 15 70/70 10
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二孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG12A-H2-03 M12×1.5 12 1.5～3 8 17/17 50

MG16AS-H2-03 M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 8 18/18 50

MG16A-H2-02 M16×1.5 16 1.5～2.6 9 22/22 50

MG16A-H2-04 M16×1.5 16 2～4 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H2-02 M18×1.5 18 1.5～2.6 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H2-04 M18×1.5 18 2～4 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H2-06 M18×1.5 18 3～6 9.5 26/26 50

MG20AS-H2-05 M20×1.5 20 2～5 10 24/24 50

MG20A-H2-03 M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H2-04 M20×1.5 20 2～4 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H2-05 M20×1.5 20 2～5 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H2-06 M20×1.5 20 3～6 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H2-07 M20×1.5 20 4～7 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H2-03 M22×1.5 22 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H2-04 M22×1.5 22 2～4 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H2-05 M22×1.5 22 2～5 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H2-06 M22×1.5 22 3～6 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H2-07 M22×1.5 22 4～7 10 26/26 50

MG25A-H2-05 M25×1.5 25 3～5.5 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H2-06 M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H2-08 M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H2-09 M25×1.5 25 6～9 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H2-10 M32×1.5 32 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-H2-12 M32×1.5 32 9～12 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H2-13 M40×1.5 40 9～13 15 50/50 10

MG50A-H2-15 M50×1.5 50 11～15 15 59/59 10

MG63A-H2-17 M63×1.5 63 14～17 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

PG7A-H2-03 PG7 12.5 1.5～3 8 17/17 50

PG9A-H2-03 PG9 15.2 1.5～3 8 18/18 50

PG11A-H2-02 PG11 18.6 1.5～2.6 9 22/22 50

PG11A-H2-04 PG11 18.6 2～4 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H2-05 PG13.5 20.4 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

PG16A-H2-03 PG16 22.5 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H2-04 PG16 22.5 2～4 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H2-05 PG16 22.5 2～5 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H2-06 PG16 22.5 3～6 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H2-07 PG16 22.5 4～7 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H2-03 PG19 23.8 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H2-04 PG19 23.8 2～4 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H2-05 PG19 23.8 2～5 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H2-06 PG19 23.8 3～6 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H2-07 PG19 23.8 4～7 10 26/26 50

PG21A-H2-05 PG21 28.3 3～5.5 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H2-06 PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H2-08 PG21 28.3 5～8 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H2-09 PG21 28.3 6～9 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H2-05 PG25 29.8 3～5.5 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H2-06 PG25 29.8 3～6 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H2-08 PG25 29.8 5～8 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H2-09 PG25 29.8 6～9 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H2-10 PG29 37 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-H2-12 PG29 37 9～12 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H2-13 PG36 47 9～13 15 50/50 10

PG42A-H2-15 PG42 54 11～15 15 59/59 10

PG48A-H2-17 PG48 59.3 14～17 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

G1/4A-H2-03 G1/4 13.15 1.5～3 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-H2-04 G3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22/22 50

G1/2AS-H2-05 G1/2 20.95 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-H2-03 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H2-04 G1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H2-05 G1/2 20.95 2～5 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H2-06 G1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H2-07 G1/2 20.95 4～7 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-H2-05 G3/4 26.66 3～5.5 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H2-06 G3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H2-08 G3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H2-09 G3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32/32 50

G1A-H2-10 G1 33.2 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-H2-12 G1 33.2 9～12 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H2-13 G1-1/4 41.9 9～13 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-H2-15 G1-1/2 47.8 11～15 15 59/59 10

G2A-H2-17 G2 59.6 14～17 15 68/68 10

NPT1/4A-H2-03 NPT1/4 13.15 1.5～3 8 17/17 50

NPT3/8A-H2-04 NPT3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2AS-H2-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

NPT1/2A-H2-03 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H2-04 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H2-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H2-06 NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H2-07 NPT1/2 20.95 4～7 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-H2-05 NPT3/4 26.66 3～5.5 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H2-06 NPT3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H2-08 NPT3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H2-09 NPT3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H2-10 NPT1 33.2 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1A-H2-12 NPT1 33.2 9～12 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H2-13 NPT1-1/4 41.9 9～13 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/2A-H2-15 NPT1-1/2 47.8 11～15 15 59/59 10

NPT2A-H2-17 NPT2 59.6 14～17 15 68/68 10
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三孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG12A-H3-02 M12×1.5 12 1～2.6 8 17/17 50

MG16AS-H3-02 M16×1.5 16 1～2.6 8 18/18 50

MG16A-H3-03 M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

MG16A-H3-04 M16×1.5 16 2～4 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H3-03 M18×1.5 18 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H3-04 M18×1.5 18 2～4 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H3-03 M18×1.5 18 1.5～3 9.5 26/26 50

MG18A-H3-05 M18×1.5 18 2～5 9.5 26/26 50

MG18A-H3-06 M18×1.5 18 3～6 9.5 26/26 50

MG20AS-H3-05 M20×1.5 20 2～5 10 24/24 50

MG20A-H3-03 M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H3-05 M20×1.5 20 2～5 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H3-06 M20×1.5 20 3～6 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H3-03 M22×1.5 22 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H3-05 M22×1.5 22 2～5 10 26/26 50

MG22A-H3-06 M22×1.5 22 3～6 10 26/26 50

MG25A-H3-05 M25×1.5 25 2～5 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H3-06 M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H3-07 M25×1.5 25 4～7 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H3-08 M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H3-10 M32×1.5 32 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H3-11 M40×1.5 40 8～11 15 50/50 10

MG40A-H3-13 M40×1.5 40 10～13 15 50/50 10

MG40A-H3-14 M40×1.5 40 11～14 15 50/50 10

MG50A-H3-12 M50×1.5 50 9～12 15 59/59 10

MG63A-H3-13 M63×1.5 63 9～13 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range
Thread

length
Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

PG7A-H3-02 PG7 12.5 1～2.6 8 17/17 50

PG9A-H3-02 PG9 15.2 1～2.3 8 18/18 50

PG11A-H3-03 PG11 18.6 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

PG11A-H3-04 PG11 18.6 2～4 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H3-05 PG13.5 20.4 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

PG16A-H3-03 PG16 22.5 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H3-05 PG16 22.5 2～5 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H3-06 PG16 22.5 3～6 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H3-03 PG19 23.8 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H3-05 PG19 23.8 2～5 10 26/26 50

PG19A-H3-06 PG19 23.8 3～6 10 26/26 50

PG21A-H3-05 PG21 28.3 2～5 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H3-06 PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H3-07 PG21 28.3 4～7 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H3-08 PG21 28.3 5～8 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H3-05 PG25 29.8 2～5 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H3-06 PG25 29.8 3～6 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H3-07 PG25 29.8 4～7 12 32/32 50

PG25A-H3-08 PG25 29.8 5～8 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H3-10 PG29 37 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H3-11 PG36 47 8～11 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H3-13 PG36 47 10～13 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H3-14 PG36 47 11～14 15 50/50 10

PG42A-H3-12 PG42 54 9～12 15 59/59 10

PG48A-H3-13 PG48 59.3 9～13 15 73/73 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

G1/4A-H3-02 G1/4 13.15 1～2.6 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-H3-04 G3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22/22 50

G1/2AS-H3-05 G1/2 20.95 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-H3-03 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H3-05 G1/2 20.95 2～5 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H3-06 G1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-H3-05 G3/4 26.66 2～5 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H3-06 G3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H3-07 G3/4 26.66 4～7 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H3-08 G3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

G1A-H3-10 G1 33.2 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H3-11 G1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H3-13 G1-1/4 41.9 10～13 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H3-14 G1-1/4 41.9 11～14 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-H3-12 G1-1/2 47.8 9～12 15 59/59 10

G2A-H3-13 G2 59.6 9～13 15 68/68 10

NPT1/4A-H3-02 NPT1/4 13.15 1～2.6 8 17/17 50

NPT3/8A-H3-04 NPT3/8 16.66 2～4 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2AS-H3-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 9.5 24/24 50

NPT1/2A-H3-03 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H3-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～5 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H3-06 NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-H3-05 NPT3/4 26.66 2～5 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H3-06 NPT3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H3-07 NPT3/4 26.66 4～7 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H3-08 NPT3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H3-10 NPT1 33.2 6～10 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H3-11 NPT1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H3-13 NPT1-1/4 41.9 10～13 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H3-14 NPT1-1/4 41.9 11～14 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/2A-H3-12 NPT1-1/2 47.8 9～12 15 59/59 10

NPT2A-H3-13 NPT2 59.6 9～13 15 68/68 10
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四孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG12A-H4-02 M12×1.5 12 1～2.3 8 17/17 50

MG16AS-H4-02 M16×1.5 16 1～2.3 8 18/18 50

MG16A-H4-03 M16×1.5 16 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H4-03 M18×1.5 18 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H4-05 M18×1.5 18 2～4.5 9.5 26/26 50

MG20AS-H4-04 M20×1.5 20 2～4 10 24/24 50

MG20A-H4-03 M20×1.5 20 1～2.5 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H4-04 M20×1.5 20 1.5～3.5 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H4-05 M20×1.5 20 2～4.5 10 26/26 50

MG25A-H4-05 M25×1.5 25 2～5 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H4-06 M25×1.5 25 3～6 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H4-07 M25×1.5 25 4～7 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H4-08 M25×1.5 25 5～8 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H4-09 M25×1.5 25 6～9 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H4-07 M32×1.5 32 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-H4-09 M32×1.5 32 6～9 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H4-11 M40×1.5 40 8～11 15 50/50 10

MG40A-H4-12 M40×1.5 40 9～12 15 50/50 10

PG7A-H4-02 PG7 12.5 1～2.3 8 17/17 50

PG9A-H4-02 PG9 15.2 1～2.3 8 18/18 50

PG11A-H4-03 PG11 18.6 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-H4-04 PG13.5 20.4 2～4 9.5 24/24 50

PG16A-H4-03 PG16 22.5 1～2.5 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H4-04 PG16 22.5 1.5～3.5 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H4-05 PG16 22.5 2～4.5 10 26/26 50

PG21A-H4-05 PG21 28.3 2～5 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H4-06 PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H4-07 PG21 28.3 4～7 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H4-08 PG21 28.3 5～8 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H4-09 PG21 28.3 6～9 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H4-07 PG29 37 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-H4-09 PG29 37 6～9 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H4-11 PG36 47 8～11 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H4-12 PG36 47 9～12 15 50/50 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

G1/4A-H4-02 G1/4 13.15 1～2.3 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-H4-03 G3/8 16.66 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

G1/2AS-H4-04 G1/2 20.95 2～4 9.5 24/24 50

G1/2A-H4-03 G1/2 20.95 1～2.5 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H4-04 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H4-05 G1/2 20.95 2～4.5 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-H4-05 G3/4 26.66 2～5 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H4-06 G3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H4-07 G3/4 26.66 4～7 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H4-08 G3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H4-09 G3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32/32 50

G1A-H4-07 G1 33.2 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-H4-09 G1 33.2 6～9 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H4-11 G1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H4-12 G1-1/4 41.9 9～12 15 50/50 10

NPT1/4A-H4-02 NPT1/4 13.15 1～2.3 8 17/17 50

NPT3/8A-H4-03 NPT3/8 16.66 1.5～3 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2AS-H4-04 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 9.5 24/24 50

NPT1/2A-H4-03 NPT1/2 20.95 1～2.5 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H4-04 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3.5 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H4-05 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4.5 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-H4-05 NPT3/4 26.66 2～5 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H4-06 NPT3/4 26.66 3～6 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H4-07 NPT3/4 26.66 4～7 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H4-08 NPT3/4 26.66 5～8 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H4-09 NPT3/4 26.66 6～9 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H4-07 NPT1 33.2 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1A-H4-09 NPT1 33.2 6～9 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H4-11 NPT1-1/4 41.9 8～11 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H4-12 NPT1-1/4 41.9 9～12 15 50/50 10
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五孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG18A-H5-04 M18×1.5 18 2～4 9.5 26/26 50

MG20A-H5-03 M20×1.5 20 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H5-04 M20×1.5 20 2～4 10 26/26 50

MG25A-H5-05 M25×1.5 25 3～5 12 32/32 50

MG25A-H5-06 M25×1.5 25 4～6 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H5-08 M32×1.5 32 5～8 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H5-08 M40×1.5 40 5～8 15 50/50 10

MG40A-H5-09 M40×1.5 40 6～9 15 50/50 10

PG16A-H5-03 PG16 22.5 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H5-04 PG16 22.5 2～4 10 26/26 50

PG21A-H5-05 PG21 28.3 3～5 12 32/32 50

PG21A-H5-06 PG21 28.3 4～6 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H5-08 PG29 37 5～8 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H5-08 PG36 47 5～8 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H5-09 PG36 47 6～9 15 50/50 10

G1/2A-H5-03 G1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H5-04 G1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-H5-05 G3/4 26.66 3～5 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-H5-06 G3/4 26.66 4～6 12 32/32 50

G1A-H5-08 G1 33.2 5～8 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H5-08 G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H5-09 G1-1/4 41.9 6～9 15 50/50 10

NPT1/2A-H5-03 NPT1/2 20.95 1.5～3 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H5-04 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-H5-05 NPT3/4 26.66 3～5 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-H5-06 NPT3/4 26.66 4～6 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H5-08 NPT1 33.2 5～8 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H5-08 NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H5-09 NPT1-1/4 41.9 6～9 15 50/50 10
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六孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG16A-H6-02 M16×1.5 16 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H6-04 M18×1.5 18 2～4 9.5 26/26 50

MG18A-H6-02 M18×1.5 18 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

MG20A-H6-03 M20×1.5 20 2～3.5 10 26/26 50

MG20A-H6-04 M20×1.5 20 2～4 10 26/26 50

MG25A-H6-05 M25×1.5 25 3～5 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H6-05 M32×1.5 32 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-H6-07 M32×1.5 32 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H6-08 M40×1.5 40 5～8 15 50/50 10

MG63A-H6-12 M50×1.5 63 8～12 15 73/73 10

PG11A-H6-02 PG11 18.6 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

PG16A-H6-03 PG16 22.5 2～3.5 10 26/26 50

PG16A-H6-04 PG16 22.5 2～4 10 26/26 50

PG21A-H6-05 PG21 28.3 3～5 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H6-05 PG29 37 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-H6-07 PG29 37 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H6-08 PG36 47 5～8 15 50/50 10

PG48A-H6-12 PG48 59.3 8～12 15 73/73 10

G3/8A-H6-02 G3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

G1/2A-H6-03 G1/2 20.95 2～3.5 10 26/26 50

G1/2A-H6-04 G1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-H6-05 G3/4 26.66 3～5 12 32/32 50

G1A-H6-05 G1 33.2 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-H6-07 G1 33.2 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H6-08 G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

G2A-H6-12 G2 59.6 8～12 15 68/68 10

NPT3/8A-H6-02 NPT3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2A-H6-03 NPT1/2 20.95 2～3.5 10 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-H6-04 NPT1/2 20.95 2～4 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-H6-05 NPT3/4 26.66 3～5 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H6-05 NPT1 33.2 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1A-H6-07 NPT1 33.2 4～7 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H6-08 NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

NPT2A-H6-12 NPT2 59.6 8～12 15 68/68 10
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七孔/八孔防爆铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Multi hole brass explosion-proof cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

防爆标准：Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Explosion proof standard: Ex eb IIC Gb/Ex tb IIIC Db

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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七孔产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG25A-H7-04 M25×1.5 25 2～4 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H7-06 M32×1.5 32 4～6 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H7-08 M40×1.5 40 5～8 15 50/50 10

PG21A-H7-04 PG21 28.3 2～4 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H7-06 PG29 37 4～6 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H7-08 PG36 47 5～8 15 50/50 10

G3/4A-H7-04 G3/4 26.66 2～4 12 32/32 50

G1A-H7-06 G1 33.2 4～6 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H7-08 G1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

NPT3/4A-H7-04 NPT3/4 26.66 2～4 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H7-06 NPT1 33.2 4～6 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H7-08 NPT1-1/4 41.9 5～8 15 50/50 10

八孔产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG16A-H8-02 M16×1.5 16 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

MG18A-H8-02 M18×1.5 18 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

MG25A-H8-04 M25×1.5 25 2～4 12 32/32 50

MG32A-H8-05 M32×1.5 32 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-H8-04 M40×1.5 40 3～4 15 50/50 10

MG40A-H8-06 M40×1.5 40 4～6 15 50/50 10

PG11A-H8-02 PG11 18.6 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

PG21A-H8-04 PG21 28.3 2～4 12 32/32 50

PG29A-H8-05 PG29 37 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-H8-04 PG36 47 3～4 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H8-06 PG36 47 4～6 15 50/50 10

G3/8A-H8-02 G3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

G3/4A-H8-04 G3/4 26.66 2～4 12 32/32 50

G1A-H8-05 G1 33.2 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-H8-04 G1-1/4 41.9 3～4 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H8-06 G1-1/4 41.9 4～6 15 50/50 10

NPT3/8A-H8-02 NPT3/8 16.66 1～2.1 9 22/22 50

NPT3/4A-H8-04 NPT3/4 26.66 2～4 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-H8-05 NPT1 33.2 3～5 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-H8-04 NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～4 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H8-06 NPT1-1/4 41.9 4～6 15 50/50 10
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九孔型铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Nine holes Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket

·九孔产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG40A-H9-05 M40×1.5 40 3～5 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H9-05 PG36 47 3～5 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H9-05 G1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H9-05 NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 50/50 10
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十孔型铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Ten holes Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：采用加厚黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶制成，

多孔密封圈分体设计，防护等级高，抗拉力强，可以

同时锁紧多根电缆而保持密封状态

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫片

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：Made of thickened brass nickel plating combined with EPDM rubber, with a

porous sealing ring split design, high protection level, strong tensile strength, and the ability to

lock multiple cables simultaneously to maintain a sealed state

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket

·十孔产品参数表/M/PG/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm GL mm cap mm pcs

MG40A-H10-05 M40×1.5 40 3～5 15 50/50 10

PG36A-H10-05 PG36 47 3～5 15 50/50 10

G1-1/4A-H10-05 G1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/4A-H10-05 NPT1-1/4 41.9 3～5 15 50/50 10
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双锁紧铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Double locking brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：默认黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品为黄铜镀镍配合三元乙丙橡胶及

尼龙夹爪制成，双层锁紧设计，使其不紧能够有效密

封电缆线，还能锁紧电缆护套，防护等级高，抗拉力强

订购说明：NPT螺纹默认不附螺母，配套O型密封圈，

部分型号需要定制，具体交期咨询客户经理

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M、PG 、G(PF) 、NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of brass nickel plated with EPDM rubber and nylon

clamps, with a double-layer locking design that effectively seals the cable and locks the cable

sheath. It has a high protection level and strong tensile strength

Ordering Tips：NPT thread does not come with a nut by default and comes with an O-ring seal.

Some models require customization, please consult the customer manager for specific delivery

time
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cale range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

SJ-M12-08 M12×1.5 12 4～8 6 14/16 50

SJ-M16-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 50

SJ-M16-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 50

SJ-M18-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 50

SJ-M20-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 7 22/22 50

SJ-M20-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 7 24/24 50

SJ-M22-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24/24 50

SJ-M24-14 M24×1.5 24 8～14 8 24/27 50

SJ-M25-14 M25×1.5 25 8～14 8 24/27 50

SJ-M25-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 50

SJ-M27-18 M27×2.0 27 13～18 8 30/30 20

SJ-M30-18 M30×2.0 30 13～18 8 30/32 20

SJ-M32-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 9 40/40 20

SJ-M36-25 M36×2.0 36 18～25 9 40/40 20

SJ-M40-30 M40×1.5 40 22～30 10 45/45 10

SJ-M40-32 M40×1.5 40 24～32 10 50/50 10

SJ-M48-32 M48×2.0 48 24～32 10 50/52 10

SJ-M50-38 M50×1.5 50 30～38 12 57/55 5

SJ-M60-44 M60×2.0 60 37～44 12 64/64 5

SJ-M63-44 M63×1.5 63 37～44 12 64/68 5

SJ-PG7-08 PG7 12.5 4～8 7 17/17 50

SJ-PG9-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 7 17/17 50

SJ-PG11-10 PG11 18.6 5～10 7 20/20 50

SJ-PG13.5-12 PG13.5 20.5 6～12 7 22/22 50

SJ-PG16-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24/24 50

SJ-PG21-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 8 30/30 50

SJ-PG25-20 PG25 29.8 15～20 8 30/32 20

SJ-PG29-25 PG29 37 18～25 9 40/40 20

SJ-PG36-32 PG36 47 24～32 10 50/50 10

SJ-PG42-38 PG42 54 30～38 10 58/58 5

SJ-PG48-44 PG48 59.8 37～44 12 64/64 5
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cale range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

SJ-G1/4-08 G1/4 13.15 4～8 6 14/16 50

SJ-G3/8-08 G3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 50

SJ-G1/2-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 50

SJ-G1/2-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 8 22/24 50

SJ-G3/4-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 50

SJ-G1-22 G1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 20

SJ-G1-25 G1 33.24 18～25 9 34/40 20

SJ-G1-1/4-30 G1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 10

SJ-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 41.91 26～32 10 45/50 10

SJ-G1-1/2-32 G1-1/2 47.8 25～32 10 50/52 5

SJ-G1-1/2-38 G1-1/2 47.8 32～38 10 50/58 5

SJ-G2-44 G2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 5

SJ-NPT1/4-08 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 6 14/16 50

SJ-NPT3/8-08 NPT3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/18 50

SJ-NPT1/2-12 NPT1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 50

SJ-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 8 22/24 50

SJ-NPT3/4-18 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 50

SJ-NPT1-22 NPT1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 20

SJ-NPT1-25 NPT1 33.24 18～25 9 34/40 20

SJ-NPT1-1/4-30 NPT1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 10

SJ-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 41.91 26～32 10 45/50 10

SJ-NPT1-1/2-32 NPT1-1/2 47.8 25～32 10 50/52 5

SJ-NPT1-1/2-38 NPT1-1/2 47.8 32～38 10 50/58 5

SJ-NPT2-44 NPT2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 5
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接管式铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Pipe connected brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品为黄铜镀镍制成，配合三元乙丙

密封圈，使产品具有防护等级高，耐候性强等特性，

另结构采用内外丝接管设计，可与各类管件进行对接

订购说明：NPT螺纹默认不附螺母，配扁形密封垫

片，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread，NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of nickel plated brass and is equipped with a EPDM

sealing ring, which gives the product high protection level and strong weather resistance. In

addition, the structure adopts an inner and outer wire connection design, which can be docked

with various types of pipe fittings

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with flat sealing gasket
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 外螺纹 内螺纹 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M-thread F-thread Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. External internal φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

JGEX-M20A-12 M20×1.5 M20×1.5 7～12 12 24/24 20

JGEX-M20A-11 M20×1.5 M20×1.5 6～10.5 12 24/24 20

JGEX-M20A-09 M20×1.5 M20×1.5 5～9 12 24/24 20

JGEX-M25A-18 M25×1.5 M25×1.5 13～18 12 32/32 20

JGEX-M25A-16 M25×1.5 M25×1.5 11～16 12 32/32 20

JGEX-M25A-14 M25×1.5 M25×1.5 8～14 12 32/32 20

JGEX-M25A-10 M25×1.5 M25×1.5 6～10 12 32/32 20

JGEX-M32A-25 M32×1.5 M32×1.5 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

JGEX-M32A-22 M32×1.5 M32×1.5 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

JGEX-G1/2A-12 G1/2 G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 20

JGEX-G1/2A-11 G1/2 G1/2 6～10.5 12 24/24 20

JGEX-G1/2A-09 G1/2 G1/2 5～9 12 24/24 20

JGEX-G3/4A-18 G3/4 G3/4 13～18 12 32/32 20

JGEX-G3/4A-16 G3/4 G3/4 11～16 12 32/32 20

JGEX-G3/4A-14 G3/4 G3/4 8～14 12 32/32 20

JGEX-G3/4A-10 G3/4 G3/4 6～10 12 32/32 20

JGEX-G1A-25 G1 G1 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

JGEX-G1A-22 G1 G1 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

JGEX-NPT1/2A-12 G1/2 G1/2 7～12 12 24/24 20

JGEX-NPT1/2A-11 G1/2 G1/2 6～10.5 12 24/24 20

JGEX-NPT1/2A-09 G1/2 G1/2 5～9 12 24/24 20

JGEX-NPT3/4A-18 G3/4 G3/4 13～18 12 32/32 20

JGEX-NPT3/4A-16 G3/4 G3/4 11～16 12 32/32 20

JGEX-NPT3/4A-14 G3/4 G3/4 8～14 12 32/32 20

JGEX-NPT3/4A-10 G3/4 G3/4 6～10 12 32/32 20

JGEX-NPT1A-22 G1 G1 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

JGEX-NPT1A-25 G1 G1 18～25 12.5 40/40 20
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防折弯铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Stress relief brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：默认黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品采用黄铜镀镍，三元乙丙橡胶，结

合不锈钢弹簧制成，使其在设备工作过程中，对电缆进

行有效扭曲折弯保护，防护等级高，抗拉力强

订购说明：默认标配螺母，O型密封圈，部分型号需

要定制，具体交期咨询销售经理

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread，PG thread，G thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of brass plated with nickel, EPDM rubber, and combined

with stainless steel springs to effectively twist and bend cables during equipment operation. It

has a high protection level and strong tensile strength

Ordering Tips：Default standard includes nuts and O-ring seals, some models require

customization, please consult the sales manager for specific delivery time
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG6B-P-03 M6×1.0 6 2.5～3 4 8/8 50

MG8B-P-04 M8×1.0 8 3～4 6 11/11 50

MG10B-P-06 M10×1.5 10 3～6.5 7 14/14 50

MG12B-P-06 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 50

MG12B-P-08 M14×1.5 12 4～8 6 14/16 50

MG14B-P-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 7 17/17 50

MG16B-P-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 50

MG16B-P-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 50

MG18B-P-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 50

MG20B-P-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 7 22/22 50

MG20B-P-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 7 24/24 20

MG22B-P-14 M22×1.5 22 8～14 8 24/24 20

MG25B-P-16 M25×1.5 25 10～16 8 27/27 20

MG25B-P-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 20

MG32B-P-22 M32×1.5 32 15～22 9 34/34 20

PG7B-P-06 PG7 12.5 3～6.5 6 14/14 50

PG9B-P-08 PG9 15.2 4～8 7 17/17 50

PG11B-P-10 PG11 18.6 5～10 7 20/20 50

PG13.5B-P-12 PG13.5 20.5 6～12 7 22/22 50

PG16B-P-14 PG16 22.5 8～14 8 24/24 20

PG21B-P-18 PG21 28.3 13～18 8 30/30 20

PG36B-P-32 PG36 47 24～32 10 50/50 10

G1/4B-P-06 G1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/14 50

G3/8B-P-08 G3/8 16.65 4～8 7 17/17 50

G1/2B-P-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 7 22/22 50

G3/4B-P-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 20
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90度弯角铜镀镍电缆防水接头
90 degree angled brass nickel plated cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-2

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品为黄铜镀镍制成，90度弯角穿线设

计，半通螺帽压紧密封，使得电缆在需要转角过程中，

更加美观与便捷，防护等级高，抗拉力强

订购说明：NPT螺纹默认不附螺母，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：M thread，G thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-2

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of nickel plated brass, with a 90 degree bending angle

threading design and a semi threaded nut that is tightly sealed, making the cable more beautiful

and convenient during the process of turning. It has a high protection level and strong tensile

strength

Ordering Tips：NPT does not come with nuts by default, some models require customization
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12B-E-06 M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 20

MG12B-E-08 M12×1.5 14 4～8 6 14/16 20

MG14B-E-08 M14×1.5 14 4～8 7 17/17 20

MG16B-E-08 M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 20

MG16B-E-10 M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 20

MG18B-E-10 M18×1.5 18 5～10 7 20/20 20

MG20B-E-12 M20×1.5 20 6～12 8 22/22 20

MG25B-E-18 M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 20

MG32B-E-25 M32×1.5 32 18～25 9 40/40 20

MG40B-E-30 M40×1.5 40 22～30 10 45/45 20

MG50B-E-32 M50×1.5 50 24～32 10 57/55 20

MG63B-E-44 M63×1.5 63 37～44 12 64/68 20

G1/4B-E-06 G1/4 13.15 3～6.5 6 14/16 20

G3/8B-E-10 G3/8 16.65 6～10 7 17/18 20

G1/2B-E-12 G1/2 20.95 6～12 8 22/22 20

G3/4B-E-18 G3/4 26.44 13～18 8 30/30 20

G1B-E-22 G1 33.24 16～22 9 34/36 20

G1-1/4B-E-30 G1-1/4 41.91 23～30 10 45/45 20

G1-1/2B-E-32 G1-1/2 47.80 25～32 10 50/52 20

G2B-E-44 G2 59.61 37～44 12 64/64 20
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硅胶铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Silicone Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：锥形硅胶密封圈设计，耐高温，防护等级高

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term 220 ° C

Design Features：Silicone sealing ring, high temperature resistance, high protection level

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M-PG-G-NPT mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12C-06 M12×1.5 4～6 6 16 100

MG14C-08 M14×1.5 5～8 7 18 100

MG16C-08 M16×1.5 5～8 7 18 100

MG18C-10 M18×1.5 8～10 7 20 100

MG20C-12 M20×1.5 10～12 8 22 50

PG7C-06 PG7 4～6 6 16 100

PG9C-08 PG9 6～8 7 18 100

PG11C-10 PG11 8～10 7 20 100

PG13.5C-12 PG13.5 10～12 8 22 50
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耐高温铜镀镍电缆防水接头
High temperature Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：本产品采用黄铜镀镍与改性硅橡胶制成，

使其具有耐高温，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：NPT默认不附螺母，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term up to 220 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of brass plated with nickel and modified silicone rubber,

which gives it high temperature resistance, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit

Ordering Tips：NPT does not come with nuts by default, some models require customization

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



221

产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08-HT M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 17/17 50

MG16A-08-HT M16×1.5 16 4～8 8 18/18 50

MG16A-10-HT M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 22/22 50

MG20A-14-HT M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 26/26 50

MG20A-12-HT M20×1.5 20 7～12 10 26/26 50

MG25A-18-HT M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 32/32 50

MG25A-16-HT M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 32/32 50

MG32A-25-HT M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-22-HT M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-30-HT M40×1.5 40 24～30 15 50/50 10

MG50A-40-HT M50×1.5 50 33～40 15 59/59 10

MG63A-45-HT M63×1.5 63 38～45 15 68/68 10

PG7A-08-HT PG7 12.5 4～8 8 17/17 50

PG9A-08-HT PG9 15.2 4～8 8 18/18 50

PG11A-10-HT PG11 18.6 6～10 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12-HT PG13.5 20.5 7～12 10 24/24 50

PG16A-14-HT PG16 22.5 8～14 10 26/26 50

PG16A-12-HT PG16 22.5 7～12 10 26/26 50

PG21A-18-HT PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/32 50

PG21A-16-HT PG21 28.3 11～16 12 32/32 50

PG29A-25-HT PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-22-HT PG29 37 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-30-HT PG36 47 24～30 15 50/50 10

PG42A-40-HT PG42 54 33～40 15 59/59 10

PG48A-45-HT PG48 59.3 38～45 15 68/68 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4A-08-HT G1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-10-HT G3/8 16.65 6～10 9 22/22 50

G1/2A-12-HT G1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 26/26 50

G1/2A-14-HT G1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-18-HT G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-16-HT G3/4 26.44 11～16 12 32/32 50

G1A-25-HT G1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-22-HT G1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-30-HT G1-1/4 41.91 24～30 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-40-HT G1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59/59 10

G2A-45-HT G2 59.61 38～45 15 68/68 10

NPT1/4A-08-HT NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 50

NPT3/8A-10-HT NPT3/8 16.65 6～10 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2A-12-HT NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-14-HT NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-18-HT NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-16-HT NPT3/4 26.44 11～16 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-25-HT NPT1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1A-22-HT NPT1 33.24 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-30-HT NPT1-1/4 41.91 24～30 15 50/50 10

NPT1-1/2A-40-HT NPT1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59/59 10

NPT2A-45-HT NPT2 59.61 38～45 15 68/68 10
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阻燃铜镀镍电缆防水接头
Flame retardant Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，PG牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP68、UL94V-0

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本产品采用黄铜镀镍与改性阻燃橡胶制成，

使其具有防火阻燃，防护等级高，抗拉力强等特性

应用场景：电气，船舶，电机，机械设备，轨道交通

订购说明：NPT牙默认不附螺母，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68、UL94V-0

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of brass nickel plated and modified flame-retardant

rubber, which gives it the characteristics of fire resistance, high protection level, and strong

tensile strength

Application:Electrical, marine, electrical, mechanical equipment, rail transit, robots

Ordering Tips：NPT does not come with nuts by default, some models require customization
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12A-08-V0 M12×1.5 12 4～8 8 17/17 50

MG16A-08-V0 M16×1.5 16 4～8 8 18/18 50

MG16A-10-V0 M16×1.5 16 6～10 9 22/22 50

MG20A-14-V0 M20×1.5 20 8～14 10 26/26 50

MG20A-12-V0 M20×1.5 20 7～12 10 26/26 50

MG25A-18-V0 M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 32/32 50

MG25A-16-V0 M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 32/32 50

MG32A-25-V0 M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

MG32A-22-V0 M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

MG40A-30-V0 M40×1.5 40 24～30 15 50/50 10

MG50A-40-V0 M50×1.5 50 33～40 15 59/59 10

MG63A-45-V0 M63×1.5 63 38～45 15 68/68 10

PG7A-08-V0 PG7 12.5 4～8 8 17/17 50

PG9A-08-V0 PG9 15.2 4～8 8 18/18 50

PG11A-10-V0 PG11 18.6 6～10 9 22/22 50

PG13.5A-12-V0 PG13.5 20.5 7～12 10 24/24 50

PG16A-14-V0 PG16 22.5 8～14 10 26/26 50

PG16A-12-V0 PG16 22.5 7～12 10 26/26 50

PG21A-18-V0 PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/32 50

PG21A-16-V0 PG21 28.3 11～16 12 32/32 50

PG29A-25-V0 PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29A-22-V0 PG29 37 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36A-30-V0 PG36 47 24～30 15 50/50 10

PG42A-40-V0 PG42 54 33～40 15 59/59 10

PG48A-45-V0 PG48 59.3 38～45 15 68/68 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4A-08-V0 G1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 50

G3/8A-10-V0 G3/8 16.65 6～10 9 22/22 50

G1/2A-12-V0 G1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 26/26 50

G1/2A-14-V0 G1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

G3/4A-18-V0 G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 32/32 50

G3/4A-16-V0 G3/4 26.44 11～16 12 32/32 50

G1A-25-V0 G1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

G1A-22-V0 G1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

G1-1/4A-30-V0 G1-1/4 41.91 24～30 15 50/50 10

G1-1/2A-40-V0 G1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59/59 10

G2A-45-V0 G2 59.61 38～45 15 68/68 10

NPT1/4A-08-V0 NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 8 17/17 10

NPT3/8A-10-V0 NPT3/8 16.65 6～10 9 22/22 50

NPT1/2A-12-V0 NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 9.5 26/26 50

NPT1/2A-14-V0 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 10 26/26 50

NPT3/4A-18-V0 NPT3/4 26.44 13～18 12 32/32 50

NPT3/4A-16-V0 NPT3/4 26.44 11～16 12 32/32 50

NPT1A-25-V0 NPT1 33.24 18～25 12.5 40/40 50

NPT1A-22-V0 NPT1 33.24 16～22 12.5 40/40 20

NPT1-1/4A-30-V0 NPT1-1/4 41.91 24～30 15 50/50 20

NPT1-1/2A-40-V0 NPT1-1/2 47.8 33～40 15 59/59 10

NPT2A-45-V0 NPT2 59.61 38～45 15 68/68 10
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DEX2系列-单密封铜镀镍铠装防爆填料函
DEX2 Explosion-proof Nickel Plated Brass Armored cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品胶泥型单密封出线设计，内部为

铠装夹紧装置，采用单密封结构，具有防水防爆，防

护等级高，抗拉力强等特点

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备

订购说明：NPT默认不附螺母，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE、IP66、SYEx、ATEX

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product features a single sealed lead out design with adhesive mud type,

and an armored clamping device inside. It adopts a single sealed structure and has the

characteristics of waterproof, explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：NPT does not come with nuts by default, some models require customization
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格
电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model Thread size Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

DEX2-M20-16 M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-M20-20 M20×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M25-20 M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M25-25 M25×1.5 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-M32-25 M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-M32-25 M32×1.5 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-M40-32 M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-M50-40 M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-M63-50 M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

DEX2-G1/2-16 G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-G1/2-20 G1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G3/4-20 G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G3/4-25 G3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-G1-25 G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-G1-32 G1 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-G1-1/2-40 G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-G2-50 G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

DEX2-NPT1/2-16 NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

DEX2-NPT1/2-20 NPT1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT3/4-20 NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT3/4-25 NPT3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

DEX2-NPT1-25 NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-32 NPT1 23～32 15～20 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

DEX2-NPT1-1/2-40 NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

DEX2-NPT2-50 NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5
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SKZEX系列-双密封铜镀镍铠装防爆填料函
SKZEX Explosion-proof Nickel Plated Brass Armored cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品双密封圈出线锁紧设计，内部为

铠装夹紧装置，采用双密封结构，具有防水防爆，防

护等级高，抗拉力强等特点

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备

订购说明：NPT默认不附螺母，部分型号需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE、IP66、SYEx、ATEX

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product features a dual sealing ring locking design for the outgoing line,

with an armored clamping device inside. It adopts a dual sealing structure and has the

characteristics of waterproof, explosion-proof, high protection level, and strong tensile strength

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：NPT does not come with nuts by default, some models require customization
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格
电缆范围/Cable range

螺纹长度 包装
带铠电缆 内部电缆

Product model Thread size Armored cable Internal cable Thread L packaging

PN. Metric φ mm AG mm GL mm PCS

SKZEX-M20-16 M20×1.5 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-M20-20 M20×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M25-20 M25×1.5 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M25-25 M25×1.5 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-M32-25 M32×1.5 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-M32-25 M32×1.5 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-M40-32 M40×1.5 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-M50-40 M50×1.5 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-M63-50 M63×1.5 44～50 35～45 15 5

SKZEX-G1/2-16 G1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-G1/2-20 G1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G3/4-20 G3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G3/4-25 G3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-G1-25 G1 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-G1-32 G1 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-G1-1/2-40 G1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-G2-50 G2 44～50 35～45 15 5

SKZEX-NPT1/2-16 NPT1/2 12～16 6～10 15 20

SKZEX-NPT1/2-20 NPT1/2 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT3/4-20 NPT3/4 15～20 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT3/4-25 NPT3/4 17～25 11～15 15 20

SKZEX-NPT1-25 NPT1 17～25 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-32 NPT1 23～32 15～20 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 23～32 18～26 15 10

SKZEX-NPT1-1/2-40 NPT1-1/2 34～40 28～32 15 5

SKZEX-NPT2-50 NPT2 44～50 35～45 15 5
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EXd1系列-隔爆铜镀镍填料函
EXd1 Explosion-proof Nickel Plated Brass cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

螺纹规格：M牙，G(PF)牙，NPT牙

产品特性：符合CE，IP66，SYEx，ATEX

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：本款产品为黄铜镀镍配合加长硅胶密封圈

制成使用压紧帽使电缆锁紧，具有隔爆性能，广泛应

用各种防爆场所，默认配备防水O型密封圈。

应用场景：防爆电气，石油化工，防爆电机，机械设备

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配密封O型圈，部分型号需定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Thread Standard：Metric thread, PG thread, G (PF) thread, NPT thread

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP66、SYEx、ATEX

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：This product is made of brass nickel plated with an extended silicone sealing

ring. It uses a compression cap to lock the cable and has explosion-proof performance. It is

widely used in various explosion-proof places and is equipped with a waterproof O-ring by

default.

Application:Explosion proof electrical, petrochemical, explosion-proof motors, mechanical

equipment, etc

Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with sealing O-ring，Some models require

customization
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

Exd1-M20-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-M25-16 M25×1.5 25 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-M25-20 M25×1.5 25 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-M32-20 M32×1.5 32 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-M32-25 M32×1.5 32 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-M40-25 M40×1.5 40 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-M40-32 M40×1.5 40 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-M50-32 M50×1.5 50 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-M50-41 M50×1.5 50 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-M63-41 M63×1.5 63 17～41 18 62 1

Exd1-G1/2-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-G3/4-16 G3/4 26.44 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-G3/4-20 G3/4 26.44 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-G1-20 G1 33.2 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-G1-25 G1 33.1 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-G1-1/4-25 G1-1/4 41.9 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-G1-1/4-32 G1-1/4 41.9 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-G1-1/2-32 G1-1/2 47.8 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-G1-1/2-41 G1-1/2 47.8 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-G2-41 G2 59.6 17～41 18 62 1

Exd1-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 15 26 20

Exd1-NPT3/4-16 NPT3/4 26.44 8～16 15 30 20

Exd1-NPT3/4-20 NPT3/4 26.44 10～20 15 38 20

Exd1-NPT1-20 NPT1 33.5 10～20 18 38 10

Exd1-NPT1-25 NPT1 33.5 10～25 18 46 10

Exd1-NPT1-1/4-25 NPT1-1/4 42 10～25 18 46 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/4-32 NPT1-1/4 42 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/2-32 NPT1-1/2 48 14～32 18 50 5

Exd1-NPT1-1/2-41 NPT1-1/2 48 17～41 18 62 5

Exd1-NPT2-41 NPT2 60 17～41 18 62 1
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EXd2系列-耐温防水铜镀镍填料函
EXd2 - High temperature waterproof brass nickel plated filler cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

产品特性：符合CE，IP68

温度测试：-20°C～180°C，短时可达220°C

设计特点：锥形硅胶密封圈设计，内压密封锁紧电缆

订购说明：默认不附螺母，配密封O型圈

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature test：-20 ° C to 180 ° C, short-term up to 220 ° C

Design Features：Internal pressure conical silicone sealing ring can effectively lock cables and
provide waterproof sealing
Ordering Tips：Default without nut, equipped with sealing O-ring，Some models require
customization

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

Exd2-M20-14 M20×1.5 20 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-M20-12 M20×1.5 20 7～12 15 26 50

Exd2-M20-08 M20×1.5 20 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-M20-06 M20×1.5 20 3～6 15 26 50

Exd2-G1/2-14 G1/2 20.95 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-G1/2-12 G1/2 20.95 7～12 15 30 50

Exd2-G1/2-08 G1/2 20.95 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-G1/2-06 G1/2 20.95 3～6 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-14 NPT1/2 20.95 8～14 15 30 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-12 NPT1/2 20.95 7～12 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-08 NPT1/2 20.95 4～8 15 26 50

Exd2-NPT1/2-06 NPT1/2 20.95 3～6 15 26 50
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TJ铜镀镍船用夹紧填料函
TJ Brass nickel plated filler cable gland

产品材料：黄铜镀镍

产品特性：符合CE，IP65

温度测试：-40°C～105°C，短时可达120°C

设计特点：压紧式密封设计，铜镀镍船用填料函

订购说明：本款为半铜制填料函，全铜需要定制

Product materials：Nickel Plated Brass

Product Features：Compliant with CE, IP65

Temperature test：-40 ° C to 105 ° C, short-term up to 120 ° C

Design Features：Compact sealing design, copper nickel plated marine filler cable gland

Ordering Tips：This is a semi copper stuffing box, all copper requires customization

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model M Thread Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. M AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

TJ08-M14*1.0 M14×1.0 14 5～7 10 19/19 50

TJ13-M18*1.0 M18×1.0 18 9～12 11 24/22 50

TJ16-M22*1.0 M22×1.0 22 11～15 11 30/28 50

TJ19-M27*1.5 M27×1.5 27 14～18 14 34/32 20

TJ24-M30*1.5 M30×1.5 30 18～23 14 38/38 20

TJ28-M36*2.0 M36×2.0 36 23～27 14 45/45 20

TJ34-M42*2.0 M42×2.0 42 27～33 14 50/50 10

TJ42-M52*2.0 M52×2.0 52 33～41 14 62/60 10

TJ50-M58*2.0 M58×2.0 58 33～49 20 65/70 5

TJ58-M68*2.0 M68×2.0 68 33～57 20 85/80 5
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标准铝制电缆防水接头
Standard Aluminum cable gland

材料：6061铝，密封件EPDM，夹紧爪尼龙

检测：符合CE，IP68

温度：-40°C～100°C

特点：优质6061铝材料制成，轻量化设计，防水、

防尘、表面处理可选择原色或发黑处理，外形美

观，使用便捷

说明：本产品不配备锁紧螺母，标配密封垫片

Material: 6061 aluminum, sealing EPDM, clamping claw nylon

Testing: Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Features: Made of high-quality 6061 aluminum material, lightweight design, waterproof、

Dustproof and surface treatment can choose between primary color or blackening treatment,

with a beautiful appearance Observation, convenient to use

Description: This product is not equipped with a locking nut and comes standard with a sealing
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12-08-AL M12×1.5(1) 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

MG12-05-AL M12×1.5(1) 12 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

MG14-08-AL M14×1.5 14 4～8 9 17/17 50

MG14-05-AL M14×1.5 14 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

MG16-10-AL M16×1.5(1) 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-07-AL M16×1.5(1) 16 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

MG18-10-AL M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

MG18-07-AL M18×1.5 18 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

MG20-14-AL M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

MG20-11-AL M20×1.5 20 7～11 12 24/26 50

MG20-09-AL M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/26 50

MG20-06-AL M20×1.5 20 3～6.5 12 24/26 50

MG20S-12-AL M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

MG20S-11-AL M20×1.5 20 6～11 12 24/24 50

MG20S-09-AL M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/24 50

MG22-14-AL M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

MG24-14-AL M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-18-AL M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG25-16-AL M25×1.5 25 12～16 12 30/31 50

MG25-14-AL M25×1.5 25 8～14 12 30/31 50

MG25-10-AL M25×1.5 25 6～10 12 30/31 50

MG25-08-AL M25×1.5 25 4～8 12 30/31 50

MG27-18-AL M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

MG30-18-AL M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

MG32-25-AL M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-22-AL M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-25-AL M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 13 42/40 20

MG40-31-AL M40×1.5(2) 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

MG40-25-AL M40×1.5(2) 40 18～25 14 48/50 10

MG42-31-AL M42×2.0 42 25～31 15 48/50 10

MG48-31-AL M48×2.0 48 25～31 15 58/50 10

MG50-41-AL M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

MG50-33-AL M50×1.5 50 25～33 15 58/60 10

MG63-54-AL M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10

MG63-46-AL M63×1.5 63 38～46 15 71/76 10

MG63-35-AL M63×1.5 63 28～35 15 71/76 10

MG63S-44-AL M63×1.5 63 36～44 15 71/65 10
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产品参数表/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹尺寸 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. PG AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

PG7-08-AL PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

PG7-05-AL PG7 12.5 3～5.5 9 15/17 50

PG7-03-AL PG7 12.5 2～3.2 9 15/17 50

PG9-08-AL PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

PG9-05-AL PG9 15.2 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

PG9-03-AL PG9 15.2 2～3.2 9 17/17 50

PG11-10-AL PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-07-AL PG11 18.6 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-05-AL PG11 18.6 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

PG11-04-AL PG11 18.6 2～4 9.5 21/21 50

PG13.5-12-AL PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-11-AL PG13.5 20.4 6～11 10.5 24/24 50

PG13.5-09-AL PG13.5 20.4 5～9 10.5 24/24 50

PG16-14-AL PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

PG16-11-AL PG16 22.5 7～11 12 26/26 50

PG16-06-AL PG16 22.5 3～6.5 12 26/26 50

PG19-14-AL PG19 23.8 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

PG21-18-AL PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

PG21-16-AL PG21 28.3 12～16 12 32/31 50

PG21-14-AL PG21 28.3 8～14 12 32/31 50

PG21-10-AL PG21 28.3 6～10 12 32/31 50

PG21-08-AL PG21 28.3 4～8 12 32/31 50

PG21-06-AL PG21 28.3 3～6 12 32/31 50

PG25-18-AL PG25 29.8 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

PG29-25-AL PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

PG29-22-AL PG29 37 17～22 12.5 40/40 20

PG36-31-AL PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

PG36-25-AL PG36 47 18～25 15 58/50 10

PG42-41-AL PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

PG42-33-AL PG42 54 25～33 15 60/60 10

PG48-44-AL PG48 59.3 36～44 15 71/65 10

PG48-54-AL PG48 59.3 44～54 15 71/76 10

PG63-54-AL PG63 72 47～54 15 76/76 10
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产品参数表/G(PF)

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. G(PF) AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/4-08-AL G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

G1/4-05-AL G1/4 13.15 3～5.5 9 17/17 50

G1/4-03-AL G1/4 13.15 2～3.2 9 17/17 50

G3/8-10-AL G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-07-AL G3/8 16.66 4～7 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-05-AL G3/8 16.66 3～5 9.5 21/21 50

G3/8-04-AL G3/8 16.66 2～4.3 9.5 21/21 50

G1/2-14-AL G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

G1/2-12-AL G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

G1/2-11-AL G1/2 20.99 6～11 12 24/24 50

G1/2-09-AL G1/2 20.99 5～9 12 24/24 50

G3/4-18-AL G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

G3/4-16-AL G3/4 26.44 12～16 12 30/31 50

G3/4-14-AL G3/4 26.44 8～14 12 30/31 50

G3/4-10-AL G3/4 26.44 6～10 12 30/31 50

G3/4-08-AL G3/4 26.44 4～8 12 30/31 50

G3/4-06-AL G3/4 26.44 3～6 12 30/31 50

G1-25-AL G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

G1-22-AL G1 33.25 17～22 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-31-AL G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

G1-1/4-25-AL G1-1/4 41.91 18～25 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-31-AL G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-25-AL G1-1/2 47.8 18～25 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-41-AL G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

G1-1/2-33-AL G1-1/2 47.8 25～33 15 55/60 10

G2-44-AL G2 59.61 36～44 15 71/65 1

G2-54-AL G2 59.61 47～54 15 71/76 1

G2-46-AL G2 59.61 40～46 15 71/76 1

G2-35-AL G2 59.61 28～35 15 71/76 1

G2-1/2-66-AL G2-1/2 75.18 60～66 15.5 80/85 1

G3-77-AL G3 87.88 70～77 20 95/103 1
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产品参数表/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. NPT AG φ mm mm mm nut/cap mm PCS

NPT1/4-08-AL NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

NPT1/4-05-AL NPT1/4 13.15 3～5.5 9 17 50

NPT1/4-03-AL NPT1/4 13.15 2～3.2 9 17 50

NPT3/8-10-AL NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

NPT3/8-07-AL NPT3/8 17.05 4～7 10 21 50

NPT3/8-05-AL NPT3/8 17.05 3～5 10 21 50

NPT3/8-04-AL NPT3/8 17.05 2～4.3 10 21 50

NPT1/2-14-AL NPT1/2 20.99 8～14 13 26 50

NPT1/2-12-AL NPT1/2 20.99 7～12 11 24 50

NPT1/2-11-AL NPT1/2 20.99 6～11 11 24 50

NPT1/2-09-AL NPT1/2 20.99 5～9 11 24 50

NPT3/4-18-AL NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

NPT3/4-16-AL NPT3/4 26.56 12～16 13 31 50

NPT3/4-14-AL NPT3/4 26.56 8～14 13 31 50

NPT3/4-10-AL NPT3/4 26.56 6～10 13 31 50

NPT3/4-08-AL NPT3/4 26.56 4～8 13 31 50

NPT3/4-06-AL NPT3/4 26.56 3～6 13 31 50

NPT1-25-AL NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

NPT1-22-AL NPT1 33.23 17～22 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-31-AL NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/4-25-AL NPT1-1/4 41.98 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-31-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-25-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 18～25 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-41-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

NPT1-1/2-33-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～33 15 60 10

NPT2-44-AL NPT2 60.09 36～44 15 65 10

NPT2-54-AL NPT2 60.09 44～54 15 76 10

NPT2-46-AL NPT2 60.09 38～46 15 76 10

NPT2-35-AL NPT2 60.09 28～35 15 76 10

NPT2-1/2-66-AL NPT2-1/2 75.18 60～66 15.5 85 1

NPT3-77-AL NPT3 87.88 70～77 20 103 1
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扁孔铝制电缆防水接头
Flat hole aluminum cable gland

材料：6061铝，密封件EPDM，夹紧爪尼龙

检测：符合CE，IP68

温度：-40°C～100°C

特点：优质6061铝材料制成，轻量化设计，防水、

防尘、表面处理可选择原色或发黑处理，可以锁紧

扁电缆与伴热带，外形美观，使用便捷

说明：本产品不配备锁紧螺母，标配密封垫片

Material: 6061 aluminum, sealing EPDM,

clamping claw nylon

Testing: Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Features: Made of high-quality 6061 aluminum material, lightweight design, waterproof,

dustproof, surface treatment can choose original color or blackening treatment, can lock flat

cables and heat tracing belts, beautiful appearance, easy to use

Description: This product is not equipped with a locking nut and comes standard with a sealing

gasket
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产品参数表/M/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG20S-0508-AL M20×1.5 20 5*8 12 24/24 50

MG20S-0612-AL M20×1.5 20 6*12 12 24/24 50

MG20-0410-AL M20×1.5 20 4*10 12 24/26 50

MG20-0612-AL M20×1.5 20 6*12 12 24/26 50

MG20-0814-AL M20×1.5 20 8*14 12 24/26 50

MG22-0410-AL M22×1.5 22 4*10 12 26/26 50

MG22-0612-AL M22×1.5 22 6*12 12 26/26 50

MG22-0814-AL M22×1.5 22 8*14 12 26/26 50

MG24-0410-AL M24×1.5 24 4*10 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-0612-AL M24×1.5 24 6*12 10.5 28/26 50

MG24-0814-AL M24×1.5 24 8*14 10.5 28/26 50

MG25-0511-AL M25×1.5 25 5*11 12 30/31 50

MG25-0614-AL M25×1.5 25 7*14 12 30/31 50

MG32-0519-AL M32×1.5 32 5*19 12.5 38/40 20

MG36-0519-AL M36×1.5(2) 36 5*19 13 42/40 20

MG40-1230-AL M40×1.5 40 12*30 14 48/50 10

MG42-1230-AL M42×2.0 42 12*30 15 48/50 10

MG48-1230-AL M48×2.0 48 12*30 15 58/50 10

MG50-1334-AL M50×1.5 50 13*34 15 58/60 10

MG63S-1641-AL M63×1.5 63 16*41 15 71/65 10

MG63S-2044-AL M63×1.5 63 20*44 15 71/76 10

MG63-2055-AL M63×1.5 63 20*55 15 71/76 10

MG72-2055-AL M72×2.0 72 20*55 15 80/75 2

PG13.5-0508-AL PG13.5 20.4 5*8 10 24/24 50

PG13.5-0612-AL PG13.5 20.4 6*12 10 24/24 50

PG16-0410-AL PG16 22.5 4*10 11 26/26 50

PG16-0612-AL PG16 22.5 6*12 11 26/26 50

PG16-0814-AL PG16 22.5 8*14 11 26/26 50

PG21-0511-AL PG21 28.3 5*11 12 32/31 50

PG21-0614-AL PG21 28.3 7*14 12 32/31 50

PG29-0519-AL PG29 37 5*19 12 40/40 20

PG36-1230-AL PG36 47 12*30 15 58/50 10

PG42-1334-AL PG42 54 13*34 15.5 60/60 10

PG48-1641-AL PG48 59.3 16*41 15 71/65 10

PG48-2044-AL PG48 59.3 20*44 15 71/65 10

PG48-2055-AL PG48 59.3 20*55 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 整袋包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

G1/2-0508-AL G1/2 20.95 5*8 12 24/24 50

G1/2-0612-AL G1/2 20.95 6*12 12 24/24 50

G1/2D-0410-AL G1/2 20.95 4*10 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-0612-AL G1/2 20.95 6*12 12 24/26 50

G1/2D-0814-AL G1/2 20.95 8*14 12 24/26 50

G3/4-0511-AL G3/4 26.44 5*11 12 30/31 50

G3/4-0614-AL G3/4 26.44 7*14 12 30/31 50

G1-0519-AL G1 33.2 5*19 15 38/40 20

G1-1/4-1230-AL G1-1/4 41.9 12*30 15 48/50 10

G1-1/2-1230-AL G1-1/2 47.8 12*30 15 55/50 10

G1-1/2-1334-AL G1-1/2 47.8 13*34 15 55/60 10

G2-1641-AL G2 59.6 16*41 15 71/65 10

G2-2044-AL G2 59.6 20*44 15 71/65 10

G2-2055-AL G2 59.6 20*55 15 71/76 10

NPT1/2-0508-AL NPT1/2 20.95 5*8 13 24 50

NPT1/2-0612-AL NPT1/2 20.95 6*12 13 24 50

NPT1/2D-0410-AL NPT1/2 20.95 4*10 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-0612-AL NPT1/2 20.95 6*12 13 26 50

NPT1/2D-0814-AL NPT1/2 20.95 8*14 13 26 50

NPT3/4-0511-AL NPT3/4 26.44 5*11 13 31 50

NPT3/4-0614-AL NPT3/4 26.44 7*14 13 31 50

NPT1-0519-AL NPT1 33.2 5*19 15 40 20

NPT1-1/4-1230-AL NPT1-1/4 41.9 12*30 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-1230-AL NPT1-1/2 47.8 12*30 15 50 10

NPT1-1/2-1334-AL NPT1-1/2 47.8 13*34 15 60 10

NPT2-1641-AL NPT2 59.6 16*41 15 65 10

NPT2-2044-AL NPT2 59.6 20*44 15 65 10

NPT2-2055-AL NPT2 59.6 20*55 15 76 10
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多孔铝制电缆防水接头
Multi holes aluminum cable gland

材料：6061铝，密封件EPDM，夹紧爪尼龙

检测：符合CE，IP68

温度：-40°C～100°C

特点：优质6061铝材料制成，轻量化设计，防水、

防尘、表面处理可选择原色或发黑处理，外形美

观，使用便捷

说明：本产品不配备锁紧螺母，标配密封垫片

Material: 6061 aluminum, sealing EPDM, clamping claw nylon

Testing: Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Features: Made of high-quality 6061 aluminum material, lightweight design, waterproof、

Dustproof and surface treatment can choose between primary color or blackening treatment,

with a beautiful appearance Observation, convenient to use

Description: This product is not equipped with a locking nut and comes standard with a sealing

gasket

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packing

PN. Metric mm mm nut/cap mm Pcs/bag

MG12-H2-03-AL M12×1.5 1.5～3 9 15/17 50

MG12-H3-02-AL M12×1.5 1.5～2.6 9 15/17 50

MG12-H4-02-AL M12×1.5 1.5～2.3 9 15/17 50

MG16-H2-04-AL M16×1.5 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-H3-04-AL M16×1.5 2～4 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-H4-03-AL M16×1.5 1.6～3.2 9.5 20/21 50

MG16-H6-02-AL M16×1.5 1.2～2.1 9.5 20/21 50
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MG16-H8-02-AL M16×1.5 1.2～2.1 9.5 20/21 50

MG20-H2-06-AL M20×1.5 3～6 12 24/26 50

MG20-H3-05-AL M20×1.5 3～5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H4-05-AL M20×1.5 3～4.5 12 24/26 50

MG20-H5-04-AL M20×1.5 2.5～4 12 24/26 50

MG20-H6-03-AL M20×1.5 1.5～3 12 24/26 50

MG25-H2-08-AL M25×1.5 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG25-H3-08-AL M25×1.5 5～8 12 30/31 50

MG25-H4-07-AL M25×1.5 5～7 12 30/31 50

MG25-H5-06-AL M25×1.5 4～6 12 30/31 50

MG25-H6-05-AL M25×1.5 3～5 12 30/31 50

MG25-H7-04-AL M25×1.5 2.5～4 12 30/31 50

MG25-H8-04-AL M25×1.5 2.5～4 12 30/31 50

MG32-H2-10-AL M32×1.5 6～10 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H3-10-AL M32×1.5 6～10 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H4-09-AL M32×1.5 7～9 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H4-07-AL M32×1.5 5～7 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H5-08-AL M32×1.5 6～8 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H6-07-AL M32×1.5 5～7 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H6-05-AL M32×1.5 4～6 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H7-06-AL M32×1.5 3～5 12.5 38/40 20

MG32-H8-05-AL M32×1.5 3～5 12.5 38/40 20

MG40-H2-13-AL M40×1.5 9～13 14 48/50 10

MG40-H3-12-AL M40×1.5 9～12 14 48/50 10

MG40-H4-12-AL M40×1.5 9～12 14 48/50 10

MG40-H5-08-AL M40×1.5 6～8 14 48/50 10

MG40-H6-10-AL M40×1.5 7～10 14 48/50 10

MG40-H6-08-AL M40×1.5 6～8 14 48/50 10

MG40-H7-08-AL M40×1.5 6～8 14 48/50 10

MG40-H8-06-AL M40×1.5 4～6 14 48/50 10

MG40-H8-05-AL M40×1.5 3～5 14 48/50 10

MG40-H9-05-AL M40×1.5 3～5 14 48/50 10

MG40-H10-05-AL M40×1.5 3～5 14 48/50 10

MG50-H2-15-AL M50×1.5 11～15 15 58/60 10

MG50-H3-12-AL M50×1.5 8～12 15 58/60 10

MG63-H2-17-AL M63×1.5 14～17 15 71/76 10

MG63-H3-13-AL M63×1.5 9～13 15 71/76 10

MG63-H6-12-AL M63×1.5 9～12 15 71/76 10
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屏蔽铝制电缆防水接头
Shielded aluminum cable gland

材料：6061铝，防磁片为紫铜，密封件尼龙与EPDM

检测：符合CE，IP68

温度：-40°C～100°C

特点：优质6061铝材料制成，轻量化设计，防水、

防尘、表面处理可选择原色或发黑处理，防电磁屏

蔽，外形美观，使用便捷

说明：本产品不配备锁紧螺母，标配密封垫片

Material: 6061 aluminum, anti magnetic sheet made of purple copper, sealing components made

of nylon and EPDM

Testing: Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Features: Made of high-quality 6061 aluminum material, lightweight design, waterproof,

dustproof, surface treatment can choose original color or blackening treatment, anti

electromagnetic shielding, beautiful appearance, convenient to use

Description: This product is not equipped with a locking nut and comes standard with a sealing
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-MG12-08-AL M12×1.5 12 4～8 9 15/17 50

EMC-MG12-05-AL M12×1.5 12 3～5 9 15/17 50

EMC-MG16-10-AL M16×1.5 16 6～10 9.5 20/21 50

EMC-MG16-07-AL M16×1.5 16 4～7 9.5 20/21 50

EMC-MG18-10-AL M18×1.5 18 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-MG20S-12-AL M20×1.5 20 7～12 12 24/24 50

EMC-MG20S-09-AL M20×1.5 20 5～9 12 24/24 50

EMC-MG20-14-AL M20×1.5 20 8～14 12 24/26 50

EMC-MG22-14-AL M22×1.5 22 8～14 12 26/26 50

EMC-MG24-14-AL M24×1.5 24 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

EMC-MG25-18-AL M25×1.5 25 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG25-16-AL M25×1.5 25 11～16 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG27-18-AL M27×1.5(2) 27 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-MG30-18-AL M30×1.5(2) 30 13～18 12.5 34/31 50

EMC-MG32-25-AL M32×1.5 32 18～25 12.5 38/40 20

EMC-MG32-22-AL M32×1.5 32 16～22 12.5 38/40 20

EMC-MG36-25-AL M36×1.5(2) 36 18～25 13 42/40 20

EMC-MG40-31-AL M40×1.5 40 25～31 14 48/50 10

EMC-MG40-25-AL M40×1.5 40 18～25 14 48/50 10

EMC-MG42-31-AL M42×2.0 42 25～31 15 48/50 10

EMC-MG48-31-AL M48×2.0 48 25～31 15 58/50 10

EMC-MG50-41-AL M50×1.5 50 33～41 15 58/60 10

EMC-MG50-33-AL M50×1.5 50 26～33 15 58/60 10

EMC-MG60-44-AL M60×2.0 60 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-MG63-44-AL M63×1.5 63 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-MG63-54-AL M63×1.5 63 46～54 15 71/76 10
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产品参数表/PG/G/NPT

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size Cable range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

EMC-PG7-08-AL PG7 12.5 4～8 9 15/17 50

EMC-PG9-08-AL PG9 15.2 4～8 9 17/17 50

EMC-PG11-10-AL PG11 18.6 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-PG13.5-12-AL PG13.5 20.4 7～12 10.5 24/24 50

EMC-PG16-14-AL PG16 22.5 8～14 12 26/26 50

EMC-PG19-14-AL PG19 22.5 8～14 10.5 28/26 50

EMC-PG21-18-AL PG21 28.3 13～18 12 32/31 50

EMC-PG29-25-AL PG29 37 18～25 12.5 40/40 20

EMC-PG36-31-AL PG36 47 25～31 15 58/50 10

EMC-PG42-41-AL PG42 54 33～41 15 60/60 10

EMC-PG48-44-AL PG48 59.3 36～44 15 71/65 10

EMC-G1/4-08-AL G1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17/17 50

EMC-G3/8-10-AL G3/8 16.66 6～10 9.5 21/21 50

EMC-G1/2-14-AL G1/2 20.99 8～14 12 24/26 50

EMC-G1/2-12-AL G1/2 20.99 7～12 12 24/24 50

EMC-G3/4-18-AL G3/4 26.44 13～18 12 30/31 50

EMC-G1-25-AL G1 33.25 18～25 15 38/40 20

EMC-G1-1/4-31-AL G1-1/4 41.91 25～31 15 48/50 10

EMC-G1-1/2-31-AL G1-1/2 47.8 25～31 15 55/50 10

EMC-G1-1/2-41-AL G1-1/2 47.8 33～41 15 55/60 10

EMC-G2-44-AL G2 59.61 36～44 15 71/65 1

EMC-NPT1/4-08-AL NPT1/4 13.15 4～8 9 17 50

EMC-NPT3/8-10-AL NPT3/8 17.05 6～10 10 21 50

EMC-NPT1/2-14-AL NPT1/2 21.22 8～14 13 26 50

EMC-NPT1/2-12-AL NPT1/2 21.22 7～12 11 24 50

EMC-NPT3/4-18-AL NPT3/4 26.56 13～18 13 31 50

EMC-NPT1-25-AL NPT1 33.23 18～25 15 40 20

EMC-NPT1-1/4-31-AL NPT1-1/4 41.98 25～31 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2-31-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 25～31 15 50 10

EMC-NPT1-1/2-41-AL NPT1-1/2 48.05 33～41 15 60 10

EMC-NPT2-44-AL NPT2 60.09 36～44 15 65 10
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硅胶铝制电缆防水接头
Silicone aluminum cable gland

材料：6061铝，密封件为硅胶

检测：符合CE，IP68

温度：-20°C～150°C

特点：6061铝材，轻量化，防水、防尘、耐高温

说明：不配螺母，标配密封O型圈

Material: 6061 aluminum, seal made of silicone

Testing: Compliant with CE, IP68

Temperature:- 20°C～150°C

Features: 6061 aluminum material, lightweight, waterproof, dustproof, high temperature
resistant

Description: Not equipped with nuts, standard with sealed O-rings

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 建议开孔 电缆范围 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 包装

Product model Thread size Hole size CaTle range Thread length Wrench Size packaging

PN. Metric AG φ mm φ mm GL mm nut/cap mm PCS

MG12T-06-AL M12×1.5 12 3～6.5 6 14/14 100

MG12T-08-AL M12×1.5 12 4～8 6 14/16 100

MG16T-08-AL M16×1.5 16 4～8 7 17/18 100

MG16T-10-AL M16×1.5 16 5～10 7 20/20 100

MG20T-12-AL M20×1.5 20 6～12 8 22/22 100

MG20T-14-AL M20×1.5 20 8～14 8 24/24 100

MG25T-16-AL M25×1.5 25 10～16 8 27/27 50

MG25T-18-AL M25×1.5 25 13～18 8 30/30 50

MG32T-22-AL M32×1.5(2) 32 15～22 9 34/34 50

MG32T-25-AL M32×1.5(2) 32 18～25 9 40/40 50

MG40T-25-AL M40×1.5(2) 40 18～25 9 40/43 20

MG40T-28-AL M40×1.5(2) 40 20～28 10 43/43 20

MG50T-32-AL M50×1.5(2) 50 24～32 10 57/55 20

MG50T-38-AL M50×1.5(2) 50 30～38 10 58/55 20

MG63T-44-AL M63×1.5(2) 63 37～44 12 64/68 10
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防爆不锈钢闷盖

Explosion proof stainless steel plug

材料：304，可选316或316L

测试：IP68，CE，Ex

特性：采用优质不锈钢制成，内外丝结构紧密，

符合隔爆，增安及粉尘防爆标准，密封件为硅

胶，使得本产品在高温环境亦可正常工作，防

护等级高且可耐一般酸碱及其他溶剂

说明：默认不附螺母，如需联系另行采购

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Testing: IP68，CE，Ex

Features: Made of high-quality stainless steel, the inner and outer wire structures

are tight, meeting explosion-proof, increased safety, and dust explosion prevention

standards. The sealing element is silicone, which allows this product to work normally

in high temperature environments. The protection level is high and it can withstand

general acids, alkalis, and other solvents

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

Exd-GL-M12-SS M12×1.5 12 11 14 100

Exd-GL-M14-SS M14×1.5 14 11 18 100

Exd-GL-M16-SS M16×1.5 16 11 20 100

Exd-GL-M18-SS M18×1.5 18 11 22 100

Exd-GL-M20-SS M20×1.5 20 12 24 50

Exd-GL-M22-SS M22×1.5 22 12 26 50

Exd-GL-M24-SS M24×1.5 24 12 28 50

Exd-GL-M25-SS M25×1.5 25 14 30 50

Exd-GL-M27-SS M27×1.5 27 14 32 50

Exd-GL-M27-SS M27×2.0 27 14 32 50

Exd-GL-M30-SS M30×1.5 30 14 34 50

Exd-GL-M30-SS M30×2.0 30 14 34 50

Exd-GL-M32-SS M32×1.5 32 14 38 50

Exd-GL-M33-SS M33×2.0 32 14 38 50

Exd-GL-M36-SS M36×1.5 36 14 42 20

Exd-GL-M36-SS M36×2.0 36 14 42 20

Exd-GL-M40-SS M40×1.5 40 15 45 20

Exd-GL-M42-SS M42×2.0 42 15 45 20

Exd-GL-M48-SS M48×2.0 48 15 55 20

Exd-GL-M50-SS M50×1.5 50 15 55 20

Exd-GL-M60-SS M60×2.0 60 15 65 10

Exd-GL-M63-SS M63×1.5 63 15 68 10
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产品参数表/NPT/G(PF)/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

Exd-GL-NPT1/4-SS NPT1/4 13.5 10 14 100

Exd-GL-NPT3/8-SS NPT3/8 16.65 10 22 100

Exd-GL-NPT1/2-SS NPT1/2 20.95 14 24 100

Exd-GL-NPT3/4-SS NPT3/4 26.44 14 30 50

Exd-GL-NPT1-SS NPT1 33.24 15 38 50

Exd-GL-NPT1-1/4-SS NPT1-1/4 41.91 15 46 20

Exd-GL-NPT1-1/2-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 15 55 20

Exd-GL-NPT2-SS NPT2 59.61 15 65 10

Exe-GL-G1/4-SS G1/4 13.5 10 14 100

Exe-GL-G3/8-SS G3/8 16.65 10 22 100

Exe-GL-G1/2-SS G1/2 20.95 14 24 100

Exe-GL-G3/4-SS G3/4 26.44 14 30 50

Exe-GL-G1-SS G1 33.24 15 38 50

Exe-GL-G1-1/4-SS G1-1/4 41.91 15 46 20

Exe-GL-G1-1/2-SS G1-1/2 47.8 15 50 20

Exe-GL-G2-SS G2 59.61 15 65 10

Exe-GL-PG7-SS PG7 12.5 10 14 100

Exe-GL-PG9-SS PG9 15.2 10 18 100

Exe-GL-PG11-SS PG11 16.8 11 22 100

Exe-GL-PG13.5-SS PG13.5 20.4 12 24 50

Exe-GL-PG16-SS PG16 22.5 12 26 50

Exe-GL-PG19-SS PG19 23.5 12 28 50

Exe-GL-PG21-SS PG21 28.3 14 32 50

Exe-GL-PG25-SS PG25 29.8 14 34 50

Exe-GL-PG29-SS PG29 37 14 42 50

Exe-GL-PG36-SS PG36 47 15 55 20

Exe-GL-PG42-SS PG42 54 15 60 20

Exe-GL-PG48-SS PG48 59.8 15 65 10
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圆形不锈钢闷盖

Stainless steel circular plug

材料：304，可选316或316L

测试：IP68，CE

特性：采用优质不锈钢制成，内外丝结构紧密，

密封圈为硅胶材质，使得本产品在高温环境亦

可正常工作，防护等级高且可耐一般酸碱及其

他溶剂

说明：默认不附螺母，如需需另行采购

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: Made of high-quality stainless steel, the inner and outer wire structures

are tight, and the sealing ring is made of silicone material, which allows this product

to work normally in high temperature environments. It has a high protection level and

can withstand general acids, alkalis, and other solvents

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GY-M12-SS M12×1.5 12 6 14 100

GY-M16-SS M16×1.5 16 7 18 100

GY-M18-SS M18×1.5 18 7 20 100

GY-M20-SS M20×1.5 20 7 23 50

GY-M22-SS M22×1.5 22 7 25 50

GY-M24-SS M24×1.5 24 7 28 50

GY-M25-SS M25×1.5 25 7 28 50

GY-M32-SS M32×1.5 32 10 35 20

GY-M40-SS M40×1.5 40 10 46 10

GY-M50-SS M50×1.5 50 10 56 10

GY-M63-SS M63×1.5 63 10 68 10

GY-PG7-SS PG7 12.5 6 14 100

GY-PG9-SS PG9 15.2 7 18 100

GY-PG11-SS PG11 16.6 7 20 100

GY-PG13.5-SS PG13.5 20.5 7 23 50

GY-PG16-SS PG16 22.5 7 25 50

GY-PG21-SS PG21 28.3 7 32 50

GY-PG29-SS PG29 37 10 40 20

GY-PG36-SS PG36 47 10 52 10

GY-PG42-SS PG42 54 10 58 10

GY-PG48-SS PG48 59.3 10 65 10

GY-G1/4-SS G1/4 13.5 6 16 100

GY-G3/8-SS G3/8 16.65 7 20 100

GY-G1/2-SS G1/2 20.95 7 23 50

GY-G3/4-SS G3/4 26.44 7 32 50

GY-G1-SS G1 33.24 10 38 20

GY-G1-1/4-SS G1-1/4 41.91 10 46 10

GY-G1-1/2-SS G1-1/2 47.8 10 52 10

GY-G2-SS G2 59.61 10 65 10

GY-NPT1/4-SS NPT1/4 13.5 6 16 100

GY-NPT3/8-SS NPT3/8 16.65 7 20 100

GY-NPT1/2-SS NPT1/2 20.95 7 23 50

GY-NPT3/4-SS NPT3/4 26.44 7 32 50

GY-NPT1-SS NPT1 33.24 10 38 20

GY-NPT1-1/4-SS NPT1-1/4 41.91 10 46 10

GY-NPT1-1/2-SS NPT1-1/2 47.8 10 52 10

GY-NPT2-SS NPT2 59.61 10 65 10
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铜镀镍六角闷盖

Brass nickel plated hexagonal plug

材料：黄铜镀镍

测试：IP68，CE

特性：采用优质铜镀镍制成，外六角结构，用于

设备堵孔，可防水防尘密封，防护等级IP68，内

外丝结构紧密，连接顺畅

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: Made of high-quality copper nickel plating, with an outer hexagonal

structure, used for equipment hole blocking, waterproof and dustproof sealing,

protection level IP68, tight inner and outer wire structure, smooth connection

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GL-M10 M10×1.5 10 5 12 100

GL-M12 M12×1.5 12 5 14 100

GL-M14 M14×1.5 14 5 16 100

GL-M16 M16×1.5 16 6 18 100

GL-M18 M18×1.5 18 6 20 100

GL-M20 M20×1.5 20 7 22 100

GL-M22 M22×1.5 22 7 24 100

GL-M24 M24×1.5 24 7 27 100

GL-M25 M25×1.5 25 7 28 50

GL-M27 M27×1.5 27 7 30 50

GL-M30 M30×2.0 30 7 34 50

GL-M32 M32×1.5 32 7 36 50

GL-M33 M33×2.0 33 8 36 50

GL-M36 M36×1.5 36 8 40 50

GL-M40 M40×1.5 40 9 45 20

GL-M42 M42×2.0 42 9 45 20

GL-M48 M48×2.0 48 10 52 20

GL-M50 M50×1.5 50 10 55 10

GL-M63 M63×1.5 63 10 68 10

GL-M64 M64×2.0 64 10 68 10蓝
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产品参数表/NPT/G(PF)/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GL-PG7 PG7 12.5 5 14 100

GL-PG9 PG9 15.2 6 17 100

GL-PG11 PG11 16.8 6 20 100

GL-PG13.5 PG13.5 20.4 7 22 50

GL-PG16 PG16 22.5 7 24 50

GL-PG21 PG21 28.3 7 30 50

GL-PG29 PG29 37 8 40 50

GL-PG36 PG36 47 9 50 20

GL-PG42 PG42 54 10 60 20

GL-PG48 PG48 59.8 10 64 10

GL-G1/4 G1/4 13.5 11 14 100

GL-G3/8 G3/8 16.65 12 22 100

GL-G1/2 G1/2 20.95 12 24 100

GL-G3/4 G3/4 26.44 14 30 50

GL-G1 G1 33.24 15 38 50

GL-G1-1/4 G1-1/4 41.91 15 46 20

GL-G1-1/2 G1-1/2 47.8 16 50 20

GL-G2 G2 59.61 18 65 10

GL-NPT1/4 NPT1/4 13.5 11 14 100

GL-NPT3/8 NPT3/8 16.65 12 22 100

GL-NPT1/2 NPT1/2 20.95 12 24 100

GL-NPT3/4 NPT3/4 26.44 14 30 50

GL-NPT1 NPT1 33.24 15 38 50

GL-NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 41.91 15 46 20

GL-NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 47.8 16 50 20

GL-NPT2 NPT2 59.61 18 65 10
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铜镀镍圆形闷盖

Brass nickel plated circular plug

材料：黄铜镀镍

测试：IP68，CE

特性：采用优质铜镀镍制成，外圆形结构，用于

设备堵孔，可防水防尘密封，防护等级IP68，内

外丝结构紧密，连接顺畅

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: Made of high-quality copper nickel plating, with an outer circular structure,

used for equipment hole blocking, waterproof and dustproof sealing, protection level

IP68, tight inner and outer wire structure, smooth connection

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表/M

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GY-M10 M10×1.5 10 5 12 100

GY-M12 M12×1.5 12 5 14 100

GY-M16 M16×1.5 16 6 18 100

GY-M18 M18×1.5 18 6 21 100

GY-M20 M20×1.5 20 7 23 100

GY-M22 M22×1.5 22 7 25 100

GY-M24 M24×1.5 24 7 28 100

GY-M25 M25×1.5 25 7 28 50

GY-M27 M27×1.5 27 7 29.5 50

GY-M30 M30×2.0 30 7 32.5 50

GY-M32 M32×1.5 32 7 35 50

GY-M33 M33×2.0 33 8 36 50

GY-M36 M36×1.5 36 8 38.5 50

GY-M40 M40×1.5 40 9 44 20

GY-M42 M42×2.0 42 9 46 20

GY-M48 M48×2.0 48 10 52 20

GY-M50 M50×1.5 50 10 54 10

GY-M63 M63×1.5 63 10 67 10

GY-M64 M64×2.0 64 10 68 10
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产品参数表/NPT/G(PF)/PG

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GY W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GY-PG7 PG7 12.5 5 14 100

GY-PG9 PG9 15.2 6 17 100

GY-PG11 PG11 16.8 6 21 100

GY-PG13.5 PG13.5 20.4 7 23 50

GY-PG16 PG16 22.5 7 25 50

GY-PG21 PG21 28.3 7 31 50

GY-PG29 PG29 37 8 40 50

GY-PG36 PG36 47 9 50 20

GY-PG42 PG42 54 10 57 20

GY-PG48 PG48 59.8 10 67 10

GY-G1/4 G1/4 13.5 11 17 100

GY-G3/8 G3/8 16.65 12 18 100

GY-G1/2 G1/2 20.95 12 23 100

GY-G3/4 G3/4 26.44 14 31 50

GY-G1 G1 33.24 15 35 50

GY-G1-1/4 G1-1/4 41.91 15 44 20

GY-G1-1/2 G1-1/2 47.8 16 52 20

GY-G2 G2 59.61 18 67 10

GY-NPT1/4 NPT1/4 13.5 11 14 100

GY-NPT3/8 NPT3/8 16.65 12 22 100

GY-NPT1/2 NPT1/2 20.95 12 24 100

GY-NPT3/4 NPT3/4 26.44 14 30 50

GY-NPT1 NPT1 33.24 15 38 50

GY-NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 41.91 15 46 20

GY-NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 47.8 16 50 20

GY-NPT2 NPT2 59.61 18 65 10
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内外六角尼龙闷盖

Inner and outer hexagonal nylon plug

材料：尼龙

测试：IP68，CE，ROHS

特性：采用优质尼龙料制成，内外六角结构，用

于设备堵孔，可防水防尘密封，防护等级IP68

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nylon

Testing: IP68，CE，ROHS

Features: Made of high-quality nylon material, with internal and external hexagonal

structure, used for equipment hole blocking, waterproof and dustproof sealing,

protection level IP68, default without nuts

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size GL W1 W2 packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GLN-M12 M12×1.5 9.5 15 4 100

GLN-M16 M16×1.5 9.5 19 6 100

GLN-M20 M20×1.5 9.5 24 6 100

GLN-M25 M25×1.5 10.5 27 8 50

GLN-M32 M32×1.5 11 36 10 50

GLN-M40 M40×1.5 11.5 43 10 20

GLN-M50 M50×1.5 11.5 53 10 10

GLN-M63 M63×1.5 11.5 65 12 10

GLN-NPT3/8 NPT3/8 9.5 19 6 100

GLN-NPT1/2 NPT1/2 9.5 24 6 100

GLN-NPT3/4 NPT3/4 10.5 30 8 50

GLN-NPT1 NPT1 11 36 10 50

GLN-NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 11.5 44 10 20

GLN-NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 11 50 10 20

GLN-NPT2 NPT2 11.5 61 12 10
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圆形尼龙闷盖

Circular nylon plug

材料：尼龙

测试：IP68，CE，ROHS

特性：采用优质尼龙料制成，圆形结构设计，用

于设备堵孔，可防水防尘密封，防护等级IP68

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nylon

Testing: IP68，CE，ROHS

Features: Made of high-quality nylon material, with a circular structure design, used

for plugging equipment holes, waterproof and dustproof sealing, and a protection level

of IP68，Default without nuts and sealing rings
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size AG GL W packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT φ mm φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

GY-M12 M12×1.5 12 8 15 100

GY-M16 M16×1.5 16 8 19 100

GY-M18 M18×1.5 18 9 22 100

GY-M20 M20×1.5 20 9 25 100

GY-M22 M22×1.5 22 10 27 100

GY-M25 M25×1.5 25 10 30 50

GY-M27 M27×1.5 27 10 33 50

GY-M32 M32×1.5 32 10 38 50

GY-M40 M40×1.5 40 11 46 20

GY-M50 M50×1.5 50 13 56 10

GY-M63 M63×1.5 63 14 68 10

GY-PG7 PG7 12.5 8 15 100

GY-PG9 PG9 15.2 8 19 100

GY-PG11 PG11 16.8 9 22 100

GY-PG13.5 PG13.5 20.4 9 25 50

GY-PG16 PG16 22.5 10 27 50

GY-PG21 PG21 28.3 10 33 50

GY-PG29 PG29 37 11 40 50

GY-PG36 PG36 47 13 55 20

GY-PG42 PG42 54 13 62 20

GY-PG48 PG48 59.8 14 68 10

GY-G1/2 G1/2 20.95 9 25 100

GY-G3/4 G3/4 26.44 10 33 50

GY-G1 G1 33.24 10 38 50
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防爆不锈钢扩径环

Ex stainless steel adapter connector

材料：304，可选316或316L

测试：IP68，CE，Ex

特性：采用优质不锈钢制成，内外丝结构紧密，

符合隔爆，增安及粉尘防爆标准，密封件为硅

胶，使得本产品在高温环境亦可正常工作，防

护等级高且可耐一般酸碱及其他溶剂

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Testing: IP68，CE，Ex

Features: Made of high-quality stainless steel, the inner and outer wire structures

are tight, meeting explosion-proof, increased safety, and dust explosion prevention

standards. The sealing element is silicone, which allows this product to work normally

in high temperature environments. The protection level is high and it can withstand

general acids, alkalis,

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread

size
产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L1 L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ

mm
mm mm Pcs/bag

Exd-M12-M16-SS M12×1.5 M16×1.5 12 11 20 13 26 50

Exd-M12-M20-SS M12×1.5 M20×1.5 12 11 24 13 26 50

Exd-M16-M20-SS M16×1.5 M20×1.5 16 11 24 13 26 50

Exd-M16-M25-SS M16×1.5 M25×1.5 16 11 30 14 27 50

Exd-M16-M32-SS M16×1.5 M32×1.5 16 11 38 14 27 50

Exd-M16-NPT1/2-SS M16×1.5 NPT1/2 16 11 24 14 27 50

Exd-M16-G1/2-SS M16×1.5 G1/2 16 11 24 14 27 50

Exd-M18-M20-SS M18×1.5 M20×1.5 18 11 24 13 26 50

Exd-M20-M25-SS M20×1.5 M25×1.5 20 12 30 14 28 50

Exd-M20-M32-SS M20×1.5 M32×1.5 20 12 38 14 28 50

Exd-M20-M40-SS M20×1.5 M40×1.5 20 12 46 15 30 20

Exd-M20-NPT1/2-SS M20×1.5 NPT1/2 20 12 24 14 28 50

Exd-M20-NPT3/4-SS M20×1.5 NPT3/4 20 12 30 14 28 50

Exd-M20-NPT1-SS M20×1.5 NPT1 20 12 38 15 30 50

Exd-M20-G1/2-SS M20×1.5 G1/2 20 12 24 14 28 50

Exd-M20-G3/4-SS M20×1.5 G3/4 20 12 30 14 28 50

Exd-M20-G1-SS M20×1.5 G1 20 12 38 15 30 50

Exd-M20-PG16-SS M20×1.5 PG16 20 12 26 13 27 50

Exd-M22-M25-SS M22×1.5 M25×1.5 22 12 30 14 28 50

Exd-M25-M32-SS M25×1.5 M32×1.5 25 14 38 14 30 50

Exd-M25-M40-SS M25×1.5 M40×1.5 25 14 46 15 31 50

Exd-M25-NPT3/4-SS M25×1.5 NPT3/4 25 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-M25-NPT1-SS M25×1.5 NPT1 25 14 38 15 31 50

Exd-M25-G3/4-SS M25×1.5 G3/4 25 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-M25-G1-SS M25×1.5 G1 25 14 38 15 31 50

Exd-M27-M32-SS M27×1.5 M32×1.5 27 14 38 14 30 50

Exd-M30-M32-SS M30×1.5 M32×1.5 30 14 38 14 30 50

Exd-M32-M40-SS M32×1.5 M40×1.5 32 14 46 14 30 50

Exd-M32-M50-SS M32×1.5 M50×1.5 32 14 55 15 31 50

Exd-M32-NPT1-SS M32×1.5 NPT1 32 14 38 15 31 50

Exd-M32-G1-SS M32×1.5 G1 32 14 38 15 31 50

Exd-M40-M50-SS M40×1.5 M50×1.5 40 15 55 15 32 10

Exd-M50-M63-SS M50×1.5 M63×1.5 50 15 68 15 32 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L1 L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ

mm
mm mm Pcs/bag

Exd-NPT1/4-NPT3/8-SS NPT1/4 NPT3/8 13.15 10 20 13 25 50

Exd-NPT3/8-NPT1/2-SS NPT3/8 NPT1/2 16.66 10 24 14 26 50

Exd-NPT1/2-NPT3/4-SS NPT1/2 NPT3/4 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-NPT1/2-NPT1-SS NPT1/2 NPT1 20.95 14 38 15 31 50

Exd-NPT1/2-M20-SS NPT1/2 M20×1.5 20.95 14 24 14 30 50

Exd-NPT1/2-M25-SS NPT1/2 M25×1.5 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-NPT1/2-G1/2-SS NPT1/2 G1/2 20.95 14 24 14 30 50

Exd-NPT1/2-G3/4-SS NPT1/2 G3/4 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-NPT3/4-NPT1-SS NPT3/4 NPT1 26.44 14 38 14 30 50

Exd-NPT3/4-M25-SS NPT3/4 M25×1.5 26.44 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-NPT3/4-G3/4-SS NPT3/4 G3/4 26.44 14 30 14 30 50

Exd-NPT1-NPT1-1/4-SS NPT1 NPT1-1/4 33.24 15 46 15 32 50

Exd-NPT1-M32-SS NPT1 M32×1.5 33.24 15 38 15 32 50

Exd-NPT1-G1-SS NPT1 G1 33.24 15 38 15 32 50

Exd-NPT1-1/4-NPT1-1/2-SS NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/2 41.91 15 55 15 32 10

Exd-NPT1-1/2-NPT2-SS NPT1-1/2 NPT2 47.8 15 65 15 32 10

Exe-G1/4-G3/8-SS G1/4 G3/8 13.15 10 20 13 25 50

Exe-G3/8-G1/2-SS G3/8 G1/2 16.66 10 24 14 26 50

Exe-G1/2-G3/4-SS G1/2 G3/4 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exe-G1/2-G1-SS G1/2 G1 20.95 14 38 15 31 50

Exe-G1/2-M20-SS G1/2 M20×1.5 20.95 14 24 14 30 50

Exe-G1/2-M25-SS G1/2 M25×1.5 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exe-G1/2-NPT1/2-SS G1/2 NPT1/2 20.95 14 24 14 30 50

Exe-G1/2-NPT3/4-SS G1/2 NPT3/4 20.95 14 30 14 30 50

Exe-G3/4-NPT1-SS G3/4 NPT1 26.44 14 38 14 30 50

Exe-G3/4-M25-SS G3/4 M25×1.5 26.44 14 30 14 30 50

Exe-G3/4-NPT3/4-SS G3/4 NPT3/4 26.44 14 30 14 30 50

Exe-G1-G1-1/4-SS G1 G1-1/4 33.24 15 46 15 32 50

Exe-G1-NPT1-SS G1 NPT1 33.24 15 38 15 32 50

Exe-G1-1/4-G1-1/2-SS G1-1/4 G1-1/2 41.91 15 55 15 32 10

Exe-G1-1/2-G2-SS G1-1/2 G2 47.8 15 65 15 32 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L1 L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ mm mm mm Pcs/bag

Exe-PG7-PG9-SS PG7 PG9 12.5 10 18 13 25 50

Exe-PG9-PG11-SS PG9 PG11 15.2 10 22 13 25 50

Exe-PG9-M20-SS PG9 M20×1.5 15.2 10 24 13 25 50

Exe-PG9-G1/2-SS PG9 G1/2 15.2 10 24 14 26 50

Exe-PG9-NPT1/2-SS PG9 NPT1/2 15.2 10 24 14 26 50

Exe-PG11-PG13.5-SS PG11 PG13.5 18.6 11 24 13 26 50

Exe-PG11-PG16-SS PG11 PG16 18.6 11 26 13 26 50

Exe-PG11-M20-SS PG11 M20×1.5 18.6 11 24 13 26 50

Exe-PG11-G1/2-SS PG11 G1/2 18.6 11 24 14 27 50

Exe-PG11-NPT1/2-SS PG11 NPT1/2 18.6 11 24 14 27 50

Exe-PG13.5-PG16-SS PG13.5 PG16 20.5 12 26 13 27 50

Exe-PG13.5-M20-SS PG13.5 M20×1.5 20.5 12 24 13 27 50

Exe-PG13.5-G1/2-SS PG13.5 G1/2 20.5 12 24 14 28 50

Exe-PG13.5-NPT1/2-SS PG13.5 NPT1/2 20.5 12 24 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-PG21-SS PG16 PG21 22.5 12 32 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-M20-SS PG16 M20×1.5 22.5 12 26 13 27 50

Exe-PG16-M25-SS PG16 M25×1.5 22.5 12 30 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-G1/2-SS PG16 G1/2 22.5 12 26 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-G3/4-SS PG16 G3/4 22.5 12 30 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-NPT1/2-SS PG16 NPT1/2 22.5 12 26 14 28 50

Exe-PG16-NPT3/4-SS PG16 NPT3/4 22.5 12 30 14 28 50

Exe-PG21-PG29-SS PG21 PG29 28.3 14 40 14 30 50

Exe-PG21-M25-SS PG21 M25×1.5 28.3 14 32 14 30 50

Exe-PG21-G1-SS PG21 G1 28.3 14 32 15 31 50

Exe-PG21-NPT1-SS PG21 NPT1 28.3 14 32 15 31 50

Exe-PG29-PG36-SS PG29 PG36 37 14 55 15 31 50

Exe-PG29-M32-SS PG29 M32×1.5 37 14 40 14 30 50

Exe-PG29-G1-SS PG29 G1 37 14 40 15 31 50

Exe-PG29-NPT1-SS PG29 NPT1 37 14 40 15 31 50

Exe-PG36-PG42-SS PG36 PG42 47 15 60 15 32 10

Exe-PG42-PG48-SS PG42 PG48 54 15 65 15 32 10
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防爆不锈钢缩径环

Ex stainless steel adapter connector

材料：304，可选316或316L

测试：IP68，CE，Ex

特性：采用优质不锈钢制成，内外丝结构紧密，

符合隔爆，增安及粉尘防爆标准，密封件为硅

胶，使得本产品在高温环境亦可正常工作，防

护等级高且可耐一般酸碱及其他溶剂

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Testing: IP68，CE，Ex

Features: Made of high-quality stainless steel, the inner and outer wire structures

are tight, meeting explosion-proof, increased safety, and dust explosion prevention

standards. The sealing element is silicone, which allows this product to work normally

in high temperature environments. The protection level is high and it can withstand

general acids, alkalisd. If you need to contact us, you will need to purchase separately
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

Exd-M16-M12-SS M16×1.5 M12×1.5 16 11 20 15 50

Exd-M18-M16-SS M18×1.5 M16×1.5 18 11 22 15 50

Exd-M20-M12-SS M20×1.5 M12×1.5 20 12 24 17 50

Exd-M20-M16-SS M20×1.5 M16×1.5 20 12 24 17 50

Exd-M20-PG9-SS M20×1.5 PG9 20 12 24 17 50

Exd-M20-PG11-SS M20×1.5 PG11 20 12 24 17 50

Exd-M25-M12-SS M25×1.5 M12×1.5 25 14 30 20 50

Exd-M25-M16-SS M25×1.5 M16×1.5 25 14 30 20 50

Exd-M25-M20-SS M25×1.5 M20×1.5 25 14 30 20 50

Exd-M25-G1/2-SS M25×1.5 G1/2 25 14 30 20 50

Exd-M25-NPT1/2-SS M25×1.5 NPT1/2 25 14 30 20 50

Exd-M27-M20-SS M27×1.5 M20×1.5 27 14 32 20 50

Exd-M27-M25-SS M27×1.5 M25×1.5 27 14 32 20 50

Exd-M30-M20-SS M30×1.5 M20×1.5 30 14 34 20 50

Exd-M30-M25-SS M30×1.5 M25×1.5 30 14 34 20 50

Exd-M32-M16-SS M32×1.5 M16×1.5 32 14 38 20 50

Exd-M32-M20-SS M32×1.5 M20×1.5 32 14 38 20 50

Exd-M32-M25-SS M32×1.5 M25×1.5 32 14 38 20 50

Exd-M36-M25-SS M36×1.5 M25×1.5 36 14 42 20 50

Exd-M40-M20-SS M40×1.5 M20×1.5 40 15 45 21 20

Exd-M40-M25-SS M40×1.5 M25×1.5 40 15 45 21 20

Exd-M40-M32-SS M40×1.5 M32×1.5 40 15 45 21 20

Exd-M50-M20-SS M50×1.5 M20×1.5 50 15 55 21 20

Exd-M50-M25-SS M50×1.5 M25×1.5 50 15 55 21 20

Exd-M50-M32-SS M50×1.5 M32×1.5 50 15 55 21 20

Exd-M50-M40-SS M50×1.5 M40×1.5 50 15 55 21 20

Exd-M63-M20-SS M63×1.5 M20×1.5 63 15 68 21 10

Exd-M63-M25-SS M63×1.5 M25×1.5 63 15 68 21 10

Exd-M63-M32-SS M63×1.5 M32×1.5 63 15 68 21 10

Exd-M63-M40-SS M63×1.5 M40×1.5 63 15 68 21 10

Exd-M63-M50-SS M63×1.5 M50×1.5 63 15 68 21 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



268

产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

Exe-G3/8-G1/4-SS G3/8 G1/4 16.66 10 22 15 50

Exe-G1/2-G1/4-SS G1/2 G1/4 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-G3/8-SS G1/2 G3/8 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-M12-SS G1/2 M12×1.5 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-M16-SS G1/2 M16×1.5 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-PG7-SS G1/2 PG7 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-PG9-SS G1/2 PG9 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G1/2-PG11-SS G1/2 PG11 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exe-G3/4-G1/2-SS G3/4 G1/2 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-M12-SS G3/4 M12×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-M16-SS G3/4 M16×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-M20-SS G3/4 M20×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-NPT1/2-SS G3/4 NPT1/2 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-PG7-SS G3/4 PG7 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-PG9-SS G3/4 PG9 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-PG11-SS G3/4 PG11 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-PG13.5-SS G3/4 PG13.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G3/4-PG16-SS G3/4 PG16 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exe-G1-G1/2-SS G1 G1/2 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-G3/4-SS G1 G3/4 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-M12-SS G1 M12×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-M16-SS G1 M16×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-M20-SS G1 M20×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-M25-SS G1 M25×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-PG16-SS G1 PG16 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-PG21-SS G1 PG21 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exe-G1-1/4-G1-SS G1-1/4 G1 41.91 15 46 21 20

Exe-G1-1/2-G1-1/4-SS G1-1/2 G1-1/4 47.8 15 55 21 20

Exe-G2-G1-SS G2 G1 59.61 15 65 21 10

Exe-G2-G1-1/4-SS G2 G1-1/4 59.61 15 65 21 10

Exe-G2-G1-1/2-SS G2 G1-1/2 59.61 15 65 21 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

Exd-NPT3/8-NPT1/4-SS NPT3/8 NPT1/4 16.66 10 22 15 50

Exd-NPT1/2-NPT1/4-SS NPT1/2 NPT1/4 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-NPT3/8-SS NPT1/2 NPT3/8 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-M12-SS NPT1/2 M12×1.5 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-M16-SS NPT1/2 M16×1.5 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-PG7-SS NPT1/2 PG7 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-PG9-SS NPT1/2 PG9 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT1/2-PG11-SS NPT1/2 PG11 20.95 14 24 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-NPT1/2-SS NPT3/4 NPT1/2 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-M12-SS NPT3/4 M12×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-M16-SS NPT3/4 M16×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-M20-SS NPT3/4 M20×1.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-G1/2-SS NPT3/4 G1/2 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-PG7-SS NPT3/4 PG7 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-PG9-SS NPT3/4 PG9 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-PG11-SS NPT3/4 PG11 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-PG13.5-SS NPT3/4 PG13.5 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT3/4-PG16-SS NPT3/4 PG16 26.44 14 30 20 50

Exd-NPT1-NPT1/2-SS NPT1 NPT1/2 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-NPT3/4-SS NPT1 NPT3/4 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-M12-SS NPT1 M12×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-M16-SS NPT1 M16×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-M20-SS NPT1 M20×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-M25-SS NPT1 M25×1.5 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-PG16-SS NPT1 PG16 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-PG21-SS NPT1 PG21 33.24 15 38 20 50

Exd-NPT1-1/4-NPT1-SS NPT1-1/4 NPT1 41.91 15 46 21 20

Exd-NPT1-1/2-NPT1-1/4-SS NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/4 47.8 15 55 21 20

Exd-NPT2-NPT1-SS NPT2 NPT1 59.61 15 65 21 10

Exd-NPT2-NPT1-1/4-SS NPT2 NPT1-1/4 59.61 15 65 21 10

Exd-NPT2-NPT1-1/2-SS NPT2 NPT1-1/2 59.61 15 65 21 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL W L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

Exe-PG9-PG7-SS PG9 PG7 15.2 10 18 15 50

Exe-PG9-M12-SS PG9 M12×1.5 15.2 10 18 15 50

Exe-PG11-PG7-SS PG11 PG7 18.6 11 22 16 50

Exe-PG11-PG9-SS PG11 PG9 18.6 11 22 16 50

Exe-PG11-M12-SS PG11 M12×1.5 18.6 11 22 16 50

Exe-PG13.5-PG7-SS PG13.5 PG7 20.5 12 24 17 50

Exe-PG13.5-PG9-SS PG13.5 PG9 20.5 12 24 17 50

Exe-PG13.5-PG11-SS PG13.5 PG11 20.5 12 24 17 50

Exe-PG13.5-M12-SS PG13.5 M12×1.5 20.5 12 24 17 50

Exe-PG13.5-M16-SS PG13.5 M16×1.5 20.5 12 24 17 50

Exe-PG16-PG7-SS PG16 PG7 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG16-PG9-SS PG16 PG9 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG16-PG11-SS PG16 PG11 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG16-PG13.5-SS PG16 PG13.5 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG16-M12-SS PG16 M12×1.5 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG16-M16-SS PG16 M16×1.5 22.5 12 26 17 50

Exe-PG21-PG7-SS PG21 PG7 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-PG9-SS PG21 PG9 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-PG11-SS PG21 PG11 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-PG13.5-SS PG21 PG13.5 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-PG16-SS PG21 PG16 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-M12-SS PG21 M12×1.5 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-M16-SS PG21 M16×1.5 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG21-M20-SS PG21 M20×1.5 28.3 14 32 20 50

Exe-PG29-PG16-SS PG29 PG16 37 14 42 20 20

Exe-PG29-PG21-SS PG29 PG21 37 14 42 20 20

Exe-PG29-M20-SS PG29 M20×1.5 37 14 42 20 20

Exe-PG29-M25-SS PG29 M25×1.5 37 14 42 20 20

Exe-PG36-PG29-SS PG36 PG29 47 15 55 21 10

Exe-PG42-PG36-SS PG42 PG36 54 15 60 21 10

Exe-PG48-PG42-SS PG48 PG42 59.3 15 65 21 10
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铜镀镍扩径环

Copper nickel plated adapter connector

材料：黄铜镀镍

测试：IP68，CE

特性：采用优质铜镀镍制成，内外丝结构紧密，

密封圈为NBR材质，耐油及一般溶剂，扩径环

结构，适用于螺纹增大转接

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: Made of high-quality copper nickel plating, the inner and outer wire

structures are tight, and the sealing ring is made of NBR material, which is resistant

to oil and general solvents. The expansion ring structure is suitable for thread

enlargement and adapter

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L W packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm φ mm Pcs/bag

M12-M16 M12×1.5 M16×1.5 12 6 20 18 100

M12-M20 M12×1.5 M20×1.5 12 6 20 22 100

M16-M20 M16×1.5 M20×1.5 16 6 20 22 100

M16-M25 M16×1.5 M25×1.5 16 6 23 27 100

M16-G1/2 M16×1.5 G1/2 16 6 20 22 100

M18-M20 M18×1.5 M20×1.5 18 6.5 22 22 100

M20-M24 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 20 7 23 27 50

M20-M25 M20×1.5 M25×1.5 20 8 23 27 50

M20-M30 M20×1.5 M30×2.0 20 8 23 32 50

M20-M32 M20×1.5 M32×1.5 20 7 22 34 50

M20-NPT1/2 M20×1.5 NPT1/2 20 7 23 22 50

M20-PG13.5 M20×1.5 PG13.5 20 7 23 22 50

M24-M25 M24×1.5 M25×1.5 24 7 25 27 50

M24-M27 M24×1.5 M27×2.0 24 7 25 30 50

M24-M30 M24×1.5 M30×2.0 24 7 25 32 50

M27-M32 M27×2.0 M32×1.5 27 7 25 36 50

M25-M30 M25×1.5 M30×2.0 25 8 23 32 50

M25-M32 M25×1.5 M32×1.5 25 9 25 36 50

M25-M40 M25×1.5 M40×1.5 25 8 25 45 50

M27-M36 M27×2.0 M36×2.0 27 8 24 40 50

M32-M40 M32×1.5 M40×1.5 32 9 26 45 50

M32-M50 M32×1.5 M40×1.5 32 9 26 55 20

M36-M48 M36×2.0 M48×2.0 36 9 26 50 20

M40-M50 M40×1.5 M50×1.5 40 10 27 55 20

M40-M63 M40×1.5 M63×1.5 40 10 28 67 20

M48-M63 M48×2.0 M63×1.5 48 10 28 67 10

M50-M63 M50×1.5 M63×1.5 50 10 29 67 10

M63-M72 M63×1.5 M72×2.0 63 10 29 75 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L W packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm φ mm Pcs/bag

PG7-PG9 PG7 PG9 12.5 6 19.5 18 50

PG9-PG11 PG9 PG11 15.2 7 21.5 22 50

PG9-PG13.5 PG9 PG13.5 15.2 7 21.5 22 50

PG9-PG16 PG9 PG16 15.2 7 23 24 50

PG11-PG13.5 PG11 PG13.5 18.6 7 22 22 50

PG11-PG16 PG11 PG16 18.6 7 22 25 50

PG13.5-PG16 PG13.5 PG16 20.5 8 23 24 50

PG16-PG21 PG16 PG21 22.5 8 23 30 50

PG16-PG29 PG16 PG29 22.5 8 23 40 50

PG21-PG29 PG21 PG29 28.3 8 25 40 50

PG29-PG36 PG29 PG36 37 10 27 50 20

PG36-PG42 PG36 PG42 47 10 29 60 20

PG42-PG48 PG42 PG48 54 11 31 65 10

G1/4-G3/8 G1/4 G3/8 13.15 7 21 20 10

G3/8-G1/2 G3/8 G1/2 16.66 7 21 24 50

G1/2-G3/4 G1/2 G3/4 20.95 7 21 30 50

G1/2-G1 G1/2 G1 20.95 7 21 36 50

G3/4-G1 G3/4 G1 26.44 7 21 36 50

G1-G1-1/4 G1 G1-1/4 33.24 9 24 45 50

G1-G1-1/2 G1 G1-1/2 33.24 9 26 55 50

G1-1/4-G1-1/2 G1-1/4 G1-1/2 41.91 9 26 55 50

G1-1/4-G2 G1-1/4 G2 41.91 10 28 65 50

G1-1/2-G2 G1-1/2 G2 47.8 10 28 65 50

NPT1/4-NPT3/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8 13.15 7 21 20 10

NPT3/8-NPT1/2 NPT3/8 NPT1/2 16.66 7 21 24 50

NPT1/2-NPT3/4 NPT1/2 NPT3/4 20.95 7 21 30 50

NPT1/2-NPT1 NPT1/2 NPT1 20.95 7 21 36 50

NPT3/4-NPT1 NPT3/4 NPT1 26.44 7 21 36 50

NPT1-NPT1-1/4 NPT1 NPT1-1/4 33.24 9 24 45 50

NPT1-NPT1-1/2 NPT1 NPT1-1/2 33.24 9 26 55 50

NPT1-1/4-NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/2 41.91 9 26 55 50

NPT1-1/4-NPT2 NPT1-1/4 NPT2 41.91 10 28 65 50

NPT1-1/2-NPT2 NPT1-1/2 NPT2 47.8 10 28 65 50
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铜镀镍缩径环

Copper nickel plated adapter connector

材料：黄铜镀镍

测试：IP68，CE

特性：采用优质铜镀镍制成，内外丝结构紧密，

密封圈为NBR材质，耐油及一般溶剂，缩径环

结构，适用于螺纹减小转接

说明：默认不附螺母，如需另行采购

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: Made of high-quality copper nickel plating, the inner and outer wire

structures are tight, and the sealing ring is made of NBR material, which is resistant

to oil and general solvents. The reduced diameter ring structure is suitable for thread

reduction and adapter

Explanation: By default, nuts are not included. If you need to contact us, you will

need to purchase separately
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L W packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm φ mm Pcs/bag

M16-M12 M16×1.5 M12×1.5 12 6 9 18 100

M18-M16 M18×1.5 M16×1.5 18 7 9 20 100

M20-M12 M20×1.5 M12×1.5 20 7 10 22 100

M20-M16 M20×1.5 M16×1.5 20 7 10 22 100

M20-M18 M20×1.5 M18×1.5 20 7 10 22 100

M24-M20 M24×1.5 M20×1.5 24 7 10 27 100

M25-M16 M25×1.5 M16×1.5 25 8 11 27 50

M25-M20 M25×1.5 M20×1.5 25 8 11 27 50

M27-M18 M27×2.0 M18×1.5 27 8 12 30 50

M27-M20 M27×2.0 M20×1.5 27 8 12 30 50

M27-M24 M27×2.0 M24×1.5 27 8 12 30 50

M30-M20 M30×2.0 M20×1.5 30 8 12 32 50

M30-M24 M30×2.0 M24×1.5 30 8 12 32 50

M30-M27 M30×2.0 M27×2.0 30 8 12 32 50

M32-M16 M32×1.5 M16×1.5 32 8 11.5 34 50

M32-M20 M32×1.5 M20×1.5 32 8 11.5 34 50

M32-M25 M32×1.5 M25×1.5 32 8 11.5 34 50

M32-M27 M32×1.5 M27×2.0 32 8 11.5 34 50

M36-M24 M36×2.0 M24×1.5 36 8 12 40 50

M36-M25 M36×2.0 M25×1.5 36 8 12 40 50

M36-M30 M36×2.0 M30×2.0 36 8 12 40 50

M40-M20 M40×1.5 M20×1.5 40 9 12.5 42 20

M40-M25 M40×1.5 M25×1.5 40 9 12.5 42 20

M40-M32 M40×1.5 M32×1.5 40 9 12.5 42 20

M50-M20 M50×1.5 M20×1.5 50 10 13.5 55 20

M50-M25 M50×1.5 M25×1.5 50 10 13.5 55 20

M50-M32 M50×1.5 M32×1.5 50 10 13.5 55 20

M50-M40 M50×1.5 M40×1.5 50 10 13.5 55 20

M63-M25 M63×1.5 M25×1.5 63 10 14.5 65 10

M63-M32 M63×1.5 M32×1.5 63 10 14.5 65 10

M63-M40 M63×1.5 M40×1.5 63 10 14.5 65 10

M63-M50 M63×1.5 M50×1.5 63 10 14.5 65 10

M75-M63 M75×2.0 M63×1.5 75 16 21 82 10
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L W packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm φ mm Pcs/bag

PG9-PG7 PG9 PG7 15.2 6 10 18 50

PG11-PG9 PG11 PG9 18.6 6 10 20 50

PG13.5-PG9 PG13.5 PG9 20.5 7 10 22 50

PG13.5-PG11 PG13.5 PG11 20.5 7 10 22 50

PG16-PG9 PG16 PG9 22.5 7 10 24 50

PG16-PG11 PG16 PG11 22.5 7 10 24 50

PG16-PG13.5 PG16 PG13.5 22.5 7 10 24 50

PG21-PG9 PG21 PG9 28.3 7 11 30 50

PG21-PG11 PG21 PG11 28.3 7 11 30 50

PG21-PG13.5 PG21 PG13.5 28.3 7 11 30 50

PG21-PG16 PG21 PG16 28.3 7 11 30 50

PG29-PG16 PG29 PG16 37 8 12 40 50

PG29-PG21 PG29 PG21 37 8 12 40 50

PG36-PG29 PG36 PG29 47 9 13 50 20

PG42-PG36 PG42 PG36 54 10 14 60 20

PG48-PG36 PG48 PG36 59.3 10 15 65 10

PG48-PG42 PG48 PG42 59.3 10 15 65 10

G3/8-G1/4 G3/8 G1/4 16.66 6 10 20 50

G1/2-G3/8 G1/2 G3/8 20.95 7 10 24 50

G3/4-G1/2 G3/4 G1/2 26.44 7 10 30 50

G1-G3/4 G1 G3/4 33.24 8 12 36 50

G1-1/4-G1 G1-1/4 G1 41.91 9 12 45 25

G1-1/2-G1-1/4 G1-1/2 G1-1/4 47.8 10 14 50 20

G2-G1 G2 G1 59.61 10 14 65 10

G2-G1-1/2 G2 G1-1/2 59.61 10 14 65 10

NPT3/8-NPT1/4 NPT3/8 NPT1/4 16.66 6 10 20 50

NPT1/2-NPT3/8 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 20.95 7 10 24 50

NPT3/4-NPT1/2 NPT3/4 NPT1/2 26.44 7 10 30 50

NPT1-NPT3/4 NPT1 NPT3/4 33.24 8 12 36 50

NPT1-1/4-NPT1 NPT1-1/4 NPT1 41.91 9 12 45 25

NPT1-1/2-NPT1-1/4 NPT1-1/2 NPT1-1/4 47.8 10 14 50 20

NPT2-NPT1 NPT2 NPT1 59.61 10 14 65 10

NPT2-NPT1-1/2 NPT2 NPT1-1/2 59.61 10 14 65 10

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D

蓝
江
/L
AN
D



277

铜镀镍对接环

Copper nickel plated adapter connector

材料：黄铜镀镍

测试：IP68，CE

特性：双内丝结构，用于螺纹连接

Material: Nickel Plated Brass

Testing: IP68，CE

Features: used for threaded connections

蓝江产品型号 内螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model internal thread 总长 L 对边 W packing

PN. M/PG/G φ mm φ mm Pcs/bag

M12F-M12F M12×1.5 16 14 50

M16F-M16F M16×1.5 18 18 50

M18F-M18F M18×1.5 22 21 50

M20F-M20F M20×1.5 22 23 50

M24F-M24F M24×1.5 22 27 50

M25F-M25F M25×1.5 22 28 50

M27F-M27F M27×2.0 22 30 20

M32F-M32F M32×1.5 24 36 20

M36F-M36F M36×2.0 28 40 20

M40F-M40F M40×1.5 30 45 10

M48F-M48F M48×2.0 35 52 10

M50F-M50F M50×1.5 35 55 10

M63F-M63F M63×1.5 42 70 10

G1/4F-G1/4F G1/4 18 17 50

G3/8F-G3/8F G3/8 18 20 50

G1/2F-G1/2F G1/2 24 24 50

G3/4F-G3/4F G3/4 24 30 50

G1F-G1F G1 24 38 20

G1-1/4F-G1-1/4F G1-1/4 26 45 20

G1-1/2F-G1-1/2F G1-1/2 30 52 20

G2F-G2F G2 38 65 10

G2-1/2F-G2-1/2F G2-1/2 38 80 10

G3F-G3F G3 35 100 10
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尼龙扩径环

Nylon adapter connector

材料：尼龙/Nylon

温度：-40°C～100°C

颜色：黑色，浅灰色

防水：配合密封圈时可达IP68

Material: Nylon/Nylon

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Color: Black, Light Grey

Waterproof: up to IP68 when combined with a sealing ring

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

M12-M16 M12×1.5 M16×1.5 12 8 22 100

M16-M20 M16×1.5 M20×1.5 16 10 27 100

M16-M25 M16×1.5 M25×1.5 16 10 27 100

M16-M27 M16×1.5 M27×2.0 16 10 27 100

M16-PG16 M16×1.5 PG6 16 10 27 100

M20-M25 M20×1.5 M25×1.5 20 8 25 50

M25-M32 M25×1.5 M32×1.5 25 14 34 50

M32-M40 M32×1.5 M40×1.5 32 14 34 50

M40-M50 M40×1.5 M50×1.5 40 14 37 25

M50-M63 M50×1.5 M63×1.5 50 15 40 20

PG9-PG11 PG9 PG11 15.2 10 24 100

PG9-PG16 PG9 PG16 15.2 10 27 100

PG11-M20 PG11 M20×1.5 18.6 8 25 100

PG13.5-PG16 PG13.5 PG16 20.5 8 25 100

PG16-PG21 PG16 PG21 22.5 10 27 100
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尼龙缩径环

Nylon adapter connector

材料：尼龙/Nylon

温度：-40°C～100°C

颜色：黑色，浅灰色

防水：配合密封圈时可达IP68

Description: Made of nylon, with a

sealing ring, waterproof up to IP68

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 外螺纹 内螺纹 AG GL L packing

PN. M thread F thread φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

M16-M12 M16×1.5 M12×1.5 16 9 15 50

M20-M12 M20×1.5 M12×1.5 20 9 15 50

M20-M16 M20×1.5 M16×1.5 20 9 15 50

M20-PG9 M20×1.5 PG9 20 9 15 50

M20-PG11 M20×1.5 PG11 20 8 22 50

M25-M20 M25×1.5 M20×1.5 25 9.5 26 50

M27-M16 M27×2.0 M16×1.5 27 9 15 50

M30-M16 M30×2.0 M16×1.5 30 14.5 24.5 50

M32-M20 M32×1.5 M20×1.5 32 11.5 17 50

M36-M32 M36×2.0 M32×1.5 36 11.5 17.5 50

M40-M25 M40×1.5 M25×1.5 40 11 17 20

M40-M32 M40×1.5 M32×1.5 40 11 17 20

M50-M40 M50×1.5 M40×1.5 50 15 20 10

M50-M32 M50×1.5 M32×1.5 50 15 20 10

M63-M50 M63×1.5 M50×1.5 63 15 20 10

PG11-PG9 PG11 PG9 18.6 9 15 50

PG13.5-PG9 PG13.5 PG9 20.5 9 15 50

PG13.5-PG11 PG13.5 PG11 20.5 9 15 50

PG16-PG11 PG16 PG11 22.5 10 27 50

PG16-PG13.5 PG16 PG13.5 22.5 10 27 50

PG16-M16 PG16 M16×1.5 22.5 10 7 50

PG21-PG16 PG21 PG16 28.3 11 17 50

PG29-PG21 PG29 PG21 37 11 17 50
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尼龙对接环

Nylon adapter connector

材料：尼龙/Nylon

测试：IP68，CE，ROHS

特性：采用优质尼龙原料制成，可选黑色或

浅灰色

Description: Made of high-quality nylon

raw materials, available in black or light

gray, and does not come with nuts by default

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格/Thread size 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model 内螺纹1 内螺纹2 AG 总长L packing

PN. F thread F thread φ mm mm Pcs/bag

M16F-M16F M16×1.5 M16×1.5 16 31.5 50

M20F-M20F M20×1.5 M20×1.5 20 31.5 50

M25F-M25F M25×1.5 M25×1.5 25 31.5 50

M32F-M32F M32×1.5 M32×1.5 32 31.5 50

M40F-M40F M40×1.5 M40×1.5 40 31.5 50

M50F-M50F M50×1.5 M50×1.5 50 35 20

M63F-M63F M63×1.5 M63×1.5 63 35 20
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不锈钢锁紧螺母

Stainless steel locking nut

材料：304不锈钢，可选316或316L

颜色：银色

性能：外形美观，螺纹精密，耐腐蚀，耐酸碱

作用：为格兰头，闷盖等与设备连接提供锁紧支持

Material: 304, optional 316 or 316L

Color: Silver

Performance: Beautiful appearance, precise threads, corrosion resistance, acid and

alkali resistance

Function: Provide locking support for connecting gland heads, covers, etc. with

equipment
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size 对边 A2 厚度 A1 packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT mm mm Pcs/bag

L-M12-SS M12×1.5 15 3 100

L-M16-SS M16×1.5 20 3.5 100

L-M18-SS M18×1.5 21 3.5 100

L-M20-SS M20×1.5 24 3.5 100

L-M22-SS M22×1.5 26 3.5 100

L-M24-SS M24×1.5 28 3.5 100

L-M25-SS M25×1.5 30 4 100

L-M27-SS M27×1.5 30 4 100

L-M30-SS M30×1.5 34 4 100

L-M32-SS M32×1.5 38 5 50

L-M33-SS M33×2.0 38 5 50

L-M36-SS M36×1.5 42 5 50

L-M40-SS M40×1.5 46 5 50

L-M42-SS M42×2.0 48 5 50

L-M48-SS M48×2.0 58 5 50

L-M50-SS M50×1.5 58 5 50

L-M63-SS M63×1.5 71 6 20

L-M64-SS M64×1.5 71 6 20

L-PG7-SS PG7 15 3 100

L-PG9-SS PG9 17 3 100

L-PG11-SS PG11 22 3.5 100

L-PG13.5-SS PG13.5 24 3.5 100

L-PG16-SS PG16 26 3.5 100

L-PG21-SS PG21 32 4 100

L-PG29-SS PG29 40 5 100

L-PG36-SS PG36 58 5.5 50

L-PG42-SS PG42 60 6 50

L-PG48-SS PG48 71 6 20

L-G1/4-SS G1/4 15 3 100

L-G3/8-SS G3/8 22 3.5 100

L-G1/2-SS G1/2 24 3.5 100

L-G3/4-SS G3/4 30 4 100

L-G1-SS G1 38 5 100

L-G1-1/4-SS G1-1/4 48 5 50

L-G1-1/2-SS G1-1/2 55 5.5 50

L-G2-SS G2 71 6 20
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铜镀镍锁紧螺母

Copper nickel plated locking nut

材料：黄铜镀镍

颜色：银色

性能：外形美观，螺纹精密，耐腐蚀，耐酸碱

作用：为格兰头，闷盖等与设备连接提供锁紧支持

Material: Nickel plated brass

Color: Silver

Performance: Beautiful appearance, precise

threads, corrosion resistance, acid and alkali resistance

Function: Provide locking support for connecting gland heads, covers, etc. with

equipment
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size 对边 A2 厚度 A1 packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT mm mm Pcs/bag

L-M10 M10×1.5 12 2.5 100

L-M12 M12×1.5 15 2.8 100

L-M16 M16×1.5 19 2.8 100

L-M18 M18×1.5 21 3 100

L-M20 M20×1.5 23 3 100

L-M22 M22×1.5 26 3 100

L-M24 M24×1.5 28 3.5 100

L-M25 M25×1.5 30 3.5 100

L-M27 M27×1.5 32 4 100

L-M30 M30×1.5 34 4 100

L-M32 M32×1.5 36 4 50

L-M33 M33×2.0 36 4 50

L-M36 M36×1.5 40 4 50

L-M40 M40×1.5 45 5 50

L-M42 M42×2.0 46 5 50

L-M48 M48×2.0 55 5 50

L-M50 M50×1.5 55 5 50

L-M56 M56×2.0 60 5 50

L-M60 M60×2.0 65 5 50

L-M63 M63×1.5 70 6 20

L-M64 M64×1.5 70 6 20

L-PG7 PG7 15 2.8 100

L-PG9 PG9 18 2.8 100

L-PG11 PG11 21 3 100

L-PG13.5 PG13.5 23 3 100

L-PG16 PG16 26 3 100

L-PG21 PG21 32 3.5 100

L-PG29 PG29 40 4 100

L-PG36 PG36 50 5 50

L-PG42 PG42 60 5 50

L-PG48 PG48 65 5.5 20

L-G1/4 G1/4 15 2.8 100

L-G3/8 G3/8 20 3 100

L-G1/2 G1/2 20 4 100

L-G3/4 G3/4 30 4 100

L-G1 G1 40 5 100

L-G1-1/4 G1-1/4 50 5 50

L-G1-1/2 G1-1/2 55 6 50

L-G2 G2 65 6 20
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尼龙锁紧螺母

Nylon locking nut

材料：尼龙

颜色：黑色，灰白色

环保：ROHS

作用：为格兰头，闷盖等与设备连接提供锁紧支持

Material: Nylon

Color: Black, Grey White

environment protection ROHS

Function: Provide locking support for connecting gland heads, covers, etc. with

equipment
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size 对边 A1 厚度 A2 packing

PN.(B黑 G浅灰) M/PG/G/NPT mm mm Pcs/bag

L-M12B(G) M12×1.5 19 5 100

L-M16B(G) M16×1.5 22 5 100

L-M18B(G) M18×1.5 24 5 100

L-M20B(G) M20×1.5 27 6 100

L-M22B(G) M22×1.5 30 6 100

L-M24B(G) M24×1.5 30 6 100

L-M25B(G) M25×1.5 32 6 100

L-M27B(G) M27×1.5 36 7 100

L-M30B(G) M30×1.5 36 7 100

L-M32B(G) M32×1.5 40 7 50

L-M33B(G) M33×2.0 40 7 50

L-M36B(G) M36×1.5 45 7 50

L-M40B(G) M40×1.5 49 8 50

L-M42B(G) M42×2.0 53 8 50

L-M48B(G) M48×2.0 60 8 50

L-M50B(G) M50×1.5 60 8 50

L-M56B(G) M56×2.0 65 8 50

L-M63B(G) M63×1.5 75 8 20

L-M64B(G) M64×1.5 75 8 20

L-PG7B(G) PG7 19 5 100

L-PG9B(G) PG9 22 5 100

L-PG11B(G) PG11 24 5 100

L-PG13.5B(G) PG13.5 27 6 100

L-PG16B(G) PG16 30 6 100

L-PG21B(G) PG21 36 7 100

L-PG29B(G) PG29 45 7 100

L-PG36B(G) PG36 60 8 50

L-PG42B(G) PG42 65 8 50

L-PG48B(G) PG48 70 8 20

L-G1/4B(G) G1/4 19 5 100

L-G3/8B(G) G3/8 24 5 100

L-G1/2B(G) G1/2 27 6 100

L-G3/4B(G) G3/4 36 7 100

L-G1B(G) G1 45 7 100

L-G1-1/4B(G) G1-1/4 60 8 50

L-G1-1/2B(G) G1-1/2 65 8 50

L-G2B(G) G2 70 8 20
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铝制锁紧螺母

Aluminium locking nut

材料：6061铝

颜色：银色

性能：轻量化设计，表面处理耐腐蚀

作用：为格兰头，闷盖等与设备连接提供锁紧支持

Material: 6061 aluminum

Color: Silver

Performance: Lightweight design, corrosion-resistant surface treatment

Function: Provide locking support for connecting gland heads, covers, etc. with

equipment
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产品参数表

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size 对边 A2 厚度 A1 packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT mm mm Pcs/bag

L-M12-AL M12×1.5 15 3 100

L-M16-AL M16×1.5 20 3.5 100

L-M18-AL M18×1.5 21 3.5 100

L-M20-AL M20×1.5 24 3.5 100

L-M22-AL M22×1.5 26 3.5 100

L-M24-AL M24×1.5 28 3.5 100

L-M25-AL M25×1.5 30 4 100

L-M27-AL M27×1.5 30 4 100

L-M30-AL M30×1.5 34 4 100

L-M32-AL M32×1.5 38 5 50

L-M33-AL M33×2.0 38 5 50

L-M36-AL M36×1.5 42 5 50

L-M40-AL M40×1.5 46 5 50

L-M42-AL M42×2.0 48 5 50

L-M48-AL M48×2.0 58 5 50

L-M50-AL M50×1.5 58 5 50

L-M63-AL M63×1.5 71 6 20

L-M64-AL M64×1.5 71 6 20

L-PG7-AL PG7 15 3 100

L-PG9-AL PG9 17 3 100

L-PG11-AL PG11 22 3.5 100

L-PG13.5-AL PG13.5 24 3.5 100

L-PG16-AL PG16 26 3.5 100

L-PG21-AL PG21 32 4 100

L-PG29-AL PG29 40 5 100

L-PG36-AL PG36 58 5.5 50

L-PG42-AL PG42 60 6 50

L-PG48-AL PG48 71 6 20

L-G1/4-AL G1/4 15 3 100

L-G3/8-AL G3/8 22 3.5 100

L-G1/2-AL G1/2 24 3.5 100

L-G3/4-AL G3/4 30 4 100

L-G1-AL G1 38 5 100

L-G1-1/4-AL G1-1/4 48 5 50

L-G1-1/2-AL G1-1/2 55 5.5 50

L-G2-AL G2 71 6 20
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铜镀镍屏蔽螺母

Copper nickel plated locking nut

材料：黄铜镀镍

性能：带齿屏蔽特性

作用：为格兰头，闷盖等与设备连接提供锁紧支

持，具有一定的屏蔽作用

Material: Nickel plated brass

Performance: Toothed shielding characteristics

Function: Provide locking support for connecting gland heads, covers, and other devices, and have

a certain shielding effect

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model Thread size 对边 A2 厚度 A1 packing

PN. M/PG/G/NPT mm mm Pcs/bag

EC-L-M12 M12×1.5 15 3.8 100

EC-L-M16 M16×1.5 19 3.8 100

EC-L-M20 M20×1.5 23 4 100

EC-L-M25 M25×1.5 30 4.5 100

EC-L-M32 M32×1.5 36 5 50

EC-L-M40 M40×1.5 45 6 50

EC-L-M50 M50×1.5 55 6 50

EC-L-M63 M63×1.5 70 7 20
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夹紧圈橡胶塞棒
Rubber waterproof plug

材料：三元乙丙/EPDM

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C～105°C

阻燃：UL94V-2（可定制V0级）

说明：SPR仅限单孔接头，SPM适用于单孔及多孔

Material: EPDM

Protection: IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～105°C

Flame retardant: UL94V-2

Description: SPR is only applicable to single hole cable glands, SPM is suitable

for single hole and multi hole cable glands
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产品参数表/SPR

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model A B B1 C packing

PN. φ mm φ mm φ mm L mm Pcs/bag

SPR-055A 12 5.5 8.6 18 1000

SPR-070 13 7 10.5 18 1000

SPR-079 11 7.9 9 18 1000

SPR-092 15.5 9.2 12.5 18 1000

SPR-105 17 10.5 14.2 18 500

SPR-120 15.6 11.6 12.3 18 500

SPR-140 17 13.6 14.2 17.5 500

SPR-158 22 15.8 19 18 500

SPR-178 22 17.8 19 19 500

SPR-215 28 21.5 25 18 100

SPR-245 28 24.2 25 18 100

SPR-280 32 28.3 30 20.5 100

SPR-306 36 30.6 33 21 100

SPR-330 45 33.2 4 20 50

SPR-410 46 41 44 19.5 50

·产品参数表/SPM

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model A B C packing

PN. φ mm φ mm L mm Pcs/bag

SPM-025 4 2.5 14 1000

SPM-034 4.4 3.5 14 1000

SPM-050 6 5 15 1000

SPM-060 7.5 6.5 15.5 1000

SPM-070 8.5 7 15 1000

SPM-080 9.5 8 16 1000

SPM-100 11.5 10 15 1000
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T型夹紧圈橡胶塞棒
T Rubber waterproof plug

材料：改性橡胶

颜色：黑色

防护：IP68

温度：-40°C～105°C

性能：耐油

说明：用于防水接头未穿线时堵孔，防水防尘

Material: Modified rubber

Colour：Black

Protection: IP68

Temperature:- 40°C～105°C

Performance: Oil resistant

Description: Used for waterproof and dustproof cable glands
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产品参数表/SPT

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model A B C packing

PN. φ mm φ mm L mm Pcs/bag

SPT-2.5 3.5 5 2.5 1000

SPT-3.5 4.5 5 3.5 1000

SPT-5 6 5 5 1000

SPT-5.5 6.5 5 5.5 1000

SPT-6 7 5 6 1000

SPT-6.5 7.5 8 6.5 1000

SPT-7 8 5 7 1000

SPT-8 9.5 5 8 1000

SPT-9 10.5 5 9 1000

SPT-10 11.5 5 10 1000

SPT-12 13.5 6 12 500

SPT-14 15.5 6 14 500

SPT-16 17.5 9 16 500

SPT-18 19.5 9 18 500

SPT-21 23 10 21 500

SPT-22 24 10 22 500

SPT-23 25 10 23 500

SPT-25 27.5 10 25 500

SPT-27 29.5 10 27 500

SPT-30 32.5 10 30 500

SPT-31 35 10 31 500

SPT-32 36 10 32 500

SPT-36 40 10 36 500

SPT-37 41 10 37 500

SPT-38 41.5 10 38 100

SPT-41 45 10 41 100

SPT-44 47.5 10 44 100

SPT-53 57 12 53 100

SPT-57 61 12 57 100
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T型夹紧圈不锈钢塞棒
Rubber waterproof stainless steel plug

材料：304不锈钢

温度：依据不锈钢特性

性能：耐腐蚀，耐油，耐酸碱，阻燃

说明：适用于防水接头未穿线时堵孔，防水防尘

Material: SUS304

Temperature: Based on the characteristics of stainless steel

Performance: Blocking holes for waterproofing and dust prevention

Description: Suitable for blocking holes when waterproof cable glands are not threaded,

waterproof and dustproof

产品参数表/SPM-SS

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸 / Product size 包装

Product model A B C L packing

PN. φ mm φ mm L mm L mm Pcs/bag

SPM-4-SS 6 4 10 12 100

SPM-6-SS 8 6 10 12 100

SPM-8-SS 10 8 10 12 100

SPM-10-SS 12 10 10 12 100

SPM-12-SS 14 12 10 12 100

SPM-14-SS 16 14 10 12 100

SPM-16-SS 18 16 10 12 100

SPM-18-SS 20 18 10 12 100

SPM-22-SS 24 22 10 12 100

SPM-25-SS 27 25 10 12 100

SPM-30-SS 30 30 10 12 50

SPM-32-SS 34 32 10 12 50

SPM-38-SS 40 38 10 12 50

SPM-40-SS 42 40 10 12 20

SPM-44-SS 46 44 10 12 20

SPM-50-SS 52 50 10 12 20
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防尘塑料堵头
Dustproof plastic plug

材料：尼龙

温度：-40°C～105°C

性能：耐油，防尘，防水

说明：适用于防水接头未穿线时堵孔，防水防尘

Material: Nylon

Temperature: -40°C～105°C

Performance: Oil resistant, dustproof, waterproof

Description: Suitable for blocking holes when waterproof cable glands are not threaded,

waterproof and dustproof

产品参数表/SPQ

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 包装

Product model A B C L packing

PN. φ mm φ mm L mm L mm Pcs/bag

SPQ-6 9.3 6 5 6.2 1000

SPQ-8 10 8 10 13.6 1000

SPQ-10 12.7 10 10 14 1000

SPQ-12 14.8 12 10 14.5 500

SPQ-14 16 14 10 15 500

SPQ-18 21 18 10 16 500

SPQ-25 28 25 14 21 500

SPQ-31 36 31 17 28 100

SPQ-32 37 32 17 28 100

SPQ-38 42.4 38 18 33 100

SPQ-41 45 41 16 29 50

SPQ-44 48 44 17 30 50

SPQ-45 48 45 17 30 50

SPQ-51 55 51 17 30 50
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单孔防水密封圈
Waterproof sealing ring

材料：三元乙丙/尼龙

颜色：黑色

结构：单孔型

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：外形美观，尼龙与EPDM相契合，适配

蓝江品牌分体类格兰头，锁紧密封电缆，并且

防护等级可达IP68

订购：本产品仅承诺蓝江品牌产品适配，不代表其他品牌可以配套使用，请知悉

Material: EPDM/Nylon

Color: Black

Structure: Single hole type

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Beautiful appearance, compatible with nylon and EPDMLand brand split type gland

head, locked and sealed cable, and The protection level can reach IP68

Order: This product only promises to be compatible with Blue River brand products and does not

represent compatibility with other brands. Please be aware
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size 整袋包装

Product Model φA φB L packing

PN. φ mm φ mm mm Pcs/bag

QM10-06B 10.2±0.5 6.7±0.5 14.1±0.5 1000

QM12-08B 12.1±0.5 8±0.5 16±0.5 1000

QM12-05B 12.1±0.5 5.5±0.5 16.5±0.5 1000

QM16-10B 16±0.5 10±0.5 19.5±0.5 1000

QM16-07B 16±0.5 7±0.5 20.5±0.5 1000

QM20-14B 20±0.5 14±0.5 22±0.5 500

QM20S-12B 18±0.5 12±0.5 20.5±0.5 500

QM20S-09B 18±0.5 9±0.5 20.5±0.5 500

QMG25-18B 25.5±0.5 18±0.5 23±0.5 200

QMG25-16B 25.5±0.5 16±0.5 23±0.5 200

QMG32-25B 33±0.5 25±0.5 24±0.5 100

QMG32-22B 33±0.5 22±0.5 24±0.5 100

QMG40-31B 41.5±1 32±1 31.8±1 50

QMG40-25B 41.5±1 25±1 31.8±1 50

QMG50-41B 51±1 41±1 35±1 50

QMG50-33B 51±1 32±1 35±1 50

QMG63-51B 66±1 53±1 38±1 50

QMG63-46B 66±1 46±1 38±1 50

QM63S-44B 56±1 44±1 38±1 50

QMG75-66B 78±2 66±2 42±2 10

QMG75-60B 78±2 60±2 42±2 10

QMG75-58B 78±2 58±2 42±2 10

QMG90-77B 95±2 80±2 45±2 10

QMG90-68B 95 68±2 45±2 10
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防水多孔密封圈
Waterproof sealing ring

材料：三元乙丙/尼龙

颜色：黑色

结构：多孔型

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：外形美观，尼龙与EPDM相契合，适配

蓝江品牌分体类格兰头，锁紧密封电缆，并且

防护等级可达IP68

订购：本产品仅承诺蓝江品牌产品适配，不代表其他品牌可以配套使用，请知悉

Material: EPDM/Nylon

Color: Black

Structure: Single hole type

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Beautiful appearance, compatible with nylon and EPDMLand brand split type gland

head, locked and sealed cable, and The protection level can reach IP68

Order: This product only promises to be compatible with Blue River brand products and does not

represent compatibility with other brands. Please be aware
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产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配蓝江接头 电缆范围 整袋包装

Product model Adapt cable gland Cable range packaging

PN. Metric φ mm PCS

QM12-H2-03 M12×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM12-H3-02 M12×1.5 1～2.6 50

QM12-H4-02 M12×1.5 1～2.3 50

QM16-H2-02 M16×1.5 1.5～2.6 50

QM16-H2-04 M16×1.5 2～4 50

QM16-H3-03 M16×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM16-H3-04 M16×1.5 2～4 50

QM16-H4-03 M16×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM16-H6-02 M16×1.5 1～2.1 50

QM16-H8-02 M16×1.5 1～2.1 50

QM20S-H2-05 M20×1.5 2～5 50

QM20S-H3-05 M20×1.5 2～5 50

QM20S-H4-04 M20×1.5 2～4 50

QM20-H2-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM20-H2-04 M20×1.5 2～4 50

QM20-H2-05 M20×1.5 2～5 50

QM20-H2-06 M20×1.5 3～6 50

QM20-H3-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM20-H3-05 M20×1.5 2～5 50

QM20-H3-06 M20×1.5 3～6 50

QM20-H4-03 M20×1.5 1～2.5 50

QM20-H4-04 M20×1.5 1.5～3.5 50

QM20-H4-05 M20×1.5 2～4.5 50

QM20-H5-03 M20×1.5 1.5～3 50

QM20-H5-04 M20×1.5 2～4 50

QM20-H6-03 M20×1.5 2～3.5 50

QM20-H6-04 M20×1.5 2～4 50

QM25-H2-05 M25×1.5 3～5.5 50

QM25-H2-06 M25×1.5 3～6 50

QM25-H2-08 M25×1.5 5～8 50

QM25-H3-05 M25×1.5 2～5 50

QM25-H3-06 M25×1.5 3～6 50

QM25-H3-07 M25×1.5 4～7 50
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QM25-H3-08 M25×1.5 5～8 50

QM25-H4-05 M25×1.5 2～5 50

QM25-H4-06 M25×1.5 3～6 50

QM25-H4-07 M25×1.5 4～7 50

QM25-H4-08 M25×1.5 5～8 50

QM25-H5-05 M25×1.5 3～5 50

QM25-H5-06 M25×1.5 4～6 50

QM25-H6-05 M25×1.5 3～5 50

QM25-H7-04 M25×1.5 2～4 50

QM25-H8-04 M25×1.5 2～4 50

QM32-H2-10 M32×1.5 6～10 20

QM32-H2-12 M32×1.5 9～12 20

QM32-H3-10 M32×1.5 6～10 20

QM32-H4-07 M32×1.5 4～7 20

QM32-H4-09 M32×1.5 6～9 20

QM32-H5-08 M32×1.5 5～8 20

QM32-H6-05 M32×1.5 3～5 20

QM32-H6-07 M32×1.5 4～7 20

QM32-H7-06 M32×1.5 4～6 20

QM32-H8-05 M32×1.5 3～5 20

QM40-H2-13 M40×1.5 9～13 10

QM40-H3-11 M40×1.5 8～11 10

QM40-H3-13 M40×1.5 10～13 10

QM40-H3-14 M40×1.5 11～14 10

QM40-H4-11 M40×1.5 8～11 10

QM40-H4-12 M40×1.5 9～12 10

QM40-H5-08 M40×1.5 5～8 10

QM40-H6-08 M40×1.5 5～8 10

QM40-H7-08 M40×1.5 5～8 10

QM40-H8-06 M40×1.5 4～6 10

QM40-H9-05 M40×1.5 3～5 10

QM40-H10-05 M40×1.5 3～5 10

QM50-H2-15 M50×1.5 11～15 10

QM50-H3-12 M50×1.5 9～12 10

QM63-H2-17 M63×1.5 14～17 10

QM63-H3-13 M63×1.5 9～13 10

QM63-H6-12 M63×1.5 8～12 10
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防水扁孔密封圈
Waterproof flat hole sealing ring

材料：三元乙丙/尼龙

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：用于蓝江防水接头锁紧密封扁电缆

Material: EPDM/Nylon

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Used for locking and sealing cables of Lanjiang waterproof flat gland

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 适配蓝江接头 电缆范围 包装

Product model Adapt cable gland Cable range packaging

PN. Metric φ mm PCS

MG20A-0814 M20×1.5 8*14 50

MG20A-0612 M20×1.5 6*12 50

MG20A-0410 M20×1.5 4*10 50

MG20AS-0712 M20×1.5 7*12 50

MG20AS-0508 M20×1.5 5*8 50

MG25A-0511 M25×1.5 5*11 50

MG25A-0614 M25×1.5 7*14 50

MG32A-0519 M32×1.5 5*9 20

MG40A-1230 M40×1.5 12*30 10

MG50A-1334 M50×1.5 12*34 10

MG63A-1642 M63×1.5 10*42 10

MG63A-2055 M63×1.5 20*55 10
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防水密封扁垫片
Waterproof sealing flat gasket

材料：三元乙丙/尼龙

温度：-40°C～100°C

Material: EPDM/Nylon

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 内径 外径 厚度

PN. Inner diameter Outer diameter Thickness

W-M12B 12 16 1.8

W-M16 16 20 1.5

W-M18 18 24 1.9

W-M20 20 28 1.8

W-M22 22 29 1.9

W-M25 25 34 1.9

W-M32 32 44 1.8

W-M36 36 45 2

W-M40 40 52 2

W-M50 50 64 2

W-M63 63 71 2

W-M75 75 91 2

W-M90 90 106 2

W-PG7 12.5 16 2

W-PG9 15.2 20 1.5

W-PG11 18.6 24 1.8

W-PG13.5 20.4 27 1.7

W-PG16 22.5 29 1.8

W-PG19 24 28 2

W-PG21 28.3 35 1.9

W-PG25 30 37 1.8

W-PG29 37 35 2

W-PG36 47 54 2

W-PG42 54 64 2

W-PG48 59.3 69 2
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封口橡胶护套
Sealing rubber sheath

材料：PVC

温度：-20°C～80°C

说明：包裹并保护电缆接头

Material: PVC

Temperature:- 20°C～80°C

Description:Wrap and protect cable gland

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 总长度 接入长度 内径 厚度

PN. L1 mm L2 mm φA mm T mm

*PVC-Φ20 80±2 50±2 20±2 1

PVC-Φ24 98±2 68±2 24±2 1

PVC-Φ27 110±2 68±2 27.5±2 1

PVC-Φ32 110±2 70±2 32±2 1

PVC-Φ34 130±2 68±2 34.5±2 1

*PVC-Φ38 120±2 75±2 38±2 1.2

PVC-Φ41 132±2 79±2 41±2 1.2

*PVC-Φ48 135±2 88±2 48±2 1.5

PVC-Φ50 150±2 88±2 50±2 1.2

*PVC-Φ52 165±2 95±2 52±2 1.5

PVC-Φ59 170±2 97±2 59±2 1.2

PVC-Φ72 175±2 97±2 72±2 1.2

PVC-Φ90 175±2 106±2 90±2 1.2

PVC-Φ95 190±2 125±2 95±2 1.7

PVC-Φ105 190±2 115±2 105±2 1.8

PVC-Φ108 215±2 125±2 108±2 2

PVC-Φ128 235±2 140±2 128±2 2
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通孔橡胶护套
Modified rubber sheath

材料：改性橡胶

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：包裹并保护电缆接头

Material: Modified rubber

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description:Wrap and protect cable gland

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 总长度 接入长度 内径 厚度

PN. L1 mm L2 mm φA mm T mm

PVC-DN15 80±2 50±2 20±2 1

PVC-DN20 98±2 68±2 24±2 1

PVC-DN25 110±2 68±2 27.5±2 1

PVC-DN32 110±2 70±2 32±2 1

PVC-DN40 130±2 68±2 34.5±2 1

PVC-DN50 120±2 75±2 38±2 1.2
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接地片
Grounding plate

材料：黄铜/黄铜镀镍

温度：-40°C～100°C

说明：用于电缆防水接头接地连接

Material: Brass/Nickel Plated Brass

Temperature:- 40°C～100°C

Description: Used for grounding connection of cable waterproof cable gland

产品尺寸表

蓝江产品型号 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model 大孔内径 小孔内径 产品长度 产品厚度

PN. A C L MM

JDP-M20 20.9 6.9 53.4 1

JDP-M25 25.9 6.9 59.4 1

JDP-M32 32.9 13 76.9 1.5

JDP-M40 40.9 14 88.6 1.5

JDP-M50 50.9 14 111 1.5

JDP-M63 63.9 14 128.4 1.5

JDP-M75 75.8 20 151.7 1.5

JDP-M90 91 20 182 1.5

JDP-M100 101.5 20 194 1.5
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尼龙透气阀
Nylon breathable valve

产品名称：尼龙呼吸器/透气阀

产品材质：尼龙+硅胶+聚四氟乙烯(ePTFE)

+无纺布PET

工作温度：-40°～125°

防护等级：IP67

透气性能：≥1L/min@70mbar

耐静水压：≥100mbar for 30min

产品特性：防尘，疏水，透气，散热

Product name: LED respirator/vent valve

Product material: Nylon/stainless steel/aluminum/brass nickel plating+silica gel+expanded

polytetrafluoroethylene (ePTFE)/non-woven PET

Operating temperature: - 40 °~125 °

Protection grade: IP67

Air permeability: ≥ 1L/ min@70mbar

Hydrostatic pressure resistance: ≥ 100mbar for 30min

Product characteristics: dust-proof, hydrophobic, breathable, heat dissipation

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model Thread size 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 对角尺寸

B黑色/G浅灰/P深灰 M thread Thread length Wrench Size Diagonal dimension

TQ-M5B|G|P M5×0.8 7 11.5 12.4

TQ-M6B|G|P M6×1.0 7 11.5 12.4

TQ-M8B|G|P M8×1.25 10 17 18

TQ-M10B|G|P M10×1.5 10 17 18

TQ-M12B|G|P M12×1.5 10 17 18

TQ-M16B|G|P M16×1.5 10 22 24

TQ-M20B|G|P M20×1.5 10 24 26

TQ-M24B|G|P M24×1.5 15 35 40

TQ-M40B|G|P M40×1.5 15 56 60
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铜镀镍透气阀
Nickel Plated Brass breathable valve

产品名称：铜镀镍呼吸器/透气阀

产品材质：铜镀镍+硅胶+聚四氟乙烯(ePTFE)

+无纺布PET

工作温度：-40°～125°

防护等级：IP67

透气性能：≥1L/min@70mbar

耐静水压：≥100mbar for 30min

产品特性：防尘，疏水，透气，散热

Product name: Nickel Plated Brass respirator/vent valve

Product material: Brass/stainless steel/aluminum/brass nickel plating+silica gel+expanded

polytetrafluoroethylene (ePTFE)/non-woven PET

Operating temperature: - 40 °~125 °

Protection grade: IP67

Air permeability: ≥ 1L/ min@70mbar

Hydrostatic pressure resistance: ≥ 100mbar for 30min

Product characteristics: dust-proof, hydrophobic, breathable, heat dissipation

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model Thread size 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 对角尺寸

PN. M thread Thread length Wrench Size Diagonal dimension

TQ-M5 M5×0.8 7 10 11

TQ-M6 M6×1.0 7 10 11

TQ-M8 M8×1.25 7 14 15.5

TQ-M10 M10×1.5 7 17 19

TQ-M12 M12×1.5 7 17 19

TQ-M16 M16×1.5 10 20 22

TQ-M20 M20×1.5 10 22 25
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不锈钢透气阀
Stainless steel breathable valve

产品名称：不锈钢呼吸器/透气阀

产品材质：不锈钢+硅胶+聚四氟乙烯(ePTFE)

+无纺布PET

工作温度：-40°～125°

防护等级：IP67

透气性能：≥1L/min@70mbar

耐静水压：≥100mbar for 30min

产品特性：防尘，疏水，透气，散热

Product name: stainless steel respirator/vent valve

Product material: stainless steel/stainless steel/aluminum/brass nickel plating+silica

gel+expanded polytetrafluoroethylene (ePTFE)/non-woven PET

Operating temperature: - 40 °~125 °

Protection grade: IP67

Air permeability: ≥ 1L/ min@70mbar

Hydrostatic pressure resistance: ≥ 100mbar for 30min

Product characteristics: dust-proof, hydrophobic, breathable, heat dissipation

蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 产品尺寸/Product size

Product model Thread size 螺纹长度 扳手尺寸 对角尺寸

PN. M thread Thread length Wrench Size Diagonal dimension

TQ-M5-SS M5×0.8 7 10 11

TQ-M6-SS M6×1.0 7 10 11

TQ-M8-SS M8×1.25 7 14 15.5

TQ-M10-SS M10×1.5 7 17 19

TQ-M12-SS M12×1.5 7 17 19

TQ-M16-SS M16×1.5 10 20 22

TQ-M20-SS M20×1.5 10 22 25
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